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Seniority List: Chemistry

New Rank Employee ID Employee Name Caste Category Date of Birth Year
Academic (Post
Graduation)

Range

1 RJCT199311005208
KASHMERI
CHATURVEDI

GEN 19-03-1967 1990-91

M.Sc. Chemistry
BANASTHALI
VIDYAPITH 04-
06-1989

Udaipur

2 RJRA199231024668
NARENDRA KUMAR
GAUR

GEN 23-11-1965 1994-95
M.Sc., Chemistry,
03-07-1989, M.D.S.
UNIVERSITY AJMER

Udaipur

3 RJUD199237000477 UMA JHANWAR GEN 25-12-1969 1995-96
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 19-08-1991

Udaipur

4 RJJW199622018370
MAHESH KUMAR
SHRINGI

GEN 04-04-1972 1996-97
MSC 1993 MDSU
AJMER CHEMISTRY

Kota

5 RJAJ199701007450
NAGENDRA SINGH
SHAKTAWAT

GEN 29-04-1969 1996-97
M.Sc.12-07-1993
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

6 RJPA199629022666 KAILASH TRIVEDI GEN 01-10-1972 1996-97 Chemistry 15/12/1993 Pali

7 RJDA199213006971
RAVINDER KUMAR
VERMA

GEN 05-05-1963 1996-97 Chemistry 05.08.1986 Jaipur

8 RJCR199712007087 MAN SINGH SAMAUR OBC 23-04-1973 1997-98

CHEMISTRY
10/22/1997 MSC
MDSU AJMER HINDI
08/30/2004 MA MGSU
BIKANER

Churu

9 RJAJ199706004805 ISHWAR SINGH OBC 16-06-1966 1997-98
M.Sc.05-04-2012
Chemistry NIMS UNIV
JAIPUR

Ajmer

10 RJSK199833001836
UMESH KUMAR
JANGID

OBC 01-10-1975 1998-99 Chemistry 28-06- 1996 CHURU

11 RJJP199418011661 ARPITA MALPANI GEN 10-12-1969 1998-99 Chemistry 27.08.1991 Jaipur

12 RJCT200211001186 PUNITA ARYA SC 17-07-1976 2001-02
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 09-08-2000

Udaipur

13 RJBR200104004701 GEETA PRASAD SC 19-04-1973 2001-02
M.SC MDSU AJMER
28-07-97 CHEMISTRY

Kota
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14 RJHA200516024177 NEELAM SALUJA GEN 29-08-1971 2005-06

CHEMISTRY 1995
MDSU AJMER
ENGLISH 2020 MGSU
BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

15 RJPA200529027687 VINOD SHARMA GEN 27-09-1973 2006-07 chemistry 2013 Pali

16 RJSK200633003861 JYOTI SHARMA GEN 16-07-1976 2007-08 Chemistry 01.08.2000 Jaipur

17 RJDU199215008830

PAVAN KUMAR
SHARMA/HARISH
CHANDRA SHARMA
GOVT. SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL KHAJURI
GIRWA

GEN 03-09-1970 2008-09
M.A. 20-05-1990
Physics Chemistry
Mathematics

UDAIPUR

18 RJBW199908007544
RAKESH CHANDRA
JEENGAR

SC 30-12-1974 2008-09
M.Sc.25-07-1998
Chemistry MDSU

Ajmer

19 RJKO200127000353 RANJANA PALIWAL GEN 29-12-1975 2008-09
M.SC. UOR JAIPUR
04-09-97 CHEMISTRY

Kota

20 RJBU200510029023 RAJNI VIJAY GEN 30-06-1980 2008-09
M.SC. UOK KOTA
25-05-04 CHEMISTRY

Kota

21 RJNA199628007430
DHARMANDER
ACHARYA

OBC 05-10-1968 2009-10

M.A.14-02-2019
History JVWU JAIPUR
M.Sc. 13- 08-1990
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

22 RJTO199836007094 NEELU SAXENA GEN 01-06-1974 2010-11
M.Sc.28-06-1996
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

23 RJBM199905009202
RATANA RAM
GODARA

GEN 29-02-1968 2010-11
M.Sc. 04-08-2017
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

Jodhpur

24 RJBW199508001178
ABHAY SINGH
RATHORE

GEN 06-02-1968 2010-11
M.Sc.19-11-1991
Chemistry MLSU
AJMER

Ajmer

25 RJRA200531023326 AMICHAND JAT OBC 10-04-1973 2010-11 Chemistry 04.09.1997 Jaipur

26 RJDA199313017856
ASHWINI KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 24-06-1963 2011-12 Chemistry 05.12.1990 Jaipur
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27 RJUD199737016875 AKIL AHMED GEN 15-04-1965 2011-12
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
17-05-1989

Udaipur

28 RJBW199408003952 NISHA GOLECHHA GEN 01-12-1968 2011-12

M.Sc.07-03-1989
Chemistry MLV
GOVT.AUTONOMO
US COLLEGE
BHILWARA

Ajmer

29 RJRA200531008551
SNEHALATA
MAHESHWARI

GEN 30-11-1975 2011-12
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
01-09-1999

Udaipur

30 RJPG200530013814 MANOJ SAIN OBC 11-04-1979 2011-12
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 09-
05-2025

Udaipur

31 RJAJ200501032415 ASHA SISODIA SC 11-06-1980 2011-12
M.Sc.30-07-2005
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

32 RJCT200511001724
DHANNA LAL
DHAKER

OBC 02-01-1972 2011-12
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
29-08-1997

Udaipur

33 RJCT200511034381 NIRMALA SHARMA GEN 16-01-1977 2011-12

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
25-06-2003M.A.
Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
07-06-2019

Udaipur

34 RJCT200511001268 ALKA MANTRI GEN 24-06-1976 2011-12

M.A. Hindi Literature
V.M.O.U. KOTA
13-12- 2020M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 14-08- 1998

Udaipur

35 RJCT200511011904
ASHOK KUMAR
KANDARA

SC 20-01-1974 2011-12
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
01-05-1999

Udaipur

36 RJJP201118014903
GAURAV KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 14-09-1984 2011-12
Political Science
29.06.2019 Chemistry
30.06.2007

Jaipur

37 RJJO201125009145
SURENDRA SINGH
TAK

GEN 24-09-1983 2011-12
M.SC. 28-09-2005
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur
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38 RJSM201132018694
MAHAVEER SINGH
GURJAR

SBC 05-12-1980 2011-12 Chemistry 2006 Bharatpur

39 RJKA201126013119
ADITYA KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 18-05-1984 2011-12

M.SC. Chemistry
19.01.2009
RAJ.UNIV.JAIPUR
HISTORY UNI OF
KOTA 22.07.2019

Bharatpur

40 RJBR201104015095
SURENDRA KUMAR
NAGAR

OBC 03-08-1984 2011-12

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
28-09-15 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
01-07-18 HINDI
LITERATURE

Kota

41 RJJP201118028951
GHANSHYAM
JANGID

OBC 02-09-1980 2011-12
Political Science
26.06.2020 Chemistry
07.05.2016

Jaipur

42 RJDA201113025690 SUSHEELA MEENA ST 03-06-1986 2011-12
Political Science 2010
Chemistry 2016

Jaipur

43 RJGA201135010011
SUNIL KUMAR
ARORA

GEN 28-08-1984 2011-12
Chemistry 06-07- 2005
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

44 RJSK201133010879
VIJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 03-02-1973 2011-12

Chemistry 04-09- 1997
M.Sc. RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
Political Science
05-04-2019 M.A.
Vardhman mahaveer
open University

CHURU

45 RJBP201107026227 SUKHADA KUMARI GEN 15-07-1985 2011-12
Hindi Literature 05-
12-2020 Chemistry
30-06-2007

Bharatpur

46 RJHA201116017872 DAULATRAM SAHU OBC 10-08-1986 2011-12

Chemistry 13-07- 2008
MGSU BIKANER
Geography 26-12-
2020 VMOU KOTA - -
-

Bikaner

47 RJBR201104017312 ANJALI RATHORE OBC 08-07-1988 2011-12

M.SC. UOK KOTA
13-07-10 CHEMISTRY
M.SC. VMOU KOTA
29-01-21
GEOGRAPHY

Kota
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48 RJJP201118024696 HANSRAJ JAT OBC 18-01-1985 2011-12
Chemistry 16.10.2014
Political Science
26.06.2020

Jaipur

49 RJHA201116021601 MAHENDER KUMAR OBC 05-05-1981 2011-12

Chemistry 03-07- 2012
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- - GEOGRAPHY 18-
10-2019 VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

50 RJJP201118019537 DEEPA CHAUDHARY GEN 05-07-1986 2011-12 Chemistry 30.06.2007 Jaipur

51 RJHA201116016888 FARIYAD ALAM OBC 09-10-1978 2011-12

Chemistry 12-07- 2009
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- - HINDI 27-07-2019
MGSU BIKANER

Bikaner

52 RJJP201118019103 NEETU TAILOR OBC 01-08-1986 2011-12
Chemistry 13.09.2016
Hindi Literature
14.10.2022

Jaipur

53 RJGA201135012337 HITESHI GEN 17-04-1986 2011-12

Chemistry 13-07- 2010
MGSU BIKANER
Geography 20-05-
2020 VMOU KOTA - -
-

Bikaner

54 RJBW200808013870 SUMITRA JAIN GEN 01-10-1981 2011-12
Chemistry 2004 Hindi
Literature 18-02-2022

Jaipur

55 RJJW201122011643
ARVIND KUMAR
GUPTA

GEN 05-02-1979 2011-12

M.SC. VIKRAM
UNIVERSITY UJJAIN
MP 11-05-05
CHEMISTRY M.A.
J.R,N. RAJ. VDU
UDAIPUR 01-12-16
HINDI LITERATURE

Kota

56 RJSK201133023829 ANITA OBC 10-03-1986 2011-12

ENGLISH 16-08- 2013
MA RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY
CHEMISTRY 27-03-
2017 MSC VMOU
KOTA - - - - - - - - -

CHURU

57 RJJO201125021927
TEJARAM
CHOUDHARY

GEN 07-07-1985 2011-12

M.A. 19-06-2019
Political Science JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
13-09-2016 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur
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58 RJTO201436016806
ROSHAN LAL
BAIRWA

SC 01-09-1987 2011-12

M.Sc.17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A. 24-11-
2020 Geography uni
raj

Ajmer

59 RJTO201136030698 VINOD SUWALKA OBC 10-11-1985 2011-12
M.Sc.25-07-2011
Chemistry MDS
UNIVERSITY AJMER

Ajmer

60 RJTO200736003651 REKHA JAIN GEN 28-10-1981 2011-12

M.Sc.30-01-2014
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERCITY JAIPUR
M.A. 27-07- 2010
Political Science MDS
UNIVERSITY AJMER

Ajmer

61 RJSK201133011102 SHARDA KUMARI OBC 10-05-1986 2011-12

Chemistry 12-07- 2009
M.Sc. UNIVERSITY
OF MAHARAJA
GANGA SINGH,
BIKANER History
17-10-2017 M.A.
VMOU, KOTA

CHURU

62 RJDH201114028904
MANOJ KUMAR
JATAV

SC 01-07-1984 2011-12 Chemistry 10-07- 2008 Bharatpur

63 RJJJ201423013856 SHARDA KUMARI OBC 16-09-1988 2011-12
CHEMISTRY 2014
JAIPUR HINDI 2019

Churu

64 RJPA201129020404 HIMMAT SINGH OBC 02-12-1985 2011-12
MSC.Chemitry
(12-04-2022)

Pali

65 RJUD201137024634
RAJENDRA KUMAR
MEENA

ST 23-01-1987 2011-12

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017M.A. History
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
16-08- 2013

Udaipur

66 RJBR201104024712 RANI MEENA ST 21-01-1988 2011-12

M.SC. UOK KOTA
27-07-13 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
01-07-18 HINDI
LITERATURE

Kota
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67 RJBR201104025158 HEMLATA MEENA ST 05-06-1987 2011-12

M.SC. UOK KOTA
24-06-17 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
13-11-21 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

68 RJJO201125016557 BABULAL GEN 30.06.1985 2011-12

M.A. 20-07-2013
Political Science
MDSU AJMER M.SC.
10-11-2015 Chemistry
NIMS JAIPUR

JODHPUR

69 RJCR200512031363
RAKESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 15-10-1979 2012-13

CHEMISTRY 06-07-
2001 MSC MDSU
AJMER HISTORY
17-07-2018 MA SVSU
MEERUT - - - - - - - - -

Churu

70 RJSM201232008704
MANISH KUMAR
JINDAL

GEN 07-07-1989 2012-13
Hindi Literature 18-
03-2018 Chemistry
17-08-2013

Bharatpur

71 RJAL201202012186 BABU LAL SAINI OBC 10-07-1986 2012-13 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

72 RJBI201209010938
ARJUN SINGH
RATHORE

GEN 01-09-1991 2012-13

Chemistry 2014 MDSU
AJMER Hindi
Literature 2016 MGSU
BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

73 RJJJ201223012415

SANGEETA
SHARMA/SHANKAR
LAL SHARMAGOVT.
SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL SUJDOLA

GEN 05-07-1984 2012-13

M.A. 10-06-2004
Chemistry Botany
Zoology M.A. 29-
07-2019 Political
Science

CHURU

74 RJNA201228011411 MUKESH CHAND GEN 15-05-1982 2012-13

M.A.01-07-2023
History VMOU M.Sc.
27-03-2018 Chemistry
VOMU

Ajmer

75 RJUD201237024192
VINOD KUMAR
BHATT

GEN 04-07-1984 2012-13

M.A. Hindi Literature
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
05-06- 2018M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 23-06-
2007M.A. Political
Science M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 24-06- 2014

Udaipur
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76 RJJO201225017790 DINESH JANGID OBC 25-07-1986 2012-13
M.SC. 25-07-2011
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Jodhpur

77 RJTO201236016791
KAPIL KUMAR
GAUTTAM

GEN 30-07-1989 2012-13
M.Sc.17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

78 RJBW201208048643
SUMIT KUMAR
DHUMASH

OBC 20-10-1980 2012-13
M.Sc.17-06-2004
Chemistry M D S
AJMER

Ajmer

79 RJKO201227007008 SHILPA SHARMA GEN 12-06-1982 2012-13
M.SC. VIKRAM
UNIVERSITY,UJJAI N
11-05-05 CHEMISTRY

Kota

80 RJBU201210034343
JITENDRA KUMAR
NAGAR

OBC 15-07-1989 2012-13

M.A. UNIV OF KOTA
22-07-14 POLITICAL
SCIENCE M.SC.
UNIV. OF KOTA
10-04-17 CHEMISTRY

Kota

81 RJTO200836015368
RAJESH KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 08-06-1981 2012-13
CHEMISTRY 2004
BIKANER HISTORY
2012 BIKANER

Churu

82 RJJJ201223010351 RENU OBC 05-03-1989 2012-13
CHEMISTRY 2015
KOTA GEOGRAPHY
2019 SIKAR

Churu

83 RJKA201226012823 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN GEN 14-11-1976 2012-13

Political Science 31-
05-2004 Public
Administration 15-
07-2001 Chemistry
09-12-2009

Bharatpur

84 RJCR201212005899 SANTOSH SHARMA GEN 10-12-1987 2012-13

CHEMISTRY 2010
BIKANER POLITICAL
SCIENCE 07/20/2018
MA PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

85 RJKO201227015941 MEERA SWARNKAR OBC 18-03-1983 2012-13

M.SC. KOTA
UNIVERSITY
25-10-05 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VMOU KOTA
07-06-24 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota
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86 RJSK201233012829 ARUNA SHARMA GEN 08-03-1984 2012-13
Chemistry 30-06- 2011
M.Sc. UOR
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

87 RJBU201210008588 ANJUM AARA OBC 31-07-1989 2012-13

M.A. VMOU KOTA
06-07-23
GEOGRAPHY M.SC.
UOK 09-08-11
CHEMISTRY

Kota

88 RJJW201222006428
CHANDRA PRAKASH
JAKHAD

OBC 26-03-1987 2012-13

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
27-03-17 CHEMISTRY
'M.A. VMOU KOTA
2019 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

89 RJBR201204010028 NAMITA SUMAN OBC 27-10-1983 2012-13

M.SC. UNI OF KOTA
01-08-07 CHEMISTRY
M.PHIL. UNI OF
KOTA 12-04-10
CHEMISTRY

Kota

90 RJBW201208012122 PREETI SHEKHAWAT GEN 22-09-1987 2012-13
M.Sc.04-08-2017
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY

Ajmer

91 RJCR201212009619 NAVNEET KUMAR SC 05-01-1988 2012-13
CHEMISTRY
07/12/2009 BIKANER

Churu

92 RJTO201236040852
KAPINJAL KUMAR
SHINVER

OBC 18-07-1982 2012-13
M.Sc.10-07-2006
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

93 RJBN201203010435 VINOD KUMAR TELI OBC 01-02-1986 2012-13

M.Sc. Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
16-10- 2014M.A.
Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
29-08- 2013

Udaipur

94 RJBR201204008014
KUNJ BIHARI
KHANDAVALIYA

OBC 12-11-1984 2012-13

M.SC. MLS
UNIVERSITY,UDAI
PUR 23-06-07
CHEMISTRY

Kota

95 RJKO201527013724 PARUL YADAV OBC 07-12-1985 2012-13
M.SC. MDS
UNIVERSITY AJMER
29-07-09 CHEMISTRY

Kota
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96 RJSR201234031513 AJEET SINGH OBC 01-07-1990 2012-13

Political Science
(16-09-2017) RBMU
ALWAR /M.Sc
GEOGRAPHY
29-12-2020 RBMU
ALWAR CHEMISTRY
18-01-2024 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

97 RJJL201221007314
MAHESH KUMAR
SAINI

OBC 10-03-1982 2012-13
chemistry 2006
political science
20/07/2018

Pali

98 RJSK201633034543 OMPRAKASH OBC 01-08-1983 2012-13

CHEMISTRY
06/18/2006 BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY
12/26/2020 KOTA

Churu

99 RJJJ201223010355 POONAM KUMARI OBC 10-07-1988 2012-13

CHEMISTRY 14-07-
2010 MSC
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY - - - - - - -
- - - - -

Churu

100 RJNA201228032905 SUMAN CHAUDHARY OBC 01-07-1988 2012-13

M.A.23-07-2014
Political Science RAJ
UNI JAIPUR M.SC.
17-06-2017
CHEMISTRY NIMS
UNI. JAIPUR

Ajmer

101 RJJJ201223008273 RAJNI OLKHA OBC 01-07-1986 2012-13

CHEMISTRY 2007
JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 2018
KOTA

Churu

102 RJPA201229005061
HARMAN RAM
DEWASI

SBC 15-10-1986 2012-13 Chemistry 18-01- 2024 Pali

103 RJJJ201223005876 VIDYA OBC 10-07-1985 2012-13

CHEMISTRY 2007
JAIPUR POLITICAL
SCIENCE 07/29/2019
MA PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

104 RJDA201213031354 RAJ KUMAR VERMA SC 01-04-1986 2012-13
Chemistry 30.06.2007
Political Science
29.06.2019

Jaipur
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105 RJBN201203011403
SAMAY SINGH
GURJAR

SBC 07-05-1985 2012-13
Chemistry 04-08- 2017
Geography 24-
09-2022

Bharatpur

106 RJJP201218016005 REENA VERMA SC 13-12-1986 2012-13
Chemistry 14.07.2010
Geography 24.11.2021

Jaipur

107 RJJL201221006646 NARESH GURJAR SC 10-07-1981 2012-13
chemistry 20-01-2021
VMOU KOTA

Pali

108 RJBN201203011836 RAM NARESH ST 23-05-1990 2012-13

M.Sc., CHEMISTRY,
13- 09-2023, RNTU
Bhopal MP, MA ,
Geography, 04-
05-2023, V.M.O.U.
KOTA,

Udaipur

109 RJJL201221030639 NARNA RAM SC 13-07-1983 2012-13
M.Sc. 16-09-2010
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

110 RJBN201203016737 ASHA RAM MEENA ST 15-03-1984 2012-13

M.Sc. Chemistry
Vinayaka Mission
University Tamilnadu
India 25-07-2014M.A.
Political Science
V.M.O.U. KOTA 15-
10-2019M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 23- 06-2023

Udaipur

111 RJJP201218010327 NIDHI MEENA ST 31-08-1985 2012-13
Chemistry 2008
Geography 2019

Jaipur

112 RJSM201232034630 KEERTI MEENA ST 27-09-1986 2012-13
Geography 22-09-
2018 Chemistry 07-
05-2016

Bharatpur

113 RJJJ201223043939 SEEMA ST 14-02-1984 2012-13
CHEMISTRY 2011
JAIPUR HINDI 2021
POLITICAL 2019

Churu

114 RJBR201204016563 RAJSHREE MEENA ST 21-07-1988 2012-13
M.SC. UNI OF KOTA
KOTA 22-08-12
CHEMISTRY

Kota
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115 RJBR201304032699
CHANDRA PRAKASH
GAUR

OBC 01-07-1984 2012-13

M.SC. UNIVERSITY
OF KOTA 04-08-08
CHEMISTRY M.A.
UNIVERSITY OF
KOTA 24-07-19
POLITICAL SCIENCE

Kota

116 RJSK201333001099 SHIV PAL SINGH OBC 20-10-1973 2012-13
Chemistry 24-11- 1998
M.Sc. UOR JAIPUR

CHURU

117 RJBR201304002274 VIKAS GAUTAM GEN 27-06-1986 2012-13
M.SC. U.O.K. KOTA
04-08-08 CHEMISTRY

Kota

118 RJKO201327001495 ANUPAMA JAIN GEN 08-08-1984 2012-13
M.SC. UOK KOTA
2007 CHEMISTRY

Kota

119 RJBR201204007983 SHWETA GUPTA GEN 12-02-1988 2012-13

M.SC. UOK 22-08-12
CHEMISTRY M.A.
UOK 01-08-19 HINDI
LITERATURE

Kota

120 RJJO201225007215 ABDUL WASIB OBC 21-04-1986 2012-13

M.A. 07-05-2020
Political Science Vmou
kota M.SC.
28-09-2015 Chemistry
Vmou kota

Jodhpur

121 RJJP201218005488
PRIYANKA SINGH
AMERA

OBC 31-07-1987 2012-13
Geography 18.07.2018
Chemistry 09.08.2011

Jaipur

122 RJJO201225006851 KIRAN DEORA OBC 27-04-1981 2012-13

M.A. 28-06-2018
Political Science JNVU
JODHPUR M.A.
16-07-2009 Sociology
JNVU JODHPUR
M.SC. 27-03-2017
Chemistry

Jodhpur

123 RJUD201237005500 RATNA SAGAR SC 04-12-1980 2012-13

M.Sc. Chemistry
J.R.N. Rajasthan
Vidyapeeth University
Udaipur 24-07-2024

Udaipur

124 RJBR201504016790 DEEPAK KUMAR SC 12-11-1987 2012-13
M.SC. NIMS JAIPUR
10-04-14 CHEMISTRY

Kota
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125 RJSR201434026419
KAUSHAL KISHOR
MEENA

ST 14-01-1988 2012-13

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
25-12-19
GEOGRAPHY 'M.SC
SALEEM TAMILNADU
2013 CHEMISTRY

Kota

126 RJBW199808007148
SANDHYA
SWARNKAR

OBC 21-07-1970 2012-13

M.SC. VIKRAM
UNIVERSITY UJJAIN
10-07-91 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VIKRAM
UNIVERSITY UJJAIN
20-11-95 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

Kota

127 RJRA199931011195 RANJEET KUMAR SC 16-01-1974 2012-13
Msc.ChemiStry
(14-08-1998)

Pali

128 RJAJ200801004620
HARI SINGH
SHIVRAN

OBC 03-06-1977 2012-13
Geography 18.07.2018
Chemistry 25.08.2000

Jaipur

129 RJBN200503033768 PUNJEELAL YADAV SC 04-05-1974 2013-14

M.Sc., Chemistry,
14-03-2001, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR, M.A.,
Political Science,
14-11- 2008, MDS
Univ. Ajmer,

Udaipur

130 RJBW199608025270 LAXMI NARAIN MALI OBC 05-10-1968 2013-14

M.Sc.09-09-1991
Chemistry M;LV
AUTONOMOUS
BHILWARA

Ajmer

131 RJJP199718022097
RAJENDRA PRASAD
SHARMA

GEN 20-08-1967 2013-14 Chemistry 21.10.1992 Jaipur

132 RJAL199702001495 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA GEN 01-05-1963 2013-14 Chemistry 25.06.1986 Jaipur

133 RJAL199702018356
RAMAVTAR SINGH
NAROOKA

GEN 05-01-1971 2013-14 Chemistry 18.11.1996 Jaipur

134 RJBW199708017513
ABHAYA KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 01-06-1968 2013-14
M.Sc.23-10-1989
Chemistry MDS
AJMER

Ajmer
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135 RJNA199828007417
KAILASH CHAND
SHARMA

GEN 02-07-1974 2013-14

M.Sc. 13-09-2023
Chemistry RNTU MP
M.A. 01-06-2016
Political Science JRN
RVD UDAIPUR M.A.
06-07-2023
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

136 RJCR199712005020
MOHAN LAL
PRAJAPAT

OBC 01-02-1972 2013-14

Geography 01-03-
2016 VMOU KOTA
CHEMISTRY 09-05-
2025 MSC VMOU
KOTA - - - - - - - - -

Churu

137 RJGA199735004110 KANHIYA LAL GEN 01-08-1971 2013-14

Hindi Literature 22-
07-2001 MDSU
AJMER Chemistry
21-07-1995 MDSU
AJMER - - -

Bikaner

138 RJGA199735006970 PAWAN KUMAR GEN 12-11-1972 2013-14
Chemistry 14-06- 1995
MDS UNI. AJMER - - -
- - -

Bikaner

139 RJDA199713005371 RAVINDRA SINGHAL GEN 08-02-1972 2013-14
Chemistry 11.06.1995
Hindi Literature
29.06.2019

Jaipur

140 RJJP199718021120 SYED SHABBIR ALI GEN 25-12-1973 2013-14 Chemistry 27.10.1995 Jaipur

141 RJDA199813004095
GIRDHAR GOPAL
GUPTA

GEN 04-03-1971 2013-14 Chemistry 28.07.1994 Jaipur

142 RJBU200510021223 MANISHA JAIN GEN 04-10-1976 2013-14

M.SC. MDSU AJMER
09-08-00 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
05-12-20 HINDI
LITERATURE

Kota

143 RJKO200527008428 HEMA VIJAY GEN 20-04-1970 2013-14

M.SC. MDSU AJMER
28-10-92 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VMOU KOTA
05-04-19 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota
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144 RJKO200527006669
SHUBHANKANI
SHARMA

GEN 02-11-1979 2013-14

M.A. MDSU AJMER
15-07-01 PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION
M.SC. VMOU KOTA
13-09-16 CHEMISTRY
MSC. VMOU KOTA
18-10-19
GEOGRAPHY

Kota

145 RJJW200522033053 SUNITA JAIN GEN 04-01-1980 2013-14

M.SC. MADHYA
PRADESH BHOJ
(OPEN) UNIVERSITY
BHOPAL 07-12-23
CHEMISTRY M.A.
VMOU KOTA
09-04-09 HINDI
LITERATURE

Kota

146 RJJW200522033010
MAHAVEER PRASAD
MEENA

ST 05-01-1977 2013-14
M.SC. MDSU AJMER
30-12-03 CHEMISTRY

Kota

147 RJSK200533012219 CHIRANJI LAL SC 25-04-1972 2013-14
Chemistry 09-08- 2000
M.Sc. M.D.S UNI.
AJMER

CHURU

148 RJAL200502029052 DEVENDRA KUMAR SC 25-12-1974 2013-14
History 29.06.2002
Chemistry 15.08.1998

Jaipur

149 RJBR200504024411 RAJESH MEENA ST 01-07-1980 2013-14

M.SC. NIMS
UNI,JAIPUR 06-10-14
CHEMISTRY M.A.
01-07-2018
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UOK KOTA

Kota

150 RJBI200509007790
BHANWER LAL
KALAYANA

ST 23-11-1978 2013-14
Chemistry 12-06- 1999
M.D.S. AJMER - - - - -
-

Bikaner

151 RJCR200512013018 KAMLESH MEENA ST 08-07-1976 2013-14

Chemistry 07/19/2002
MDS AJMER Hindi
Literature 08/28/2018
MGSU BIKANER
Geography 12/31/2020
PDUSU SIKAR

Churu
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152 RJTO200536022283 KAMAL CHAND JAIN GEN 01-03-1976 2013-14

M.Sc.05-04-2002
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN M.Sc.
22-09-2018
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

153 RJTO200536019890 RASHMI JAIN GEN 01-07-1980 2013-14

M.A.19-07-2007
Political Science MDS
UNI. AJMER M.Sc.
22-07-2003 Chemistry
MDS UNI. AJMER

Ajmer

154 RJJW200522007305 SHARMA LAL MEENA ST 21-06-1981 2013-14

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
23-02-10
GEOGRAPHY M.SC.
VINAYAKA MISSIONS
UNIVERSITY OF
TAMILNADU 25-06-14
CHEMISTRY M.A.
UOK KOTA 08-08-08
PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

Kota

155 RJJW200322009749 HEMLATA LODWAL SC 01-07-1973 2013-14
M.SC. MDSU AJMER
12-07-99 CHEMISTRY

Kota

156 RJSK200533020093 NET RAM MEENA ST 15-09-1976 2013-14

Chemistry 26-12- 2011
M.Sc. NIIMS OPEN
UNIVERSITY
Geography 30-07-
2019 M.Sc.
SHEKHAWATI
UNI.SIKAR

CHURU

157 RJKA200626004333 RAJNIKANT MEENA ST 26-06-1979 2013-14
Geography 22-09-
2018 Chemistry 22-
07-2003

Bharatpur

158 RJPA200529010417 OM PRAKASH OBC 15-05-1978 2013-14

History 2005 VMOU
KOTA CHEMISTRY
16-05-2020 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

159 RJJO200525028326 POOJA GUPTA GEN 28-07-1978 2013-14

M.Sc. 24-06-2001
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur



   Page 17

New Rank Employee ID Employee Name Caste Category Date of Birth Year
Academic (Post
Graduation)

Range

160 RJTO200536031173 NAZYA KHAN OBC 20-06-1975 2013-14
M.Sc.12-07-1999
Chemistry MDS
UNIVERSITY AJMER

Ajmer

161 RJBM200505004425
DEVI NARAYAN
CHUNDAWAT

SC 19-06-1971 2013-14

M.SC. 28-10-1996
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

162 RJJO200525039780 MANJU CHAUHAN SC 14-08-1981 2013-14

M.A. 09-10-2009 Hindi
Literature JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
30-08-2006 Chemistry
JNVU JODHPUR

Jodhpur

163 RJSR200534007757 SANGEETA THINGER SC 01-02-1979 2013-14 Chemistry 17/06/2005 Pali

164 RJRA200731010145 HARI MOHAN REGAR SC 05-02-1978 2013-14

M.Sc., Zoology, 18-
07-2002, M.D.S.
UNIVERSITY AJMER,
M.A., Political Science,
01-11- 2021, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR, M.Sc.,
Chemistry,
09-05-2025, V.M.O.U.
KOTA,

Udaipur

165 RJUD200737011657

PRAMOD
PALIWAL/MOHAN
LAL PALIWAL GOVT.
SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL KAVITA
BADGAON

Gen 09-06-1982 2013-14

M.SC. 06-07-2002
Chemistry MLSU
UDAIPUR M.A. 25-
04-2022 Geography

UDAIPUR

166 RJUD200737014895

MEETA PALIWAL
GOPAL KRISHNA
PALIWAL GOVT.
SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL MEDTA
MAVLI UDAIPUR

Gen 26-12-1980 2013-14
M.SC. 06-07-2002
ChemistryM.L.S.U.U
DAIPUR

UDAIPUR
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167 RJDU200715013992

MAHENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA JAGDISH
PRASAD SHARMA
GOVT. SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL DIDWANA
LALSOT DAUSA

GEN 10-10-1983 2013-14

M.Sc. 09-11-2015
Chemistry SHOBIT
UNIVERCITY M.SC.
22-09-2018
Geography VMOU
KOTA

UDAIPUR

168 RJDU200715012549 RAKESH PANDIYA GEN 21-07-1976 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
24-08-1999M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 11-
10-2013M.Sc.
Psychology J.R.N.
RAJASTHAN VIDHYA
PEETH UDAIPUR
01-01- 2017

Udaipur

169 RJRA200531027459 JYOTI SONI OBC 01-07-1982 2013-14
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
17-06-2005

Udaipur

170 RJJO200824008119
MAHENDRA
BANSHIWAL

SC 05-05-1979 2013-14

M.A. 22-05-2012
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.SC.
06-07-2023 Chemistry

Jodhpur

171 RJJO200825025366 TANSUKH BAMANIYA SC 23-09-1982 2013-14

M.A. 28-04-2014
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.Sc.
30-08-2006 Chemistry
JNVU JODHPUR

Jodhpur

172 RJPA200729009087
MADAN LAL
PARIHAR

SC 10-07-1974 2013-14
chemistry 1997 MDSU
AJMER

Pali

173 RJJJ200823023050 PREM SC 22-12-1983 2013-14

Chemistry 06/09/2004
MA MGSU BIKANER
HISTORY 07/29/2019
MA PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

174 RJJJ200823013107 BHANWAR SINGH SC 01-07-1983 2013-14
Chemistry 07/05/2005
UNIVERSITY OF
BIKANER. BIKANER

Churu

175 RJBI200809002929 VINOD KUMAR SC 09-10-1982 2013-14
Chemistry 09-06- 2004
UNIVERSITY OF
BIKANER - - - - - -

Bikaner
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176 RJKO200827003682
RAJKUMAR
MEGHWAL

SC 15-04-1983 2013-14

M.SC. NIMS
UNI,JAIPUR 07-05-16
CHEMISTRY M.A.
UOK KOTA 01-07-18
HINDI LITERATURE

Kota

177 RJJW200822028338 DAYARAM BAIRWA SC 20-02-1978 2013-14

M.SC. NIMS JAIPUR
2018 CHEMISTRY
M.SC. 26-12-2020
GEOGRAPHY VMOU
KOTA M.A.
24-07-2019
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UOK KOTA

Kota

178 RJDU200815007131

MINESH JOSHI
PURNASHANKAR
JOSHI PM SHRI
GOVT. SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL PADARDI
BADI SAGWARA

Gen 30-04-1984 2013-14

M.SC. 07-11-2012
Chemistry NIMS M.A.
12-07-2015 Political
Science MLSU
M.COM 17- 03-2021
Accountancy &
Business Study

UDAIPUR

179 RJRA200831042782

SURESH CHANDRA
KUMAWAT BANSHI
LAL KUMAWAT OVT.
SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL
MAHASATIYO KI
MADRI RAJSAMAND

OBC 09-05-1980 2013-14

M.SC. 09-09-2016
Chemistry M.A. 11-
07-2014 History M.A.
25-04-2022
Geography

UDAIPUR

180 RJCT200811043651

MANOJ KUMAR
SAHLOT VINAY
CHANDRA SAHLOT
GOVT. SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL INDRA
COLONY BARISADRI
BADI SADRI

Gen 28-02-1980 2013-14
M.SC. 06-07-2002
Chemistry MLSU
UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

181 RJBN200803037528 RITU SHARMA OBC 30-08-1977 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-09-2000M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 25- 04-2022

Udaipur
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182 RJPG200830053580 JASWANT SINGH OBC 21-03-1982 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
26-12- 2011M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 16- 03-2018

Udaipur

183 RJPG200830032828 NARENDRA KUMAR OBC 11-03-1982 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
24-06-2005

Udaipur

184 RJPG200830045216 GIRIRAJ KUMHAR OBC 03-07-1976 2013-14

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 22-
09-2018M.Sc.
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
05-04-2012

Udaipur

185 RJBM200805012535 BABULAL SC 15-07-1980 2013-14
M.SC. 20-07-2004
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

186 RJBM200805015208
CHHAGAN LAL
SOLANKI

SC 23-11-1984 2013-14

M.A. 19-07-2011
History MDSU AJMER
M.A. 19-10-2019
Geography VMOU,
KOTA M.SC.
23-06-2007 Chemistry
MLSU, UDAIPUR

Jodhpur

187 RJPA200729012214 LALA RAM SUMAN SC 11-09-1977 2013-14
CHEMISTRY
27-09-2011 MKUNI.
MADURAI

Pali

188 RJBM200805015907 VINOD DAVE GEN 15-07-1977 2013-14

M.A 14-08-2000 Public
Administration MDSU
AJMER M.SC
10-11-2015
CHEMISTRY N. I. M.
S. UNIVERSITY
JAIPUR

Jodhpur

189 RJJL200821028976 VIPIN KUMAR GEN 07-07-1974 2013-14 Chemistry 1996 Pali

190 RJJO200825024842 KALU RAM MEENA ST 09-05-1978 2013-14
M.Sc. 15-06-2001
Chemistry MLSU
UDAIPUR

Jodhpur
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191 RJPA200829054887 MEENA KUMARI ST 04-09-1983 2013-14
public add 24/07/2010
chemistry 05/10/2013

Pali

192 RJPA200829002822 PUSHPA MEENA ST 05-07-1982 2013-14

Political Science 2012
MLSU UDAIPUR
chemistry 20/01/2021
vmou kota

Pali

193 RJHA200816034285 NEMI CHAND MEENA ST 10-08-1978 2013-14
Chemistry 11-12- 2003
UN.OF RAJ - - - - - -

Bikaner

194 RJUD200837051373 KAILASH CHAND SC 05-07-1973 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
24-06-2001

Udaipur

195 RJPG200830045205
HUKMI CHAND
KACHHAWA

OBC 01-07-1981 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
MATS UNIVERSITY
RAIPUR , MP 11-01-
2022M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 12-
10-2017M.Com.
Business
Administration SVSU
Meerut UP 30-10-2020

Udaipur

196 RJPG200830045235 SURENDRA SINGH OBC 10-01-1975 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
22-12- 2011M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 16-
03-2018M.Com.
Business
Administration SVSU
Meerut UP 30-10-2020

Udaipur

197 RJCT200811034050 SHIV KUMAR KODLI SC 16-06-1974 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
01-09-1999M.A.
Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
02-07-2012

Udaipur
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198 RJBN200803009650 DARSHANA JAIN GEN 10-06-1977 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
NORTH
MAHARASTRA
UNIVEERSITY
JALGOAN (MH)
08-06-1999

Udaipur

199 RJPG200830034660
GAUTAM LAL
GANAWA

ST 12-12-1979 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
23-06-2007M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 26- 12-2020

Udaipur

200 RJRA200831047391
SHASHI KANT
BUNKER

SC 05-07-1980 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
11-12- 2003M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 22- 09-2018

Udaipur

201 RJBN200803031506
MANOJ KUMAR
KAKKER

SC 27-07-1983 2013-14

M.Sc., Chemistry,
16-06-2007, M.D.S.
UNIVERSITY AJMER,
M.A., Hindi, 29-09-
2014, V.M.O.U. KOTA,
M.A., English
Literature, 31-10-
2015, JNRV, Udaipur,

Udaipur

202 RJRA200831013296
HEMANT KUMAR
JEENGAR

SC 09-10-1974 2013-14
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
19-09-2000

Udaipur

203 RJDU200815021876 SARVAN KUMAR SC 02-08-1982 2013-14

M.A. Hindi Literature
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
30-06- 2007M.Sc.
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
02-05-2018

Udaipur
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204 RJUD200837044585 GEETA DHOBI SC 27-08-1977 2013-14

M.Sc., Chemistry,
25-06-2003, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR, M.A.,
geography,
22-09-2018, V.M.O.U.
KOTA, M.A., Political
Science, 07-06- 2018,
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR,

Udaipur

205 RJCT200811027671 SHIV RAJ MEENA ST 30-06-1986 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
PERIYAR
UNIVERSITY SALEM
22-06- 2011M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 22- 09-2018

Udaipur

206 RJDU200815020785 NANURAM KATARA ST 12-07-1984 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 28-
09-2015M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 15- 06-2012

Udaipur

207 RJDU200815048800
BALWANT SINGH
DAMOR

ST 05-11-1985 2013-14
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
05-08-2008

Udaipur

208 RJCT200811026011 NEMI CHAND MEENA ST 10-11-1978 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry VRU
SALEM 23-
01-2015M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 26- 12-2020

Udaipur

209 RJUD200837052828 HEMLATA MEGHWAL SC 04-05-1979 2013-14

M.A., English
Literature, 26-10-
2021, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR, M.Sc.,
Chemistry,
14-06-2024, V.M.O.U.
KOTA,

Udaipur

210 RJRA200831011508 UPMA NAGORA SC 08-05-1983 2013-14
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 14-07-2008

Udaipur

211 RJCT200811018325 POONAM RANI SC 25-08-1978 2013-14

M.Sc. Chemistry
J.R.N. Rajasthan
Vidyapeeth University
Udaipur 24-07-2024

Udaipur
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212 RJTO200736003642 VIKAS VIJAY GEN 17-04-1983 2013-14
M.Sc.18-10-2019
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

213 RJNA200828018554
GAJANAND
RANKAWAT

OBC 15-02-1976 2013-14
M.Sc.12-07-1999
Chemistry MDS
AJMER

Ajmer

214 RJAJ200806005916 KISHORE KUMAR SC 01-01-1982 2013-14

M.Sc.17-06-2004
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.A. 03-07-
2018 Political Science
MDSU AJMER

Ajmer

215 RJBW200808003824
PRAKASH CHANDRA
NARANIYA

SC 05-11-1981 2013-14

M.A.03-07-2018
Political Science
MDSU AJMER M.Sc.
22-07-2003 Chemistry
MDSU AJMER

Ajmer

216 RJNA200828010533 PRAKASH RAGER SC 02-12-1980 2013-14

M.A.11-07-2014 Hindi
Literature MDSU
AJMER M.Sc.
11-10-2017 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

217 RJNA201028000601 TANSUKH SC 09-05-1984 2013-14

M.Sc.16-06-2007
Chemistry MDSU
AJAMER M.Sc. 18-
10-2019 Geography
VMOU, KOTA

Ajmer

218 RJTO200836006917
RAM NARAYAN
MEENA

ST 10-07-1980 2013-14

M.Sc.01-07-2004
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.Sc. 17-
03-2017 Geography
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

219 RJAJ200906001328 SUNITA VERMA SC 08-04-1983 2013-14

M.A.22-07-2008
History MDSU AJMER
M.Sc. 17- 11-2005
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

220 RJAJ200801008159 CHITRA SOLANKI ST 12-05-1980 2013-14
M.Sc.22-07-2003
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer
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221 RJBW200808013866 HEMRAJ VERMA SC 05-01-1982 2013-14

M.Sc.10-04-2014
Chemistry NIMS,
JAIPUR M.Sc. 23-
02-2011 Geography
VMOU, KOTA

Ajmer

222 RJAJ200801004151 PINKY SUMMERWAR SC 01-09-1979 2013-14

M.A.01-11-2012
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.Sc.
27-02-2003 Chemistry
MDSU,AJMER

Ajmer

223 RJAJ200801006390 KALLU RAM MEENA ST 10-05-1980 2013-14

M.Sc.20-06-2012
Chemistry VINAYAKA
MISSION
UNIVERSITY SALENT
M.Sc. 06- 07-2023
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

224 RJBW200808033421 MEENAKSHI MEENA ST 29-08-1982 2013-14
M.Sc.16-06-2007
Chemistry MDSU

Ajmer

225 RJBN200803041674
MOHAN PAL SINGH
CHUNDAWAT

GEN 03-10-1975 2013-14

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 26-
12-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 21-01-
2000M.A. History
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
14-07-2006

Udaipur

226 RJCT200811032646
JAGDEESH
CHANDRA BUNKER

SC 22-12-1979 2013-14

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 12-
10-2017M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 06-07- 2002

Udaipur

227 RJSM200832026531
BANVARI LAL
PURVIA

GEN 01-02-1980 2013-14
Chemistry 22-07- 2003
Geography 18-
10-2019

Bharatpur

228 RJDH200814017747 PANKAJ KUMAR GEN 29-08-1984 2013-14
Geography 12-10-
2017 Chemistry 23-
01-2006

Bharatpur

229 RJBP200807002242 MEENU DUBEY GEN 14-11-1980 2013-14
History 08-10-2018
Chemistry 16-06- 2003

Bharatpur
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230 RJBP200707001051 RAJESH KUMAR SC 23-06-1980 2013-14 Chemistry 24-06- 2005 Bharatpur

231 RJSM200832035154
MRAGENDRA
KUMAR SHARMA

GEN 01-12-1978 2013-14

Chemistry 14-03- 2000
History 30-08- 2009
Political Science
04-12-2020

Bharatpur

232 RJBP200807010468
NEERAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 06-07-1984 2013-14

English Literature
17-07-2012
Geography 21-10-
2022 Chemistry 10-
04-2014

Bharatpur

233 RJBP200807033246 RAJNEESH KUMAR OBC 02-01-1973 2013-14 Chemistry 18-03- 2015 Bharatpur

234 RJBP200807010487
PAVENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 25-07-1981 2013-14

Chemistry 25-06- 2003
Political Science
29-08-2018
Geography 26-12-
2020

Bharatpur

235 RJSM200832035961 KULDEEP JAIN GEN 08-01-1982 2013-14
Chemistry 30-06- 2007
History 22-07- 2019

Bharatpur

236 RJSM200832002057 RAJA RAM BAIRWA SC 10-05-1983 2013-14
History 19-07-2010
Chemistry 21-06- 2017

Bharatpur

237 RJKA200826011093 RAM SAHAY MEENA ST 25-06-1983 2013-14 Chemistry 26-02- 2020 Bharatpur

238 RJKA200826044741
KHEM CHAND
MAHAWAR

SC 20-07-1978 2013-14 Chemistry 19-07- 2002 Bharatpur

239 RJSM200832000600
ASHOK KUMAR
BANSIWAL

SC 29-06-1980 2013-14 Chemistry 27-03- 2018 Bharatpur

240 RJDH200814010980 BAHADUR SINGH SC 05-01-1978 2013-14
History 10-07-2014
Chemistry 10-12- 2018

Bharatpur

241 RJKA200826010758 HOTI LAL SC 05-07-1979 2013-14
Hindi Literature 30-
06-2016 Chemistry
28-06-2002

Bharatpur

242 RJSM200832000745 RAJENDRA VERMA SC 27-12-1979 2013-14 Chemistry 22-07- 2003 Bharatpur

243 RJDH200814016284
RAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN

SC 10-07-1984 2013-14
Political Science 24-
06-2007 Chemistry
07-01-2012

Bharatpur

244 RJDH200814010975
PRAKASH CHAND
BUNKAR

SC 04-04-1968 2013-14 Chemistry 21-09- 1994 Bharatpur

245 RJDH200814018040 BABITA SONI SC 18-01-1973 2013-14 Chemistry 28-06- 2002 Bharatpur
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246 RJPG199930007058 MAHAVIR PRASAD GEN 22-12-1970 2013-14 Chemistry 24-11- 1998 Bharatpur

247 RJAJ199501010978 SAHBA AKHTAR GEN 14-03-1968 2013-14 Chemistry 02.07.1994 Jaipur

248 RJBP201107017205 KIRTI SHARMA GEN 31-05-1987 2013-14 Chemistry 22.07.2014 Jaipur

249 RJRA200731005338 VIRENDER ARORA GEN 01-07-1978 2013-14

Hindi Literature 26-
10-2017 VMOU KOTA
Chemistry 19-07-2002
MDSU AJMER
Geography
21-10-2022 VMOU
KOTA

Bikaner

250 RJBP201107009329 SUDHA SAIN OBC 11-09-1988 2013-14
Chemistry 28.09.2015
Hindi Literature
25.09.2013

Jaipur

251 RJRA201131023666 GOPI RAM GITTHALA OBC 15-07-1984 2013-14

Geography 18.07.2018
Botany 27.06.2006
Chemistry 17.10.2017
History 08.12.2015
geography 18.07.2018

Jaipur

252 RJJO201225008626 DEEPAK JOSHI GEN 24-12-1982 2013-14

Micro-Biology 08-06-
2007
M.G.S.Uni.Bikaner
Chemistry 20-09- 2017
NIMS UNIVERSITY,
JAIPUR - - -

Bikaner

253 RJAJ200606002224 RAM PHOOL MEENA ST 07-07-1977 2013-14
Geography 26.12.2020
Chemistry 20.06.2012

Jaipur

254 RJBP201107018720 PRIYANKA OBC 20-09-1986 2013-14

Political Science
29.06.2019 Chemistry
30.06.2007 Geography
17.11.2021

Jaipur

255 RJJP201218018172
SHARDA
CHOUDHARY

OBC 01-07-1987 2013-14
Chemistry 07/22/2009
UR JAIPUR

Churu

256 RJCR200512001094
SARDAR MAL
MEENA

ST 06-05-1979 2013-14
Geography 24.11.2020
Chemistry 19.07.2002

Jaipur

257 RJPA201229009955
MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 20-02-1980 2013-14

Chemistry 12-08- 2002
MDSU AJMER
Education 06-10-2017
VMOU KOTA - - -

Bikaner
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258 RJUD199937009021 KIRAN SHARMA GEN 13-03-1972 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
20-11-1994

Udaipur

259 RJRA200531027462
KAILASH CHANDRA
SALVI

SC 03-12-1976 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
06-07-2002

Udaipur

260 RJBM200505007584 JAGGA RAM MEENA ST 20-07-1980 2014-15
CHEMISTRY MKU
CHAINAI 26-03-2009

Pali

261 RJDU200815036447 DAYALAL PATIDAR OBC 03-06-1977 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 18-
10-2019

Udaipur

262 RJBW200808016773
VIVEKANAND
SHARMA

GEN 23-08-1972 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 1995
MLSU UDAIPUR
HINDI 2016 JRN RAJ
VIDYAPEETH
UDAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 2017
VMOU KOTA

Pali

263 RJBP201807033970
NISHAT ANJUM
DAUDI

OBC 02-12-1990 2014-15

Chemistry 2012 M.Sc.
Regular UOR JAIPUR
Political Science 2020
M.A. Private Maharaja
surajmal University
Urdu Literature 2025
UOR JAIPUR

Bharatpur

264 RJJP202118003041
HARISH CHANDRA
MOURYA

SC 16-08-1971 2014-15 Chemistry 18.11.1996 Jaipur

265 RJGA201235013192 BINU RANI OBC 12-06-1988 2014-15
Chemistry 17-10- 2017
VMOU KOTA - - - - - -

Bikaner

266 RJDA201413026130 SHEPHALI MISHRA GEN 13-10-1991 2014-15
Geography 18.07.2018
Chemistry 13.09.2016

Jaipur

267 RJPA201429022210
MOHAN LAL
CHOUDHARY

OBC 05-06-1990 2014-15

POLITICAL SCIENCE
2018 MDSU AJMER
CHEMISTRY
17/06/2017 NIMSU
JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY
26/12/2020 VMOU
KOTA

Pali
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268 RJSK201433026776 PRASHANT MOHAN OBC 27-01-1989 2014-15
Chemistry 2010
JAIPUR Political
Science 2020 SIKAR

Churu

269 RJNA201428029179 KIRAN KASANIYA OBC 05-06-1990 2014-15

M.Sc.27-07-2012
Chemistry M.D.S.U
AJMER M.A.
25-06-2018 HINDI
MDSU AJMER

Ajmer

270 RJCR201412023911 MADHU OBC 12-12-1989 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 14-08-
2013 MSC JAIPUR
Geography 2018
KOTA

Churu

271 RJJP201418026676
MAHIMA
CHOUDHARY

OBC 01-09-1988 2014-15 Chemistry 17.07.2015 Jaipur

272 RJJJ201423023541 JITENDER SAINI OBC 14-09-1987 2014-15

Chemistry 27-09- 2011
JAI.NARAYAN VYAS
UNI.JODHPUR
Geography 2019
SIKAR

Churu

273 RJAL201402025489 ANNU YADAV OBC 26-01-1988 2014-15
Chemistry 17.07.2010
Hindi Literature
08.10.2018

Jaipur

274 RJHA201416026505 DIDAR SINGH OBC 20-12-1989 2014-15

Political Science 30-
06-2018 MGSU
Chemistry 24-06- 2011
MGSU - - -

Bikaner

275 RJHA201416023132 PANKAJ KUMAR GEN 25-10-1990 2014-15

Chemistry 01-09- 2012
CUR AJMER
Geography 12-10-
2017 vmou - - -
Education 21-04- 2023
Vmou Kota

Bikaner

276 RJAL201402027565 DEEPTI YADAV OBC 27-04-1985 2014-15
Chemistry 22.07.2009
Political Science
18.11.2021

Jaipur
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277 RJBU201410027677
AMIT KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 16-08-1985 2014-15

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
03-10-18 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
01-07-18 POLITICAL
SCIENCE M.A UOK
KOTA 24-08-13
HISTORY

Kota

278 RJAL201402023761 YASHPAL SHARMA GEN 27-06-1982 2014-15
Chemistry 12.06.2003
Geography 04.04.2019

Jaipur

279 RJBM201405023518 BHARAT KUMAR OBC 04-12-1988 2014-15

M.A. 21-12-2020
Political Science
VMOU,KOTA M.SC.
17-06-2017 Chemistry
NIMS
UNIVERSITY,JAIPU
R(RAJASTHAN)

Jodhpur

280 RJBW201408023500 ANIL PAREEK GEN 18-03-1982 2014-15
M.Sc.09-12-2005
Chemistry MDS
UNIVERSITY AJMER

Ajmer

281 RJAL201402027211 LAXMAN SINGH OBC 09-07-1983 2014-15 Chemistry 17.10.2017 Jaipur

282 RJKA201426027390 AMIT KUMAR GAUR GEN 15-10-1985 2014-15
Chemistry 22-07- 2012
Geography 2019

Bharatpur

283 RJJJ201423026281 KUSUM GAUR GEN 02-05-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 12/03/2009
JNVU JODHAPURT

Churu

284 RJSR201234022724 SONAL DABI GEN 15-06-1983 2014-15
Chemistry 04.06.2004
Hindi Literature
13.07.2018

Jaipur

285 RJKA201426027710 HEMRAJ MEENA ST 01-07-1992 2014-15 Chemistry 18-09- 2019 Bharatpur

286 RJGA201435023065 NISHA ANAND GEN 14-09-1989 2014-15
Chemistry 17-07- 2015
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

287 RJBR201404023600
MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 15-07-1986 2014-15

M.SC. MDSU AJMER
25-10-10 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
13-11-21 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

288 RJAL201402023762 RAMVEER SINGH GEN 21-07-1980 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 2009
POLITICAL SCI. 2018

Jaipur
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289 RJKO201427022766
CHANDRA PRAKASH
NAGAR

OBC 14-08-1986 2014-15
M.SC. UOK KOTA
04-08-09 CHEMISTRY

Kota

290 RJAL201402025478
YASHPAL SINGH
MEHTA

OBC 21-09-1986 2014-15
Geography 12.10.2017
Chemistry 25.07.2011

Jaipur

291 RJKO201227028561 NIDHI MITTAL GEN 01-02-1990 2014-15

M.SC. UOK KOTA
09-08-11 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
01-07-18 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

292 RJHA201416027470 REETA PAREEK GEN 24-09-1985 2014-15

Chemistry 13-07- 2010
MGSU BIKANER
Geography 19-10-
2019 VMOU KOTA - -
-

Bikaner

293 RJJJ201423026586 POONAM OBC 13-12-1985 2014-15
Chemistry 07/10/2008
U.O.R

Churu

294 RJAL201402027210 ASHISH GOSWAMI OBC 17-07-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 22.07.2014
Geography 26.12.2020

Jaipur

295 RJDA201413027270 NIDHI SHARMA GEN 02-12-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 13.09.2016 Jaipur

296 RJSK201433027502 SHARDA GORA OBC 02-05-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 07/22/2009
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

Churu

297 RJBI201409024200 PRIYANKA SARAN OBC 08-05-1989 2014-15

Chemistry 12-07- 2010
MDSU AJMER
Geography
22-09-2018 VMOU
KOTA - - -

Bikaner

298 RJBW201408026188
MAHADEV GIRI
GOSWAMI

OBC 21-12-1987 2014-15

M.A.26-06-2018 Hindi
Literature Maharshi
Dayanand saraswati
University , Ajmer
M.Sc. 29-09- 2014
Chemistry Maharshi
Dayanand Saraswati
University Ajmer M.A.
26-12-
2020GeographyVard
hman Mahaveer Open
University, Kota

Ajmer
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299 RJDH201414027462
RUCHI
KULSHRESTHA

GEN 16-07-1991 2014-15 Chemistry 30-10- 2012 Bharatpur

300 RJHA201416026663
SUNITA KUMARI
DHAKA

OBC 02-04-1986 2014-15

Chemistry 03-07- 2012
MGSU BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY 2020
VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

301 RJSK201433026424
RAKHI KUMARI
JANGIR

OBC 21-07-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 07/12/2012
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

Churu

302 RJCR201212019537 ANIL KUMAR OBC 01-07-1985 2014-15

Chemistry 2007 MDS
UNIVERSITY, AJMER
Political Science
06/30/2018 MA MGSU
BIKANER

Churu

303 RJJP201418027913 PHOOLI DEVI OBC 22-08-1988 2014-15
Chemistry 2012
Geography 24.11.2021

Jaipur

304 RJJO201425021922 BHOM SINGH GEN 21-09-1989 2014-15

M.A. 05-04-2019
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.SC.
27-03-2017 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur

305 RJRA201431024282 PARAMJEET SINGH OBC 15-12-1989 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 25-07-2011

Udaipur

306 RJJJ201423026565 ANITA KUMARI OBC 08-02-1989 2014-15
Chemistry 06/30/2011
UNIRAJ

Churu

307 RJJJ201423022964 SHAKSHI BUGALIA OBC 19-11-1991 2014-15

Chemistry 2014
UNIRAJ JAIPUR
Geography 07/13/2016
UNIRAJ JAIPUR

Churu

308 RJNA201428024575
SUNITA
CHOUDHARY

OBC 08-09-1991 2014-15

M.Sc.27-03-2017
Chemistry
VMOU,KOTA M.A.
27-08-2019 Political
Science
MDSU,AJMER

Ajmer

309 RJJJ201423026536 AMIT DHAKA OBC 25-05-1982 2014-15
Chemistry 06/26/2006
MLSU UDAIPUR

Churu
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310 RJAL201402028360
VINOD SINGH
YADAV

OBC 07-05-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 06.11.2011
Geography 10.01.2020

Jaipur

311 RJAL201402027403 DAUGENDAR SINGH OBC 04-05-1988 2014-15
Chemistry 27.07.2015
Hindi Literature
18.10.2018

Jaipur

312 RJSM201432026473 BABITA GUPTA GEN 06-09-1979 2014-15
Chemistry 24-06- 2001
MA GEOGRAPHY 26-
12-2020 VMOU KOTA

Bharatpur

313 RJAL201402024859
RAKESH KUMAR
RAJORIA

SC 20-03-1987 2014-15

Geography 17.09.2019
Chemistry 18.10.2017
Political Science
23.07.2014

Jaipur

314 RJNA201228013643
HARPHOOL
BIJARANIYAN

OBC 27-11-1986 2014-15
M.Sc.30-10-2008
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

315 RJGA201435024635 VANEET KUMAR GEN 05-05-1988 2014-15

Punjabi Literature
24-05-2019 MGSU ,
BIKANER History
01-11-2017 MGSU,
BIKANER Chemistry
Geography 13-07-
2010 26-12-2020
MGSU BIKANER
VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

316 RJBR200804012796
MUNAVVAR
SULTANA

GEN 09-11-1978 2014-15
M.SC. VMOU KOTA
2001 CHEMISTRY

Kota

317 RJBW201208014211
SANWAR MAL
SINGHMAR

OBC 05-08-1987 2014-15

Chemistry 07/12/2010
M.D.S UNIVERSITY
AJMER Political
Science 07/17/2018
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN
Geography 12/03/2020
MA/MSC SIKAR

Churu

318 RJBU201210028890 SHRUTI SHARMA GEN 28-02-1987 2014-15
M.SC. UOK KOTA
09-08-11 CHEMISTRY

Kota
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319 RJGA201435027272 SHRIKANT SHARMA GEN 10-08-1985 2014-15

Political Science 29-
11-2020 MGSU
BIKANER History
30-06-2018 MGSU
BIKANER Chemistry
12-07- 2009 MGSU
BIKANER

Bikaner

320 RJBM201405025157 CHAINA RAM SC 17-08-1990 2014-15

M.SC. 17-10-2017
Chemistry
VMOU,KOTA M.SC.
26-11-2019
Geography
VMOU,KOTA

Jodhpur

321 RJKO201427024579 DEEPIKA JAIN GEN 08-10-1989 2014-15

M.SC. UOK KOTA
22-08-12 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
01-07-18 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

322 RJBM201205050407 RAJU RAM NEHRA OBC 12-09-1985 2014-15
Chemistry 06/30/2011
UOR

Churu

323 RJKA201426022268 DEVI SINGH JAT OBC 28-07-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 17-10- 2017 Bharatpur

324 RJJW201422024785
KAMLESH KUMAR
GAUR

OBC 06-07-1986 2014-15
M.SC. VMOU KOTA
17-10-17 CHEMISTRY

Kota

325 RJJO201425027424 LAXMAN SINGH GEN 16-01-1989 2014-15

M.A. 05-04-2019
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.SC.
27-03-2017 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur

326 RJKA201426025068
CHANDRA PRAKASH
AGRAWAL

GEN 27-05-1985 2014-15
Botany 21-07-2007
Chemistry 04-05- 2011

Bharatpur

327 RJAL201402024103 JYOTI GUPTA GEN 18-06-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 07.07.2011 Jaipur

328 RJBP201207028181 VINOD KUMAR OBC 20-01-1975 2014-15

Chemistry 27.03.2018
MSC VMOU KOTA
BIO CHEMISTRY
21.04.2001 MSC
DBRAU AGRA MA
GEOGRAPHY
26-12-2020 VMOU
KOTA

Bharatpur
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329 RJCR201212041075 NIRMALA KUMARI OBC 25-06-1988 2014-15
Chemistry 07/13/2010
MGSU BIKANER

Churu

330 RJJP201418024955 RAMAVATAR MALI OBC 01-11-1982 2014-15 Chemistry 28.03.2019 Jaipur

331 RJAL201402026381 JITENDRA DEVANDA OBC 31-10-1989 2014-15 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

332 RJKA201426022769
PRAKASH CHAND
SHARMA

GEN 01-07-1986 2014-15 Chemistry 04-08- 2008 Bharatpur

333 RJJL201221033329 SUKH RAM OBC 05-07-1989 2014-15
CHEMISTRY
27/03/2018 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

334 RJSK201433026719
GAYANENDRA
KUMAR

OBC 05-07-1989 2014-15
Chemistry 09/02/2015
Rajasthan University

Churu

335 RJBP201407026169 MANMOHAN SINGH SBC 31-03-1988 2014-15 Chemistry 27-03- 2018 Bharatpur

336 RJSM201432025918
PEEYUSH KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 19-02-1984 2014-15 Chemistry 01-08- 2007 Bharatpur

337 RJJJ201423027415 PREM LATA SHARMA GEN 10-07-1988 2014-15
Chemistry 22-07- 2009
UNI. OF RAJ., JAIPUR
History 2021 JAIPUR

Churu

338 RJJL201421025681
VARDHA RAM
KALABI

OBC 01-12-1986 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 2017
VMOU KOTA
GEOGRAPHY
18/10/2019 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

339 RJUD201237015295 TRILOK SHARMA OBC 20-01-1983 2014-15

M.A. Political Science
JVWU JAIPUR 15-03-
2021M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
17-06- 2005

Udaipur

340 RJCR201412027361 DEEPIKA KUMARI OBC 12-12-1990 2014-15
Chemistry 07/17/2015
UOR Geography
07/06/2023 SIKAR

Churu

341 RJKA201426022763
NARENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 17-08-1984 2014-15 Chemistry 22-08- 2012 Bharatpur

342 RJTO201436027642
BRAHMA NAND
SHARMA

GEN 05-09-1988 2014-15
M.Sc.30-06-2011
Chemistry UNI OF
RAJ

Ajmer
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343 RJUD201437030526
JAGDISH SINGH
RAJPUT

GEN 02-02-1986 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
31-12-2012M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 22- 09-2018

Udaipur

344 RJJP201418026797
SURENDRA SINGH
BHINDA

OBC 08-02-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 20.11.2010
Geography 18.07.2018

Jaipur

345 RJDH201414029283 DESHRAJ SINGH SBC 10-12-1985 2014-15 Chemistry 03-10- 2018 Bharatpur

346 RJHA201416024291 RAKESH KUMAR OBC 20-07-1983 2014-15
History 18-08-2014
MGSU Chemistry
12-07-2009 MGSU - - -

Bikaner

347 RJSK201433026523 DEEPENDRA SINGH GEN 01-01-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 07/22/2009
UNI.OF RAJASTHAN

Churu

348 RJSK201433026704
JAGDISH PRASAD
AICHARA

OBC 05-01-1986 2014-15

Chemistry 07/22/2009
UOR Jaipur Political
Science 08/02/2021
KOTA

Churu

349 RJSK201433022671
RAM SINGH
BAJROLIYA

OBC 02-10-1983 2014-15

Chemistry 2007
MADURAI KAMARAJ
UNIVERSITY
Geography 07/30/2019
P.D.SHEKHAWATI
UNIVERSITY SIKAR

Churu

350 RJAL201402028624 MANISH JANGIR OBC 01-01-1991 2014-15 Chemistry 08.08.2014 Jaipur

351 RJBN201403028630 CHHAYA BHATT GEN 09-12-1986 2014-15

M.A. Hindi Literature
J.R.N. Rajasthan
Vidyapeeth University
Udaipur
11-04-2017M.Sc.
Chemistry EIILM
UNIVERSITY SIKKIM
05-03-2012

Udaipur

352 RJJW201222015467 JAGDISH PRASAD OBC 04-09-1985 2014-15

Chemistry 05-10- 2013
NIMS JAIPUR Political
Science 30- 06-2018
MGSU BIKANER - - -

Bikaner
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353 RJSM201432023349
SANDHYA KUMARI
VASHISHTH

GEN 14-09-1990 2014-15

Chemistry 12-7- 2012
M.Sc.UNI OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 26-
12-2020 MA VMOU
KOTA

Bharatpur

354 RJSM201432022650 NISHA GUPTA GEN 04-02-1990 2014-15

Chemistry 20-07- 2011
M.Sc.Rajasthan
university MA POL.SCI
13-11- 2021 UOK
KOTA

Bharatpur

355 RJNA201428025397 HEMLATA SONI OBC 26-01-1989 2014-15
M.Sc.18-10-2019
Chemistry vmou

Ajmer

356 RJBN201403023068 DIPTI TRIVEDI GEN 03-12-1984 2014-15

M.A. Hindi Literature
GGTU BANSWARA
11-06- 2019M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 23-06- 2007

Udaipur

357 RJJW201222019034
SURESH CHAND
GARG

GEN 06-06-1975 2014-15
Geography 22-09-
2018 Chemistry 24-
11-1998

Bharatpur

358 RJCT201211045165 MUKESH KUMAR JAT OBC 05-07-1981 2014-15 Chemistry 28.09.2015 Jaipur

359 RJSK201433027768
ASHOK KUMAR
BARWAR

SC 26-01-1986 2014-15

Chemistry 2017 NIMS
UNI JAIPUR (RAJ.)
Geography
03-12-2020 MA/MSC
PDUSU SIKAR - - - - -
- - - -

Churu
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360 RJNA201428023505 BALBEER SINGH OBC 17-07-1987 2014-15

M.A.12-12-2020 Hindi
Literature PDU
SEKHAWATI
UNIVERSITY , SIKAR
M.A. 06-08- 2018
Political Science PDU
SEKHAWATI
UNIVERSITY, SIKAR
M.Sc. 10-07-
2014ChemistryUNIV
ERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN
JAIPURM.A.19-10-
2019GeographyVM
OU KOTA

Ajmer

361 RJNA201428027239 SUBHASH OBC 20-06-1990 2014-15
M.Sc.09-07-2014
Chemistry MDS UNI
AJMER

Ajmer

362 RJBU201410026652
KESHRI LAL
RATHOR

OBC 13-09-1987 2014-15

M.SC. UOK KOTA
13-12-14 CHEMISTRY
M.SC VMOU KOTA
11-05-23
GEOGRAPHY

Kota

363 RJSK201433026991 SAPNA KULHARI OBC 15-01-1990 2014-15

Chemistry 2012
JAIPUR Political
Science 07/20/2018
SIKAR

Churu

364 RJGA201435023043 PAMMI AHUJA GEN 18-05-1991 2014-15

Chemistry 17-10- 2017
VMOU KOTA HINDI
2019 - - - - POLITICAL
SCIENCE 10-03- 2022
MGSU BIKANER

Bikaner

365 RJCR201412024853 MANOJ CHHARANG OBC 13-07-1983 2014-15

History 07/31/2010
MGSU, BIKANER
Political Science
07/04/2012 MGSU,
BIKANER Chemistry
03/27/2018 VMOU,
KOTA Geography
09/22/2018 VMOU,
KOTA

Churu



   Page 39

New Rank Employee ID Employee Name Caste Category Date of Birth Year
Academic (Post
Graduation)

Range

366 RJRA201431024780
SANTOSH
WAGHMARE

GEN 12-02-1983 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
23-06-2007M.A. Hindi
Literature V.M.O.U.
KOTA 14- 10-2019

Udaipur

367 RJBM201205015048 NISHA YADAV OBC 14-09-1984 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 2009 RU
JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 2019
VMOU KOTA - - -

Bikaner

368 RJBW201408024482
HARI PRASAD
SHARMA

GEN 06-06-1990 2014-15

M.Sc.14-08-2013
Chemistry RAJ UNI
JAIPUR M.A. 12-07-
2017 Political Science
RAJ UNI JAIPUR
M.Sc. 30- 07-
2019GeographyPan
dit deendayal
Upadhyay Shekhawati
University si

Ajmer

369 RJNA201228023068 PRIYANKA GUPTA GEN 20-10-1988 2014-15
Hindi Literature
25.07.2018 Chemistry
25.07.2012

Jaipur

370 RJJW201422023170
MANOJ KUMAR
NAGAR

OBC 02-08-1985 2014-15

M.SC. UOK KOTA
22-08-12 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
01-07-18 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

371 RJNA201428022893
MOHD IMRAN
BHUTTA

OBC 06-10-1989 2014-15
M.Sc.21-07-2015
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

372 RJBI201409027878 BHAVNA SHARMA GEN 01-06-1983 2014-15

Political Science 30-
06-2018 Mgsu bikaner
Chemistry 05-07-2005
MGSU bikaner
Geography
25-04-2022 VMOU
KOTA

Bikaner

373 RJJS201420022323 CHHAGAN SINGH GEN 07-10-1987 2014-15
M.SC. 27-03-2018
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur
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374 RJNA201428024416 MUKESH SONI OBC 12-09-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.13-09-2016
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A. 03-07-
2018 Political Science
MDSU AJMER

Ajmer

375 RJHA201416022265 SUNITA POONIA OBC 01-07-1986 2014-15

Geography 22-09-
2018 VMOU KOTA
Chemistry 30-06- 2011
RAJ.UNI.JAIPUR - - -

Bikaner

376 RJDA201413027179 ARCHANA AGRAWAL GEN 02-01-1988 2014-15
Geography 11.07.2014
Chemistry 30.06.2011

Jaipur

377 RJTO201436026547
RAM MANOHAR
SHARMA

GEN 30-10-1980 2014-15

M.Sc.17-06-2017
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSI M.A. 07-
05-2020 Political
Science Vmou M.Com
01-07- 2009Business
AdministrationRAJA
STHAN UNIVERSITY

Ajmer

378 RJAJ201401023003 AMIT BHARDWAJ GEN 04-06-1982 2014-15

M.Sc.27-06-2006
Chemistry UNI.OF
RAJASTHAN M.A.
02-12-2020 Political
Science UNI.OF
RAJASTHAN

Ajmer

379 RJSK201433024147
PRASOON LATA
YADAV

OBC 28-10-1986 2014-15
Chemistry 12-07- 2011
MNIT.JAIPUR Political
Science 2019 SIKAR

Churu

380 RJSK201433025672 SAROJ OBC 20-12-1988 2014-15

Chemistry 06/30/2011
MSC UOR JAIPUR
Political Science
07/20/2018
shekhawati universty
sikar

Churu

381 RJJP201418024422 SHWETA AGRAWAL GEN 14-03-1991 2014-15
Chemistry 26.10.2013
Political Science
17.07.2018

Jaipur

382 RJCR201412023862
SANJAY KUMAR
POONIA

OBC 25-12-1988 2014-15

Chemistry 2016 NIMS
UNIVERSITY Hindi
Literature 07/17/2018
MA PDUSU SIKAR

Churu
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383 RJDH201414024971 AMIT KUMAR GEN 25-06-1986 2014-15
Geography 29-08-
2018 Chemistry 18-
03-2015

Bharatpur

384 RJCR201412026015 SHARMILA OBC 20-07-1991 2014-15

Chemistry 17-07- 2015
MGSU,BIKANER
Geography 2018
KOTA

Churu

385 RJAL201402025028
DR NAVIN KUMAR
DAGAR

OBC 05-08-1985 2014-15
Chemistry 08.12.2008
Geography 2019

Jaipur

386 RJSK201433024163
VIJENDRA SINGH
SARAVAG

OBC 16-10-1988 2014-15

Chemistry 2011
UNI.RAJ Geography
07/30/2019 PDUSU
Sikar

Churu

387 RJTO201436023918 NEELU SAIN OBC 02-06-1989 2014-15
M.Sc.25-07-2012
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

388 RJCT201211018929 SAROJ KUMARI OBC 26-06-1987 2014-15

Chemistry 14-07- 2010
UNVER. OF
RAJASTHAN Political
Science 2019 UNVER
OF SHEKHAWATI

Churu

389 RJAL201402023276 VIKASH YADAV OBC 06-01-1986 2014-15 Chemistry 10.07.2008 Jaipur

390 RJHA201416022908 ROHITASH SC 11-10-1985 2014-15

History 18-08-2014
MGSU,BIKANER
Chemistry 13-07- 2010
MGSU,BIKANER
Geography 26-12-
2020 VMOU,KOTA

Bikaner

391 RJJO201425022868 RUPA RAM GEN 02-07-1991 2014-15

M.SC. 18-10-2019
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.SC.
17-10-2017 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur
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392 RJBM201405027128 MAHESH JOSHI GEN 19-10-1987 2014-15

M.SC. 18-10-2019
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.A.
17-11-2014
Economics JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
16-10-2014 Chemistry
NIMS UNIVERSITY
JAIPUR M.Sc.
18-10-2019
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

393 RJAJ201401024449
SOHAN SINGH
RAJPUT

GEN 10-02-1987 2014-15

M.Sc.30-06-2011
Chemistry
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY M.A.
06-07-2018 History
M.D.S.U.AJMER M.A.
24-12- 2020Political
ScienceM.D.S.U.AJ
MER

Ajmer

394 RJJJ201423026613 MEENA KANWAR GEN 14-08-1984 2014-15

Chemistry 06/29/2010
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN
Geography 04/04/2019
VMOU KOTA

Churu

395 RJBP201407027300 RACHANA KUMARI OBC 02-04-1990 2014-15
Chemistry 21-07- 2012
Hindi Literature 03-01-
2022

Bharatpur

396 RJCT201211014562 AISHWARYA DUBEY GEN 05-09-1986 2014-15
Chemistry 09-08- 2011
Political Science
01-07-2018

Bharatpur

397 RJJO201425022506 LALITA PALIWAL GEN 02-01-1991 2014-15
M.SC. 07-04-2016
Chemistry VMOU,
KOTA

Jodhpur

398 RJAL201402027599 KAVITA SHARMA GEN 07-01-1990 2014-15 Chemistry 14.08.2013 Jaipur

399 RJCR201412025820
MANOJ KUMAR
PRAJAPAT

OBC 04-07-1990 2014-15

Chemistry 12/08/2012
MGSU BIKANER
Geography 12/26/2020
KOTA

Churu
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400 RJAJ201401025924 PANKAJ PARIHAR GEN 17-01-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.16-07-2009
Bio-Technology
JAIPUR NATIONAL
UNIVERSITY M.Sc.
13-09-2016 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

401 RJBR201404024603
VINOD KUMAR
MALAV

OBC 15-10-1988 2014-15

M.SC. UOK KOTA
17-07-14 CHEMISTRY
M.A VMOU KOTA
26-12-20
GEOGRAPHY

Kota

402 RJNA201428023953 CHENA RAM OBC 06-12-1986 2014-15
M.Sc.05-04-2012
Chemistry NIMS UNI
JAIPUR

Ajmer

403 RJBW201208041126 YADRAM GURJAR SBC 07-07-1986 2014-15
Geography 03.07.2019
Chemistry 30.06.2011

Jaipur

404 RJGA201435027271 PRABHJOT SINGH OBC 03-06-1986 2014-15

History 30-06-2018
MGSU BIKANER
Chemistry 13-07- 2008
MGSU BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

405 RJCR201412023924 SUSHILA KUMARI OBC 10-07-1990 2014-15
Chemistry 07/12/2012
RU

Churu

406 RJSK200833037177 RAM NIWAS OBC 02-05-1979 2014-15

Chemistry 12/11/2003
university of rajasthan,
Jaipur Geography
30-07- 209 MA
PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

407 RJDH201414026718 PRAMOD PARASHAR GEN 01-05-1985 2014-15 Chemistry 16-10- 2014 Bharatpur

408 RJSK201433027887 SUSHILA KANTWA OBC 23-06-1989 2014-15

Chemistry 2015
RAJ.UNI.JAIPUR
Geography 12/03/2020
MA/MSC PDUSU
SIKAR

Churu

409 RJAJ201406026355
RAJENDRA PRASAD
SHARMA

GEN 03-07-1985 2014-15

M.SC. 22-07-2009
CHEMISTRY UOR
M.A. 22-09-2018
GEOGRAPHY VMOU
KOTA M.A.
22-12-2020 HISTORY
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer
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410 RJCR201412026802 KAUSHALYA KUMARI OBC 15-07-1986 2014-15

Chemistry 2010
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN Hindi
Literature 04/01/2019
VMOU KOTA

Churu

411 RJAL201402025500
NANDKISHOR
CHOUDHARY

OBC 05-05-1986 2014-15
Chemistry 17.10.2017
Political Science
29.06.2019

Jaipur

412 RJJO201425027165 NEELAM BISHNOI OBC 31-08-1989 2014-15
M.SC. 25-07-2012
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Jodhpur

413 RJSK201433026669
HARIKISHAN
KUMAWAT

OBC 09-04-1988 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 04-08-
2017 MSC NIMS
UNIVERSITY - - - - - - -
- - - - -

Churu

414 RJBW201208039033
SANWAR MAL
CHOUDHARY

OBC 04-11-1986 2014-15 Chemistry 14.08.2013 Jaipur

415 RJBW201408027927
DEEPAK KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 26-02-1989 2014-15

M.Sc.21-07-2015
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.Sc. 12-
10-2017 Geography
VMOU, KOTA

Ajmer

416 RJNA201228032906 VIMALA KUMARI OBC 12-12-1986 2014-15

Chemistry 2016
VMOU KOTA
Geography 09/22/2018
VMOU KOTA

Churu

417 RJKO201427022846 RAJESHWERI OBC 19-02-1988 2014-15
M.SC. UOK KOTA
22-08-11 CHEMISTRY

Kota

418 RJJJ201423028744 GUNJAN VYAS GEN 05-07-1988 2014-15
Chemistry 06/30/2011
DEPT.OF
CHEMISTY.RAJ. UNI.

Churu

419 RJJP201418027978 SUNITA PUNIA OBC 02-07-1981 2014-15 Chemistry 31.05.2004 Jaipur

420 RJJJ201423026550 POONAM KHEDAR OBC 29-10-1989 2014-15
Chemistry 07/21/2012
MSC BV JAIPUR

Churu

421 RJSM201432024218
VINOD KUMAR
BANSAL

GEN 02-07-1981 2014-15 Chemistry 14-02- 2010 Bharatpur
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422 RJDU201415025608
PRIYESH KUMAR
SUTHAR

OBC 03-07-1987 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
03-12-2010M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 26- 12-2020

Udaipur

423 RJTO201436030878 NAND KISHOR SAHU OBC 21-08-1987 2014-15

M.Sc.12-07-2010
Chemistry MDS
UNIVERSITY,AJME R
M.A. 26-12-2020
Geography
VERDHMAN
MAHAVEER OPEN
UNIVERSITY

Ajmer

424 RJJJ201423028716
KALPANA
CHOUDHARY

OBC 15-01-1989 2014-15

Chemistry 2011
VANASTHALI
VIDYAPEED,TONK
Hindi Literature
07/05/2019
SEKHAWATY
UNIVERSITY SIKAR

Churu

425 RJJL201421023119 PADAM SINGH GEN 15-06-1989 2014-15
CHEMISTRY
07/04/2016 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

426 RJHA201416023537 AMITA OBC 30-07-1990 2014-15
Chemistry 12-07- 2012
UNI. OF. RAJ. - - - - - -

Bikaner

427 RJJP201317013341
RAMAWATAR
BHADALA

OBC 09-08-1987 2014-15

Chemistry 2013 UOR
Political Science 2018
SIKAR Geography
03/21/2022 PDUSU,
SIKAR

Churu

428 RJJJ201423025923 SARLA POONIYA OBC 06-11-1991 2014-15
Chemistry 22-07- 2014
UOR JAIPUR History
2014 SIKAR

Churu

429 RJJW201422024202
BHUPENDRA KUMAR
GURJAR

SBC 10-11-1989 2014-15
M.SC. VMOU KOTA
09-08-20 CHEMISTRY

Kota

430 RJDH201414028852
MANOJ KUMAR
PARASHAR

GEN 25-06-1988 2014-15
Political Science 29-
08-2018 Chemistry
03-10-2018

Bharatpur

431 RJJP201418028018
AMIT KUMAR
PARASHAR

GEN 02-11-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 14.07.2010 Jaipur
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432 RJJO201425024623 KHEENV SINGH GEN 25-06-1984 2014-15
M.SC. 17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

433 RJHA201416023814 KULVEER KAUR OBC 10-10-1985 2014-15

Chemistry 03-07- 2012
MGS UNIVERSITY
BIKANER Geography
18-10- 2019 VMOU
KOTA Political
Science 30- 06-2018
MGSU BIKANER

Bikaner

434 RJHA201416024115 DEVANAND OBC 15-08-1990 2014-15
Chemistry 22-09- 2014
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

435 RJBR201404024476 ASHOK KUMAR YOGI OBC 11-10-1988 2014-15
M.SC. UOK KOTA
09-08-11 CHEMISTRY

Kota

436 RJBW201408025656 HARIOM VISHNOI OBC 07-04-1987 2014-15

M.Sc.29-07-2009
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.A. 15-10-
2018 Hindi Literature
MDSU AJMER M.Sc.
22- 09-
2018GeographyVM
OU KOTA

Ajmer

437 RJBP201407015307 RAVINDRA SHARMA Gen 08.04.1990 2014-15

M.Sc. 30.06.2011
Chemistry Raj. Univ.
Jaipur M.A.
13.07.2018 Hindi Lit.
Raj. Univ. Japiur M.Sc.
24.11.2020 Geography
Raj. Univ.

Ajmer

438 RJBR201404024632 PREETI NAGAR OBC 23-11-1989 2014-15

M.SC. UOK KOTA
22-12-12 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
05-12-20 HINDI
LITERATURE

Kota

439 RJBW201208012029
BAL MUKUND
VAISHNAV

OBC 08-06-1981 2014-15

M.A.10-08-2009
History
M.D.S.UNI.AJMER
M.Sc. 17-12-2011
Chemistry VINAYAKA
MISSIONS UNI.
SALEM

Ajmer
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440 RJCT201211017019
SHIMBHU DAYAL
MALI

OBC 06-03-1987 2014-15
Political Science 01-
07-2018 Chemistry
30-05-2013

Bharatpur

441 RJRA201431022652
MITHU LAL
KUMAWAT

OBC 15-05-1982 2014-15

M.A. Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
07-06- 2018M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 12-06- 2012

Udaipur

442 RJAJ201406022149
DEVENDAR KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 10-10-1982 2014-15

M.Sc.25-07-2011
Chemistry MDSU
Ajmer M.Sc. 18-10-
2019 Geography
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

443 RJNA201428027589 MOHD RIZWAN OBC 25-12-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.12-07-2012
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

Ajmer

444 RJJO201425026929 NISHA RANI OBC 14-12-1984 2014-15
M.SC. 17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

445 RJJW201222013511 CHOUTH MAL SAINI OBC 15-07-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 07/12/2012
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR

Churu

446 RJTO201436027358 PRIYANKA GARG GEN 30-09-1990 2014-15
M.Sc.12-07-2012
Chemistry RAJ. UNI.
JAIPUR

Ajmer

447 RJAL201202029127
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR BHARDWAJ

GEN 05-07-1981 2014-15

M.A.20-05-2020
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.Sc. 04-08-
2017 Chemistry
NIMS.UNI.JAIPUR

Ajmer

448 RJNA201528000755
RAJ KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

OBC 05-12-1985 2014-15

M.Sc.27-11-2007
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
M.Sc. 16- 11-2011
Geography
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR

Ajmer
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449 RJPA201429022212 PRAVEEN KUMAR SC 04-12-1988 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 2011
MDSU AJMER

Pali

450 RJSM201432024224 SEDURAM GURJAR SBC 07-07-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 14-08- 2013 Bharatpur

451 RJNA201428028535
HUKAM SINGH
RATHORE

GEN 01-06-1987 2014-15
M.Sc.04-08-2017
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY

Ajmer

452 RJTO201436025204
BHAGCHAND
PURVYA

GEN 08-06-1991 2014-15
M.Sc.22-07-2014
Chemistry U O
RAJASTHAN

Ajmer

453 RJJP201418025119 ANITA KASANA SBC 27-07-1991 2014-15
Chemistry 17.07.2014
Geography 24.11.2021

Jaipur

454 RJJL201421027247 VIMALA VISHNOI OBC 01-09-1992 2014-15

GEOGRAPHY 2019
VMOU KOTA
CHEMISTRY
21/07/2015 MDSU
AJMER

Pali

455 RJBW201408022423
RAKESH KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 28-04-1985 2014-15

M.A.12-07-2016
Political Science
MDSU AJMER M.A.
11-07-2014 History
MDSU AJMER M.Sc.
26-06-
2006ChemistryMLS U
UDAIPUR

Ajmer

456 RJJJ201423026893 KIRAN SAINI OBC 21-06-1989 2014-15

Chemistry 07/10/2014
MSC UOR JAIPUR
Geography 07/12/2018
PDUS SIKAR

Churu

457 RJPA201229046231 KHUMA RAM OBC 02-07-1985 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 2010
MLSU UDAIPUR

Pali
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458 RJBI201409022388
TOLA RAM
MEGHWAL

SC 18-07-1988 2014-15

Economic Admn. &
Financial Mgmt 23-
11-2020 MGSU
BIKANER Political
Science 28-08-2018
MGSU BIKANER
Chemistry Sociology
28-09- 2015
28-12-2013 VMOU
KOTA MGSU
BIKANER

Bikaner

459 RJBR201404024459
VINOD KUMAR
BERAGEE

OBC 10-05-1981 2014-15

M.A. VMOU KOTA
14-02-20
GEOGRAPHY M.SC.
VMOU KOTA
03-10-18 CHEMISTRY

Kota

460 RJPA201429026174
DAYA SHANKAR
GUPTA

GEN 02-10-1984 2014-15

MARINE BIO
TECHNOLOGY
19/07/2008 GOA
UNIVERSITY
CHEMISTRY
08/10/2025
UTRAKHAND OPEN
UNI.

Pali

461 RJJO201425024193 ARUN SINGODIA OBC 13-03-1986 2014-15

M.SC. 25-07-2009
Bio-Technology
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
M.Sc. 17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A.
07-06-2019 Political
Science MLSU
UDAIPUR

Jodhpur

462 RJBM201405022391 CHANDAN SINGH OBC 01-02-1988 2014-15

M.SC. 22-09-2018
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.SC.
25-07-2012 Chemistry
MDSU AJMER

Jodhpur
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463 RJJO201424026924 NEHA SHARMA OBC 10-05-1989 2014-15

M.A. 05-04-2019
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.SC.
02-07-2011 Chemistry
JNVU JODHPUR

Jodhpur

464 RJBW201408026187
RAJESH KUMAR
MUDGAL

GEN 01-03-1987 2014-15
M.Sc.14-07-2010
Chemistry UOR

Ajmer

465 RJPG201230045675 NEERAJ BHATT GEN 06-05-1985 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
23-06-2007

Udaipur

466 RJJW201222017655
RAJENDRA KUMAR
JAT

OBC 20-07-1985 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
10/07/2008 Geography
2018 POLITICAL
SCIENCE 02/12/2020
UOR JAIPUR MATHS
09/07/2012 MDSU
AJMER

Pali

467 RJBN201403028980 VIKESH KUMAR OBC 14-04-1987 2014-15

M.A. History M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR
08-06-2018M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 26-
12-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry
M.s.u.tirunweli 13-
08-2014

Udaipur

468 RJNA201428024421 SAROJ CHOUDHARY OBC 12-12-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.21-07-2012
Chemistry
BANASTHALI VIDYA
PITH M.A. 20-07-2018
Political Science
shekhawati university

Ajmer

469 RJPA200829020269
HEMENDRA SINGH
GOUD

GEN 06-12-1978 2014-15
HISORY 2013
CHEMISTRY 2015

Pali
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470 RJNA201428024682 HARI RAM OBC 06-07-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.22-06-2013
Chemistry
M.D.S.UNI.AJMER
M.A. 03-07-2018
Political Science
M.D.S.UNI.AJMER
M.Sc. 11-05-
2023GeographyV.M.
O.U. KOTA

Ajmer

471 RJSK201433024136 RAJENDRA KUMAR OBC 27-04-1989 2014-15

Chemistry 06/30/2011
UNIV OF RAJ Political
Science 07/20/2018
PDUSU Geography
12/03/2020 MA
PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

472 RJSK201433024169
SUMAN
CHOUDHARY

OBC 09-10-1991 2014-15
Chemistry 10-07- 2012
UOR Political Science
2018 PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

473 RJNA201428026369 GAJENDRA MUNDLIA OBC 02-06-1991 2014-15

M.Sc.10-04-2014
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
M.A. 20-05- 2020
Geography VMOU,
KOTA M.A.
26-06-2018Hindi
LiteratureMDS
UNIVERSITY AJMER

Ajmer

474 RJBI201509017384
CHANDRA
CHORADIA

GEN 02-01-1979 2014-15
M.SC. 03-10-2018
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

475 RJBR201204026452 ALOK KUMAR JAIN GEN 18-05-1978 2014-15

M,.SC 08-06-2001
CHEMISTRY JWAJI
UNI GWALIOR M.A
02-04-2016 HISTORY
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

476 RJJO201225020000 RAMPAL JAT GEN 15-08-1981 2014-15

M.A. 05-04-2019
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.SC.
20-07-2004 Chemistry
JNVU JODHPUR

Jodhpur
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477 RJBW201408024507 NEHA SHARMA GEN 14-08-1987 2014-15

M.Sc.27-07-2013
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
KOTA

Ajmer

478 RJKO201227020314 PRABHA SHARMA GEN 26-06-1984 2014-15

M.SC. 13-07-2010
CHEMISTRY UNI OF
KOTA M.A. 25-
04-2022
GEOGRAPHY VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

479 RJBW201408023314
MUKESH KUMAR
MALI

OBC 09-11-1989 2014-15

M.Sc.25-07-2012
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.Sc. 22-
09-2018 Geography
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

480 RJPA201429024960 NIDHI BHATT GEN 11-02-1986 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
10/07/2008 UOR
JAIPUR POLITICAL
SCINECE 15/10/2019

Pali

481 RJKA201426023647
MEENAKSHI
SHARMA

GEN 04-02-1989 2014-15
Geography 18-07-
2018 Chemistry 12-
07-2012

Bharatpur

482 RJBM201205010761 SHIV PRAKASH OBC 15-12-1982 2014-15
M.SC. 16-10-2014
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY ,JAIPUR

Jodhpur

483 RJJL201421021786 CHENA RAM OBC 07-07-1981 2014-15

HISTORY 05/07/2014
JNVU JODHPUR
CHEMISTRY
10/04/2014 NIMS
JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY
22/09/2018 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

484 RJDU201515015623
JAGDISH KUMAR
PATIDAR

OBC 10-12-1990 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 27-
03-2017

Udaipur

485 RJPA201429026030
VIDYADHAR
SHARMA

GEN 07-08-1988 2014-15

GEOGRAPHY 2018
RU JAIPUR
CHEMISTRY 2010 RU
JAIPUR

Pali
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486 RJGA201535004403 MANJU BALA GEN 22-07-1980 2014-15
Chemistry 19-07- 2002
mds unver ajmer - - - -
- -

Bikaner

487 RJKO201427026444 SAVITRI KUMARI OBC 10-04-1990 2014-15

M.SC. UOK KOTA
06-07-15 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
01-07-18 HINDI
LITERATURE

Kota

488 RJPA201329034647
DHARMA RAM
YADAV

OBC 01-07-1987 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 2017
Political Science 2019
MDSU AJMER

Pali

489 RJJO201425027425 SUSHMA OBC 01-08-1983 2014-15

M.SC. 27-06-2006
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN,
JAIPURASTHAN M.A.
01-10-2018 Hindi
Literature UNI.OF
KOTA

Jodhpur

490 RJBM201405022905 TEJA RAM OBC 02-11-1990 2014-15

M.SC. 01-10-2017
Chemistry NIMS
JAIPUR M.SC.
22-09-2018 Geology
VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur

491 RJAJ201401024613
NAVNEET SINGH
RATHORE

GEN 15-05-1984 2014-15
M.Sc.16-06-2007
Chemistry M D S U
AJMER

Ajmer

492 RJDH201214045172 RANJEET SINGH OBC 12-07-1989 2014-15 Chemistry 07-05- 2016 Bharatpur

493 RJNA201428028892 DINESH SHARMA GEN 02-01-1984 2014-15

M.Sc.22-07-2009
Chemistry rajasthan
university M.A. 22-
09-2018 Geography
VMOU Kota

Ajmer

494 RJNA201428027084 MANJU MEEL OBC 25-12-1989 2014-15

M.Sc.30-06-2011
Chemistry
RAJ.UNI.JAIPUR M.A.
2019 POLITICAL
SCIENCE MDSU
Ajmer

Ajmer
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495 RJJO201425026682 SUSHILA OBC 27-03-1990 2014-15

M.SC. 03-07-2012
Chemistry MGSU
BIKANER M.A.
13-07-2018 Hindi
Literature
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

496 RJSM201432022538 SUMIT SINGH OBC 27-08-1980 2014-15
Chemistry 08-06- 2010
Hindi Literature 28-03-
2018

Bharatpur

497 RJBP201207024674 RASHMI BANSAL GEN 10-06-1988 2014-15
Political Science 15-
-7-15 Chemistry 27-
09-2011

Bharatpur

498 RJJO201425023921 NIRMALA KUMARI OBC 20-08-1989 2014-15

M.A. 05-04-2019
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.SC.
14-08-2013 Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
M.A. 25-04-2022
Geography

Jodhpur

499 RJSK201333029110
MAHEEP SINGH
RATHORE

GEN 09-06-1978 2014-15

M.A. 22-09-2018
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.SC.
15-06-2001 Chemistry
MLS Uni. Udaipur

Jodhpur

500 RJUD201437023621
SHOORVEER SINGH
SHAKTAWAT

GEN 19-09-1983 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
26-06-2006M.A.
Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
07-12-2020

Udaipur

501 RJBW201208044746
SANWARIYA LAL
KUMAWAT

OBC 12-11-1985 2014-15

M.A.10-10-2022
Political Science
MDSU AJMER M.Sc.
12-07-2010 Chemistry
MDSU AJMER

Ajmer
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502 RJJS201520023775 KAMALA SONI OBC 26-06-1984 2014-15

M.A. 15-10-2019
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.SC.
27-06-2007 Chemistry
UNIVERSITY
BIKANER

Jodhpur

503 RJSM201632037555 ROHIT UPADHYAY GEN 20-02-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 18-10- 2011 Bharatpur

504 RJJO201624031558 REKHA SHARMA GEN 15-08-1990 2014-15

M.A. 26-12-2020
Geography V.M.O.U
KOTA M.SC.
27-06-2013 Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

505 RJJS201620029482 KISHORI LAL GEN 01-07-1991 2014-15

M.A. 28-06-2018
Political Science JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
17-10-2017 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur

506 RJPA201529020601
MAHENDRA SINGH
RATHORE

GEN 03-10-1988 2014-15
CHEMISTRY
25/07/2012 MDSU
AJMER

Pali

507 RJPA201429027741 APARNNA TIWARI GEN 04-05-1992 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 2015
UOR JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 2018
VMOU KOTA

Pali

508 RJBU201510000460 DHARMRAJ OBC 21-06-1987 2014-15

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
17-10-17 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
26-08-11 HISTORY

Kota

509 RJNA201528008435 BAJRANG LAL GEN 02-02-1984 2014-15
M.Sc.16-10-2014
Chemistry
NIMS,JAIPUR

Ajmer

510 RJBM201205030093
OM PRAKASH
KHADAV

OBC 14-07-1984 2014-15

M.SC. 07-04-2016
Chemistry
VARDHAMANM
OPEN U. KOTA M.A.
10-03-2022 Political
Science

Jodhpur
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511 RJGA201435023062 NARESH KUMAR SC 14-05-1984 2014-15

Chemistry 18-06- 2006
University Of Bikaner
Geography
04-04-2019 VMOU - - -

Bikaner

512 RJJO201225048038 KESHAR SINGH OBC 10-07-1984 2014-15
M.SC. 07-08-2006
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Jodhpur

513 RJPA201429028652
AMIT KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 21-01-1984 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 2006
MLSU UDAIPUR
POLITICAL SCIENCE
10/03/2022 VMOU
KOTA GEOGRAPHY
26/12/2020 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

514 RJNA201428026389 ASHOK GODARA OBC 06-11-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.18-03-2015
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY,JAIPU
R,RAJASTHAN M.Sc.
22-09-2018
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

515 RJKA201426023254 HEMENDRA SINGH OBC 10-09-1988 2014-15 Chemistry 22-09- 2009 Bharatpur

516 RJKA201426025066
URMILA
DHAKKARWAL

OBC 06-03-1991 2014-15
Chemistry 22-07- 2014
POL.SCI 07- 06-2023

Bharatpur

517 RJRA201431023184
MEERA KUMARI
MEENA

ST 14-08-1990 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017

Udaipur

518 RJNA201428027057 BEGA RAM OBC 01-01-1990 2014-15
M.Sc.27-03-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

519 RJJL201221013735 PANKAJ KUMAR OBC 03-12-1988 2014-15

HINDI 10/07/2017
JNVU JODHPUR
History 19/07/2012
MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
15-10-2019 VMOU
KOTA GEOGRAPHY
25/04/2022 VMOU
KOTA CHEMISTRY
10-04-2014 NIMS
JAIPUR

Pali
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520 RJBR201404025040
GOKUL PRASAD
NAGAR

OBC 12-06-1986 2014-15
M.SC. UOK KOTA
17-07-14 CHEMISTRY

Kota

521 RJBW201408022764 PRAKASH RAM OBC 15-07-1989 2014-15

M.A.03-08-2021 Hindi
Literature VMOU
KOTA M.Sc.
13-09-2016 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

522 RJCT201411026111
SUBHASH
BIJARNIYA

OBC 09-10-1985 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
01-03- 2012M.A.
Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
07-12- 2020

Udaipur

523 RJDH201414025101
KULDEEP
CHAUDHARY

OBC 16-11-1990 2014-15
Political Science 29-
08-2018 Chemistry
05-01-2012

Bharatpur

524 RJPA201429021928 POONAM GURJAR GEN 06-07-1986 2014-15
CHEMISTRY
24/12/2009 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

525 RJCT201411025461
SURESH KUMAR
GHOSLIYA

OBC 03-08-1986 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017

Udaipur

526 RJBM201405026724
PHOOSA RAM
DUGER

OBC 10-01-1986 2014-15

M.SC. 06-10-2014
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR M.A.
15-05-2020
Geography

Jodhpur

527 RJBM201205029868
BHAVANA
CHAUDHARY

OBC 29-10-1984 2014-15

M.SC. 16-03-2013
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERCITY, JAIPUR
M.A. 22-12-2020
History Vardhman
open University kota

Jodhpur

528 RJDH201414023459 VIKAS KUMAR OBC 13-12-1988 2014-15

Chemistry 27.03.2018
MSC VMOU KOTA
Geography 26-12-
2020 MA VMOU
KOTA

Bharatpur
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529 RJPG201530017671
KAMAL KISHOR
SUTHAR

OBC 06-06-1985 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 07-
04-2016M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 04- 04-2019

Udaipur

530 RJKA201426027681 TRILOK SINGH OBC 07-07-1988 2014-15
Chemistry 12-07- 2010
Geography 26-
12-2020

Bharatpur

531 RJJW201222047995 SAROJ KUMARI OBC 11-12-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.14-08-2013
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN,JAIPU R
M.Sc. 13-08-2018
Geography Pandit
deendayal upadhyaya
shekhawat university
si

Ajmer

532 RJRA201231049071 ASHA RAM MEENA ST 06-07-1989 2014-15 Chemistry 25-07- 2014 Bharatpur

533 RJBP201407027879 HOTI SINGH OBC 20-09-1987 2014-15
MSC CHEMISTRY
20-1-2021 VMOU
KOTA

Bharatpur

534 RJCT201411026032
YOGENDRA
KHADGAWAT

OBC 27-11-1989 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
25-07-2009

Udaipur

535 RJBM201205025737 RAKESH SANKHLA SC 05-10-1991 2014-15

M.A. 05-04-2019
Political Science V. M.
O. U. KOTA M.SC.
13-09-2016 Chemistry
V.M.O.U.KOTA

Jodhpur

536 RJCT201411024104
DIPENDRA KUMAR
SONI

OBC 01-07-1986 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
30-06-2007

Udaipur

537 RJTO201436026537
HANUMAN PRASAD
SAINI

OBC 05-01-1980 2014-15

M.A.26-06-2018 Hindi
Literature M.D.S.
UNI.AJMER M.Sc.
17-06-2004 Chemistry
M.D.S. UNI.AJMER

Ajmer
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538 RJPA201329034046
OMPRAKASH
CHOUDHARY

OBC 02-07-1987 2014-15

M.A. 03-07-2018
Political Science
MDSU AJMER M.SC.
25-07-2011 Chemistry
MDSU AJMER

Jodhpur

539 RJSR201234022772
CHAGAN LAL
MEGHWAL

SC 12-07-1983 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 2009
Political Science
07/12/2020 MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

540 RJPG201230034076
DURGESH KANWAR
CHAUHAN

GEN 06-09-1987 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
VIKRAM UNIVERSITY
UJJAIN 28-05- 2009

Udaipur

541 RJBU202110002243 ROOPA SHARMA GEN 29-07-1985 2014-15
M.SC. UOK KOTA
2010 CHEMISTRY

Kota

542 RJAJ201401026232
ANIL KUMAR
DABRIYA

SC 21-07-1991 2014-15

M.Sc.17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU M.A.
26.12.2020 History
MDSU

Ajmer

543 RJPA201429027209 ARJUN LAL JAT OBC 03-08-1990 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
17/07/2014 UOR
JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY
26/12/2020 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

544 RJSK201433022967
SANWAR MAL
VERMA

SC 24-01-1984 2014-15
Chemistry 2010 uni of
raj Geography
07/12/2018 PDDSU

Churu

545 RJTO201436028666 SHANKAR LAL SAHU OBC 10-06-1987 2014-15

M.Sc.25-07-2012
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.Sc. 18-
10-2018 Geography
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

546 RJJW201222045017
SHANKAR LAL
CHOUDHARY

OBC 01-08-1989 2014-15

M.Sc.17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A. 06-07-
2023 Geography
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer
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547 RJBW201408024650 LALITA KUMAWAT OBC 16-03-1991 2014-15

M.Sc.21-07-2015
Chemistry M D S U
AJMER M.A. 26-06-
2018 Hindi Literature
M D S U AJMER

Ajmer

548 RJKA201426027003
VED PRAKASH
BAIRWA

SC 05-07-1989 2014-15 Chemistry 18-10- 2019 Bharatpur

549 RJJO201425023067 RAMESHWAR RAM OBC 10-08-1985 2014-15

M.A. 22-09-2018
Geography V.M.O.U
KOTA M.SC.
25-07-2011 Chemistry
MDSU AJMER

Jodhpur

550 RJRA201231035293
RAJESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

OBC 16-08-1983 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 2017
NIMSU JAIPUR
History 22/12/2020
VMOU KOTA

Pali

551 RJBP201207020176 VINOD KUMAR OBC 27-04-1989 2014-15
History 11-07-2014
MSC CHEMISTRY
28-3-19 VMOU KOTA

Bharatpur

552 RJDU201515000939 SANGEETA PATIDAR OBC 30-01-1989 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
31-12-2012M.A.
Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
07-06-2018

Udaipur

553 RJJO201525007767 BABU LAL PRAJAPAT OBC 02-09-1988 2014-15

M.SC. 05-08-2014
Chemistry MGSU
BIKANER M.A.
30-06-2018 Political
Science MGSU
BIKANER

Jodhpur

554 RJCT201511020400 DILIP RATHORE OBC 07-01-1989 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 03-
10-2018

Udaipur

555 RJBW201408025800
NATHU RAM
LAMROR

OBC 01-12-1991 2014-15

M.A.19-10-2019
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.Sc. 21-08-
2012 Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Ajmer
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556 RJAL201202024273
RAKESH KUMAR
YADAV

OBC 09-04-1990 2014-15

ENGLISH 27/03/2017
Geography 23/09/2017
CHEMISTRY
27-03-2017

Pali

557 RJSM201432023745 MAMTA SAINI OBC 01-04-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 18-09- 2013
Hindi Literature 13-07-
2018

Bharatpur

558 RJBP201407027820 HARVEER SINGH OBC 01-02-1992 2014-15 Chemistry 27-03- 2018 Bharatpur

559 RJJW201222006417 YAD RAM OBC 05-04-1985 2014-15

M.A. 20-07-2018
Political Science
SHEKHAWATI
UNIVERSITY M.Com
24-11-2021 Business
Administration
SHEKHAWATI
UNIVERSITY SIKAR
M.Sc. 18-10-2011
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

560 RJJO201425026969 MAHENDRA KUMAR SC 01-07-1990 2014-15
M.SC. 21-08-2012
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

561 RJBN201503001438
LALIT MOHAN
CHATURVEDI

GEN 19-04-1987 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017

Udaipur

562 RJNA201428024706 SANGEETA MANDA OBC 21-05-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.16-07-2011
Chemistry U.RAJ.
JAIPUR M.A.25-11-
2021 POLITICAL
SCIENCE JVBI
LADNUN

Ajmer

563 RJBM201405026084 SUSHILA BHASKAR GEN 02-01-1990 2014-15

M.SC. 04-04-2019
Geography VMOU
M.SC. 21-08-2012
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur
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564 RJBN201503000327 SURAJ PATIDAR OBC 24-07-1986 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
06-07-2009M.A.
Political Science
V.M.O.U. KOTA 02-
08-2021

Udaipur

565 RJNA201428025482 GOVARDHAN RAM OBC 26-11-1988 2014-15

M.A.22-09-2018
Geography VMOU,
KOTA M.Sc. 16-10-
2014 Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY,
JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

Ajmer

566 RJPA201429024877 NETRAM SAINI OBC 01-02-1990 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 2012
UOR JAIPUR

Pali

567 RJJW201222015453 SHAHEENA KHAN OBC 21-06-1984 2014-15
M.SC. MLSU
UDAIPUR 05-08-10
CHEMISTRY

Kota

568 RJBM201405022792
DEVENDRASINGH
CHOUDHARY

OBC 27-12-1987 2014-15

M.SC. 25-07-2011
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.SC.
22-09-2018
Geography vmou kota

Jodhpur

569 RJTO201436030108 SHANKER LAL SAINI OBC 26-12-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.10-07-2018
Chemistry VMOU,
KOTA M.Sc. 15-
05-2020 Geography
VMOU Kota

Ajmer

570 RJBM202105003022 RAM LAL OBC 20-09-1983 2014-15
M.SC. 13-09-2016
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

571 RJCT201411022427
SHIV CHARAN
BARESA

SC 22-09-1986 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
05-08-2008

Udaipur

572 RJPA201429025092 OM PRAKASH OBC 08-07-1982 2014-15

POLITICAL SCIENCE
16/08/2023 UOR
JAIPUR CHEMISTRY
27/03/2018 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

573 RJBM201705028274 POORA RAM OBC 01-08-1989 2014-15
M.SC. 07-04-2016
Chemistry VMOU

Jodhpur
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574 RJAJ201206007856 SARFARAJ OBC 30-11-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.07-11-2012
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
M.Sc. 22- 09-2018
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

575 RJJO201425024358
GAUTAM CHAND
PRAJAPAT

OBC 01-06-1985 2014-15

M.A. 28-06-2018
Political Science JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
21-08-2012 Chemistry
JNVU JODHPUR M.A.
26-12-2020
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

576 RJJS201420024732
JITENDRA
PRAJAPAT

OBC 09-07-1990 2014-15

M.SC. 18-03-2015
Chemistry NIMS
JAIPUR M.A.
04-04-2019
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

577 RJNA201428027238 SUNIL BISHNOI OBC 13-07-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.25-07-2011
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.Sc. 26-
12-2020 Geography
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

578 RJBI201509008592 NARESH KUMAR OBC 12-08-1987 2014-15

Geography 20-05-
2020 VMOU KOTA
Chemistry 12-07- 2009
MGS UNIVERSITY
BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

579 RJDU201515028942 CHANDNI PATIDAR OBC 11-11-1991 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
08-05-2014

Udaipur
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580 RJNA201228012594
PREM KUMARI
KUMAWAT

OBC 25-09-1989 2014-15

M.A. Geography
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
24-11- 2020M.Sc.
Chemistry
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
30-06- 2011M.A. Hindi
Literature
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
30-06-2016

Udaipur

581 RJSR201434023343 NIRMALA SHIVRAN OBC 27-09-1988 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
30/06/2011 UOR
JAIPUR Political
Science 05/04/2019
VMOU KOTA

Pali

582 RJSR201434022469
SHIPRA
CHAUDHARY

GEN 25-03-1993 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
13/09/2016 VMOU
KOTA GEOGRAPHY
22/09/2018 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

583 RJAL202002031998
MAHENDRA KUMAR
KUMHAR

OBC 04-09-1986 2014-15 Chemistry 28-08-2010 Jaipur

584 RJCT201511022036 AJAY KUMAR SEN OBC 25-01-1987 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
KOTA, KOTA 27-
07-2013M.A. History
University of Kota,
Kota 10-07- 2015

Udaipur

585 RJDU201415014889
NARESH KUMAR
PATIDAR

OBC 25-06-1988 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 03-
10-2018M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 04- 05-2023

Udaipur
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586 RJJO201525021071 AMIT SAINI OBC 17-09-1985 2014-15

M.A. 26-12-2020
Geography
VARDHMANMAHAV
EER OPEN
UNIVERSITY KOTA
M.Sc. 18-06-2006
Chemistry
UNIVERSITI OF
BIKANER

Jodhpur

587 RJJJ202123002818 ANIL KUMAR OBC 26-09-1984 2014-15
Chemistry 10/18/2012
SINGHANIYA
UNIVERSITY

Churu

588 RJJL201621033163
RAJENDAR KUMAR
JAT

OBC 25-12-1987 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
05/08/2010 MLSU
UDAIPUR POLITICAL
SCIENCE 17/07/2018
UOR JAIPUR

Pali

589 RJDU201515000683
PUSHPRAJ SINGH
CHAUHAN

GEN 10-01-1988 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-07-2011M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 25- 04-2022

Udaipur

590 RJDU201515000583 HARDIK DWIVEDI GEN 19-11-1990 2014-15

M.A. Political Science
J.R.N. Rajasthan
Vidyapeeth University
Udaipur
20-07-2019M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 12-06- 2012

Udaipur

591 RJDU201515003737 PAWAN CHOUBISA GEN 10-02-1991 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
21-07-2015

Udaipur

592 RJDA201513012822
MANISH KUMAR
SAIN

OBC 09-01-1988 2014-15
Chemistry 14.08.2013
Geography 16.03.2018

Jaipur

593 RJBU201210029788
ARVIND KUMAR
NAGAR

OBC 08-07-1984 2014-15

M.SC. UOK KOTA
04-08-09 CHEMISTRY
M.SC. VMOU KOTA
22-09-18
GEOGRAPHY
M.A(EDU) VMOU
KOTA 07-06-2024

Kota
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594 RJGA201335019456 ARVIND KUMAR OBC 13-04-1988 2014-15

Rajasthani Literature
05-07- 2023 Mgsu
bikaner Chemistry
20-08- 2015 vmu - - -

Bikaner

595 RJJW201322010529 NARENDER KUMAR OBC 12-07-1986 2014-15
M.SC. UOK KOTA
13-07-10 CHEMISTRY

Kota

596 RJBM201805058679 SUMAN RAMAWAT OBC 08-09-1987 2014-15
M.SC. 10-04-2014
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

597 RJHA201216018605
KAVITA
CHOUDHARY

OBC 23-02-1989 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 25-03-
2016 VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

598 RJAL201402025151 GAJANAND VERMA SC 09-08-1981 2014-15
Geography 03.07.2019
Chemistry 30.07.2004

Jaipur

599 RJPA201329023726
AKLESH KUMARI
JATAV

SC 10-10-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 15.06.2009 Jaipur

600 RJKA201426025873
KANVER SINGH
GURJAR

SBC 01-01-1988 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 2018
MSC

Bharatpur

601 RJNA201228023257
PREM LATA
INANIYAN

OBC 15-03-1989 2014-15

M.A.27-08-2019
Political Science
MDSU AJMER M.Sc.
22-10-2012 Chemistry
Madurai kamaraj
university M.A. 11-07-
2016Hindi
LiteratureMaharishi
dayanand saraswati
university ajmer

Ajmer

602 RJDU201515004612
LOKESH KUMAR
PATIDAR

OBC 11-05-1990 2014-15

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 26-
12-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 11-07- 2014

Udaipur

603 RJNA201228016038 NAVITA KUMARI OBC 25-12-1989 2014-15

Chemistry 12-07- 2012
U O R JAIPUR
Political Science 2021
SIKAR

Churu
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604 RJJJ201423025647 ANIL KUMAR SC 07-10-1988 2014-15

Chemistry 25-07- 2011
MSC MDSU AJMER
Political Science 2018
MA PDUSU SIKAR
HISTORY 10/09/2022
MA PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

605 RJJJ201423026773 SUSHILA SC 21-07-1986 2014-15
Chemistry 07/22/2009
UNIRAJ

Churu

606 RJAL201202026208 NIRMALA SOLANKI SC 12-08-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 18-10- 2011
UNIV OF RAJ. Political
Science 2021 JAIPUR

Churu

607 RJCT201511022328
SANTOSH KUMAR
MEHTA

OBC 02-09-1987 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
05-08-2010

Udaipur

608 RJRA201231017632
DHEERAJ KUMAR
JEENGAR

SC 31-07-1983 2014-15

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 22-
09-2018M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 20-07- 2008

Udaipur

609 RJNA201428023431 SHREE BHAGWAN SC 25-03-1989 2014-15
M.Sc.25-07-2011
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

610 RJBW201408024311 SURESH KUMAR SC 08-01-1990 2014-15

M.Sc.08-07-2014
Chemistry MDS
UNIVERSITY AJMER
M.A. 19-10- 2019
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

611 RJBW201408026282
PRAMOD KUMAR
BALOTIYA

SC 02-12-1988 2014-15

M.A.03-07-2018
Political Science MDS
UNIVERSITY M.Sc.
13-09-2016 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

612 RJJS201220009857 NARESH BALOCH SC 27-10-1988 2014-15
M.SC. 27-03-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

613 RJPG201530014811
RANJIT SINGH
RATHORE

GEN 20-12-1988 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
PACIFIC UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR 13-05- 2014

Udaipur
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614 RJBI201409023403 SURESH CHAND SC 25-08-1983 2014-15

Geography 04-04-
2019 VMOU KOTA
Chemistry 13-07- 2010
M.G.S.U. BIKANER - -
-

Bikaner

615 RJBU201410027191
CHITRAREKHA
MEENA

ST 28-07-1986 2014-15

M.SC. UOK KOTA
13-07-10 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VMOU KOTA
05-04-18 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

616 RJTO201436030997
BALVEER SINGH
MEENA

ST 09-06-1984 2014-15
M.Sc.17-10-2017
Chemistry vmou

Ajmer

617 RJAJ200801056861 ROHITASHV KUMAR SC 01-09-1986 2014-15

Chemistry 2011 UOR
JAIPUR POLITICAL
SCIENCE 16-08- 2013
MA UOR JAIPUR
Geography
03-12-2020 PDDSU
SIKAR BOTANY
2021JAIPUR

Churu

618 RJPG201530003872 RAHUL DEV SONI OBC 26-11-1985 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
05-08-2010M.Sc.
Botany V.M.O.U.
KOTA 17-10-2017

Udaipur

619 RJBP201407024339 JAGMOHAN SAGAR SC 24-01-1986 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 20-01-
2021

Bharatpur

620 RJPG201530003933 BHARAT KUMAR ST 10-07-1987 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
12-06-2012

Udaipur

621 RJDA201413026164
DINESH KUMAR
MAHAWAR

SC 01-07-1987 2014-15
Geography 18.07.2018
Chemistry 17.11.2012

Jaipur

622 RJAL201402029065 MANOJ KUMAR SC 10-10-1989 2014-15
Chemistry 13.09.2016
Geography 21.10.2018

Jaipur

623 RJDU201615028579
VISHAL KUMAR
PATIDAR

OBC 28-06-1986 2014-15

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 19-
10-2019M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 07-11- 2009

Udaipur
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624 RJCT201211042789
JAGJEEVAN RAM
SABAL

SC 01-01-1989 2014-15
Geography 13.07.2017
Chemistry 18.01.2024

Jaipur

625 RJJP201418027417 SEETA BAIRWA SC 01-07-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 17.10.2017 Jaipur

626 RJJO201424026919 RAJESH BANJARA SC 04-12-1983 2014-15
M.SC. 27-03-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

627 RJJJ201423029324 RAJESH KUMAR ST 10-10-1979 2014-15
Chemistry 06/18/2006
UNIV. OF BIKANER

Churu

628 RJBN201503020273 HITESH SUTHAR OBC 20-05-1985 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
05-08-2008M.A.
History G.G.T.U.
Banswara 11-06-
2019M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 25-
04-2022

Udaipur

629 RJBN201503000734 HIMANSHU MEHTA GEN 29-11-1990 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-07-2011M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 20- 05-2020

Udaipur

630 RJAJ201401022354 DIVYA JEENWAL SC 16-09-1989 2014-15
M.Sc.25-07-2011
Chemistry M.D.S.U.

Ajmer

631 RJJW201322028125
HEMANT KUMAR
VERMA

SC 24/03/1983 2014-15

Chemistry 27-6- 2006
MSC MA POL.SCI
01-7- 2018 UOK
KOTA

Bharatpur

632 RJDA201413024565
DEEN DAYAL
BAIRWA

SC 05-01-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 28.12.2008
Geography 20.05.2020

Jaipur

633 RJJW201422025922 MANOJ KUMAR SC 20-12-1984 2014-15
M.SC. UOK KOTA
22-07-06 CHEMISTRY

Kota

634 RJPG201230018933
PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR SHARMA

GEN 02-10-1980 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
25-06-2003M.A.
History M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 14-07-
2006M.Sc. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 12-
10-2017

Udaipur
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635 RJUD201537013913
NITESH KUMAR
JOSHI

GEN 02-01-1990 2014-15

M.A. Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
07-12- 2020M.Sc.
Chemistry V.M.O.U.
KOTA 12- 04-2022

Udaipur

636 RJTO201236044682 RAJESH KUMAR SC 04-05-1989 2014-15

M.Sc.07-05-2016
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
RAJASTHAN

Ajmer

637 RJSK201433026902 POOJA PANWAR SC 22-06-1988 2014-15

Chemistry 03-07- 1905
RAJ.UNINJAIPUR
Botany 26-09-2018
Vmou kota HINDI
25-11-2020 MA
PDUSU SIKAR - - - - -
-

Churu

638 RJJP201418026712 RAJNI MEENA ST 07-09-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 30.06.2007 Jaipur

639 RJDH201414022371
DURGA PRASAD
VERMA

SC 01-07-1984 2014-15
Chemistry 2007
GEOGRAPHY 2020

Bharatpur

640 RJDH201414028396 SUDHEER SINGH SC 10-04-1990 2014-15 Chemistry 30-10- 2012 Bharatpur

641 RJDU201515000289
MUKESH KUMAR
KATARA

ST 03-07-1985 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
17-10-2013

Udaipur

642 RJBR201404024967
VIJENDRA
MAHAWAR

SC 07-04-1993 2014-15

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
17-10-17 CHEMISTRY
M.SC VMOU KOTA
18-10-19
GEOGRAPHY

Kota

643 RJBN201503000325
KAILASH CHANDRA
MACHHAR

ST 20-07-1991 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 13-
09-2016M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 26- 12-2020

Udaipur

644 RJPA201429024346 GANAPAT LAL SC 01-07-1983 2014-15
CHEMISTRY
25/07/2011

Pali

645 RJDH201414025959 HARIOM SC 26-01-1989 2014-15 Chemistry 17.07.14 Bharatpur

646 RJKA201426027610 RAJU LAL MEENA ST 05-09-1988 2014-15 Chemistry 04-08- 2017 Bharatpur
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647 RJDU201515000925
MOHINEE
UPADHYAY

GEN 04-08-1988 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-07-2011

Udaipur

648 RJBP201407024590 SANJAY KUMAR SC 25-08-1986 2014-15

Geography 26-12-
2020
M.A.VARDHMAN
MAHAVEER OPEN
UNIVERSITY KOTA
Political Science 29-
08-2018
M.A.MAHARAJA
SURAJMAL BRIJ
UNIVERSITY Bio-
Technology 25-07-
2009 MSC
CHEMISTRY
14-6-2024 VMOU
KOTA

Bharatpur

649 RJBU201410025417 ANKUSH CHANDEL SC 07-07-1987 2014-15
M.SC. NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
05-04-12 CHEMISTRY

Kota

650 RJSR201434024414
RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 15-07-1990 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 2013
VMOU KOTA HINDI
29/03/2022 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

651 RJAJ201406025010
RAM KUMAR
MAHAWAR

SC 05-08-1986 2014-15

M.Sc.15-12-2011
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.Sc. 24-
11-2020 Geography
UOR JAIPUR

Ajmer

652 RJKO201427026918 HARIOM MEENA ST 10-03-1989 2014-15

M.SC. UOK KOTA
06-07-15 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VMOU KOTA
25-04-2022
GEOGRAPHY

Kota

653 RJBW201408023952
ANIL KUMAR
KANVARIYA

SC 23-07-1985 2014-15
M.Sc.30-06-2007
Chemistry RAJ.
UBIVERSITY JAIPUR

Ajmer
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654 RJCT201411023560
KAMLESH KUMAR
REGAR

SC 01-07-1988 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
17-10-2013M.A.
Political Science
V.M.O.U. KOTA 09-
01-2024

Udaipur

655 RJAL201402023441 AJAY KUMAR MEENA ST 16-07-1990 2014-15
Geography 03.07.2019
Chemistry 17.10.2017

Jaipur

656 RJKA201426028662 CHHATARPAL SINGH SC 20-08-1988 2014-15 Chemistry 27-06- 2016 Bharatpur

657 RJAJ201406021960
VINOD KUMAR
BAIRWA

SC 21-03-1983 2014-15

M.Sc.27-06-2006
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

Ajmer

658 RJDU201515002709 VIVEK PANDYA GEN 14-04-1980 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry DEVI
AHILYA V.V. INDORE
MP 01- 07-2001

Udaipur

659 RJDU201515001524
PRASHANT
CHAUBISA

GEN 22-05-1991 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-07-2011M.A. Public
Administration
V.M.O.U. KOTA 27-
03-2018M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 13- 01-2024

Udaipur

660 RJDU201515000853 SUKHRAM LABANA SBC 15-09-1987 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
07-07-2010

Udaipur

661 RJNA201228023738 SURESH CHANDRA SC 25-06-1981 2014-15

M.A. 05-04-2019
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.A.
09-12-2013 Hindi
Literature JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
20-08-2015 Chemistry
VMU SALEM (T.N.)
M.A. 21-10-2022
Geography

Jodhpur

662 RJDU201515001482 VIKAS KUMAR JAIN GEN 05-06-1989 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-07-2011

Udaipur
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663 RJSR201434023984 ANIL SATHIWAL SC 20-07-1983 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 2017
NIMS UNI. HINDI
2019 VMOU KOTA

Pali

664 RJDU201515003733 KOKILA JAIN GEN 05-07-1991 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
12-06-2012

Udaipur

665 RJBN201503002051 MUKESH CHANDRA ST 10-11-1992 2014-15

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 19-
10-2019M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 21-07- 2015

Udaipur

666 RJBU201410022900
MUKESH KUMAR
BAIRWA

SC 01-12-1987 2014-15

M.SC. UOK KOTA
09-11-11 CHEMISTRY
M.SC. VMOU KOTA
18-05-23
GEOGRAPHY M.A
UOK KOTA 04-12-20
HISTORY

Kota

667 RJDU201515002765 VISHNU PATIDAR OBC 05-03-1990 2014-15

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 22-
09-2018M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 12-06- 2012

Udaipur

668 RJAJ201401021871
OM PRAKASH
GOSWAMI

SC 27-08-1986 2014-15

M.A.26-06-2018 Hindi
Literature M.D.S.
UNIVERSITY M.Sc.
17-10-2017 Chemistry
V.M.O.UNIVERSITY
KOTA

Ajmer

669 RJKO201227025150
DINESH KUMAR
VERMA

SC 03-12-1983 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
Vinayaka Mission
University Tamilnadu
India 20-06-2012M.A.
Hindi Literature
J.R.RAJ. SANS.
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
14-06-2018

Udaipur
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670 RJPA201429028686 KEEKA RAM SC 03-06-1990 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
17/06/2017 NIMS
JAIPUR Geography
26/12/2020 VMOU
KOTA POLITICAL
SCIENCE 03/07/2018

Pali

671 RJBM201405023800 CHANDRA PRAKASH SC 10-11-1981 2014-15

M.SC. 13-08-2014
Chemistry MS
University Tirunelveli
M.A. 02-04-2019
History VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur

672 RJSM201432025179
CHETAN PRAKASH
GHUTTA

SC 27-12-1990 2014-15
Chemistry 18-09- 2016
History 01-07- 2018

Bharatpur

673 RJBW201408023879
MANGAL CHAND
BUNKAR

SC 02-07-1985 2014-15

M.Sc.27-03-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.Sc. 15-05-
2020 Geography
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

674 RJDU201515025405 NIRANJAN RAWAT ST 31-01-1989 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-08-2013

Udaipur

675 RJBM201405023520 CHAMAN KUMAR SC 27-10-1986 2014-15

M.SC. 27-01-2014
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

676 RJSR201434027234 DAYANAND SC 30-08-1976 2014-15
CHEMISTRY
22/07/2003 MDSU
AJMER

Pali

677 RJCT201211022017 MADAN LAL BAIRWA SC 30-06-1988 2014-15

GEOGRAPHY
18/10/2019
CHEMISTRY
17/06/2017

Pali

678 RJJO201425022507 SARASWATI ST 11-08-1988 2014-15

M.A. 19-06-2019
Political Science JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
02-07-2011 Chemistry
JNVU JODHPUR

Jodhpur
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679 RJUD201537000947
HIMANSHU
CHOUBISA

GEN 16-05-1988 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
12-06-2012M.A.
Political Science
V.M.O.U. KOTA 07-
05-2020

Udaipur

680 RJGA201835002026 BHUPENDER KUMAR SC 27-11-1986 2014-15
Chemistry 03-07- 2012
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

681 RJPG201530000695 VIJENDRA TAILOR OBC 06-12-1990 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 27-
03-2017

Udaipur

682 RJBM201205050702 MOHAN LAL MEENA ST 01-12-1989 2014-15
Geography 04.04.2019
Chemistry 13.09.2016

Jaipur

683 RJSK201833001530 SURESH KUMAR SC 21-12-1979 2014-15
Chemistry 07/12/2009
MGSU BIKANAR

Churu

684 RJBR201204014412
SHASHI KANT
VERMA

SC 09-11-1987 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
KOTA, KOTA 09-
08-2009M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 25- 04-2022

Udaipur

685 RJJL201221035728 HITESH KUMAR SC 28-11-1988 2014-15
CHEMISTRY
28/03/2019 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

686 RJKA201426027378 GIRDHARI LAL ST 05-07-1984 2014-15
MSC CHEMISTRY
01-7-2016 VINAYAK
MISSIN UNI. TN

Bharatpur

687 RJPA201229033475 FORU LAL MEENA ST 01-07-1987 2014-15
M.Sc.17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

688 RJPG201230046008
PUSHKAR SINGH
CHUNDAWAT

GEN 15-04-1985 2014-15

M.A. Hindi Literature
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
05-06- 2018M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 23-06- 2007

Udaipur
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689 RJBN201503013213 USHA KHATRI GEN 16-05-1988 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
12-06-2012M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 12- 10-2017

Udaipur

690 RJDU201515002603 SANGEETA PATIDAR OBC 14-11-1992 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
21-07-2015M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 26- 12-2020

Udaipur

691 RJTO201436029813 RAJENDRA MEENA ST 18-06-1992 2014-15

M.Sc.27-03-2018
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.Sc. 15-05-
2020 Geography
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

692 RJBN201503000566 LEENA SOTANI GEN 08-08-1985 2014-15

M.A., Hindi Literature,
14-06- 2018, J.R.N.
Rajasthan Vidyapeeth
University Udaipur,
M.Sc., Chemistry,
05-08-2008, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR, M.A.,
Geography,
25-04-2022, VMOU,
KOTA,

Udaipur

693 RJUD201537000948 SUMAN KUMARI SC 08-08-1991 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-07-2014

Udaipur

694 RJTO201436025983 SUNITA BAIRWA SC 01-09-1989 2014-15
M.Sc.25-07-2012
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

695 RJUD201537000824 NEETIBALA BODAT ST 19-08-1988 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-07-2014

Udaipur

696 RJBN201503000704
NEHA SINGH
PANWAR

GEN 11-11-1987 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
12-06-2012M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 20- 05-2020

Udaipur
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697 RJJJ201423026533 RASHMI KUMARI SC 07-08-1990 2014-15

Chemistry 07/12/2012
MSC UOR JAIPUR
Geography 04/04/2019
VMOU KOTA

Churu

698 RJPG201530021387 DEEPTI JAIN GEN 04-08-1985 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
VIKRAM UNIVERSITY
UJJAIN 16-09- 2008

Udaipur

699 RJSR201434023367
MANOJ KUMAR
MEENA

ST 02-07-1988 2014-15
CHEMISTRY
18/10/2019

Pali

700 RJBN201503014028 SURESH PATIDAR OBC 26-06-1991 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
21-07-2015M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 22- 09-2018

Udaipur

701 RJBW201408023295 TAPENDRA KUMAR ST 06-12-1986 2014-15
M.Sc.27-03-2017
Chemistry
VMOU,KOTA

Ajmer

702 RJSR201434027377
NARENDRA KUMAR
MEENA

ST 25-08-1991 2014-15

POLITICAL SCIENCE
13/11/2021 VMOU
KOTA CHEMISTRY
18/01/2024 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

703 RJBM201405031208 SUMITRA PANWAR SC 07-01-1982 2014-15

M.SC. 16-10-2014
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
M.SC. 27-11-2010
Botany MGSU
BIKANER

Jodhpur

704 RJBI201409022682 JAIPRAKASH MEENA ST 26-12-1986 2014-15

GEOGRAPHY 2012
RU JAIPUR
CHEMISTRY 2014
NIMS JAIPUR - - -

Bikaner

705 RJBI201409022802
VIKRAM SINGH
MEENA

ST 06-01-1991 2014-15

Chemistry 27-03- 2018
VMOU KOTA
GEOGRAPHY 2023 - -
- -

Bikaner
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706 RJDU201515002130 PRIYANKA YADAV SC 05-04-1987 2014-15

M.Sc., Chemistry,
31-12-2012, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR, M.A., Hindi
Literature, 11-04-
2017, JRN Rajasthan
Vidhyapeeth Uni.,

Udaipur

707 RJPG201230049938
RAJENDRA PRASAD
KATARA

ST 16-01-1991 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 07-
04-2016M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 04- 05-2023

Udaipur

708 RJTO201436029250
CHHAGAN LAL
MEENA

ST 05-07-1990 2014-15
M.Sc.25-07-2012
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

709 RJBI201409024848
CHHAIL BIHARI
MEENA

ST 20-05-1988 2014-15
Chemistry 17-07- 2014
UNIVERCITY OF
KOTA - - - - - -

Bikaner

710 RJNA201428027860 MINDU RAM MEENA ST 14-09-1979 2014-15

M.Sc.17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.Sc. 13-07-
2017 Geography
UNIRAJ JAIPUR

Ajmer

711 RJSR201434028747
CHANDRAKALA
MEENA

ST 02-07-1989 2014-15

POLITICAL SCIENCE
2019 VMOU KOTA
CHEMISTRY
27/03/2018

Pali

712 RJDU201415030973
NILAISH KUMAR
DANDOR

ST 12-05-1989 2014-15

M.A. Drawing &
Painting MGCGV
CHITRAKOOT SATNA
(M.P.) 31-
07-2021M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 11-07- 2014

Udaipur

713 RJBM201205032185
PHOOL SINGH
MEENA

ST 15-05-1981 2014-15

POLITICAL SCIENCE
17/07/2018
CHEMISTRY
13/09/2016

Pali

714 RJDU201415025632 SWATI SANDERA SC 29-04-1988 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-07-2011

Udaipur
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715 RJSR201434023372
ROOP SHANKAR
MEENA

ST 01-06-1986 2014-15
CHEMISTRY
18/10/2019

Pali

716 RJBM201405025947
PRIYANKA KUMARI
BIKONIYA

SC 05-07-1991 2014-15

M.A. 29-07-2019
Political Science
PANDIT DEENDAYAL
UPADHYAYA
SHEKHAWATI
UNIVERSITY, M.SC.
10-07-2014 Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

717 RJDA201413026409 SEEMA KUMARI ST 10-08-1990 2014-15 Chemistry 10.07.2014 Jaipur

718 RJBW201208014194 RAJESH MEENA ST 13-07-1987 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
05/01/2013 MSC MSU
TAMILNADU
SOCIOLOGY
02/16/2021 MA
JAIPUR Business
Administration
12/21/2024 MCOM
VMOU KOTA

Churu

719 RJBW201208015171 SOMRAJ MEENA ST 07-05-1990 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 2015 RU
JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 2019
RU JAIPUR - - -

Bikaner

720 RJDU201415023490
BHAIYA KESHAVLAL
PARMAR

ST 02-01-1990 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 07-
04-2016

Udaipur

721 RJCR201412029436
RAMESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 05-09-1988 2014-15

Chemistry 07/12/2012
UNI.OF RAJ. JAIPUR
Geography 11/24/2020
MA/MSC JAIPUR

Churu

722 RJSR201434026575 MADHU BALA SC 15-08-1987 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 2010
History 2018

Pali

723 RJAL201202030763 KUSUM LATA SC 06-11-1985 2014-15

History 2010 UOR
JAIPUR Political
Science 2016 UOR
JAIPUR CHEMISTRY
18/01/2024 VMOU
KOTA

Pali
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724 RJBP201207020122 HANSRAM MEENA ST 01-07-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 16-05- 2020 Bharatpur

725 RJAJ201201036497 SAVITA SAWASIA SC 26-04-1984 2014-15

M.Sc.05-02-2013
Chemistry EIILM M.A.
04-08-2009 English
Literature MDSU

Ajmer

726 RJNA201428026418 MANJU MEENA ST 15-07-1988 2014-15
M.Sc.17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

727 RJJL201421026532 PRIYANKA SC 06-03-1987 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
18/10/2011
GEOGRAPHY
17/09/2019

Pali

728 RJJO201525002122 APURVA CHIRANIA SC 18-09-1985 2014-15

M.Sc. 13-07-2008
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
BIKANER M.A.
18-11-2021 Hindi
Literature MGSU
BIKANER

Jodhpur

729 RJBW201208009651 ARTI PARIHAR ST 21-09-1988 2014-15

M.Sc.25-07-2011
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.A. 24-12-
2020 Hindi Literature
MDSU AJMER M.A.
23-07-
2015HistoryMDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

730 RJHA201716023847 SOMPAL SC 07-08-1990 2014-15

Chemistry 14-07- 2017
MGSU BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2021 - - -
-

Bikaner

731 RJAJ201406023467 NISHA MEENA ST 01-08-1992 2014-15

M.Sc.10-07-2014
Chemistry
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

Ajmer

732 RJJL201421023245 SUDHA MEENA ST 04-06-1988 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
02/05/2018
POLITICAL SCIENCE
04/12/2020 UOK
KOTA

Pali
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733 RJPA201229039126 NIRMA BAI MEENA ST 07-01-1989 2014-15

M.A.26-12-2020
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.A. 11-07-
2017 History UOR
JAIPUR M.Sc. 10- 04-
2014ChemistryNIMS
UNI JAIPUR

Ajmer

734 RJPG201530030861
HEMANT KUMAR
JATAV

SC 19-01-1988 2014-15

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 26-
12-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 12-06- 2012

Udaipur

735 RJBN201503000302
RAJENDRA KUMAR
CHARPOTA

ST 05-04-1991 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-08-2013M.A.
Political Science
G.G.T.U. Banswara
17-06-2019M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 09- 08-2021

Udaipur

736 RJAJ201401026732 SAROJ MEENA ST 15.06.1989 2014-15
M.Sc. 22.07.2014
Chemistry UOR

Ajmer

737 RJUD201537007134
JITENDRA KUMAR
KATARA

ST 09-09-1993 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017

Udaipur

738 RJBW201408023535 RADHA KISHAN OBC 01-08-1981 2014-15

M.Sc.03-10-2018
Chemistry
VMOU,KOTA M.A.
15-10-2019 Political
Science VMOU,KOTA

Ajmer

739 RJKA201426028635 BABITA MEENA ST 07-01-1989 2014-15 Chemistry 30-06- 2011 Bharatpur

740 RJDU201415027556
CHANDRIKA
PARMAR

ST 28-12-1990 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 18-
10-2019M.A. Political
Science V.M.O.U.
KOTA 07- 05-2020

Udaipur

741 RJBN201503000931 JAYANTI LAL ST 08-08-1989 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
15-10-2014M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 28- 03-2013

Udaipur
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742 RJUD201437027471 YASHWANTI MEENA ST 09-09-1989 2014-15

M.Sc., Chemistry,
13-08-2013, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR, M.A., Hindi
Literature, 13-06-
2019, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR,

Udaipur

743 RJBW201408028431 ANITA MEENA ST 01-07-1990 2014-15
M.Sc. 27-03-2018
Chemistry Vmou

Ajmer

744 RJPG201530000398 KALU LAL MEENA ST 08-07-1983 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
07-05- 2016

Udaipur

745 RJBN201503001018
MANOHAR LAL
AHARI

ST 30-01-1983 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
12-06-2012

Udaipur

746 RJBW201408030659
KAUSHALYA KUMARI
MEENA

ST 22-01-1990 2014-15
M.Sc.09-07-2014
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

747 RJBN201403029279
KIRAN BALA
BARGOT

ST 05-07-1991 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
rabindranath tagore
university madhya
pradesh 03-12-2021

Udaipur

748 RJPG201230045363 MANILAL GANAWA ST 22-05-1986 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
RNTU Bhopal MP
27-02-2024M.Sc.
Zoology M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 01-07- 2011

Udaipur

749 RJBN201503006325 LALIT MAIDA ST 01-01-1989 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017

Udaipur

750 RJDU200815045534
LOKESH KUMAR
DENDOR

ST 16-09-1982 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
23-06-2007

Udaipur

751 RJBN201503000686 SURESH DODIYAR ST 04-02-1990 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 18-
08-2019

Udaipur
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752 RJBN201503000313
PANKAJ KUMAR
KATIJA

ST 10-07-1988 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-08-2013M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 18- 10-2019

Udaipur

753 RJBN201503003747
MUKESH CHANDRA
BODAT

ST 01-05-1989 2014-15

M.A. Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
07-06- 2018M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 17-10-
2013M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 04-
05-2023

Udaipur

754 RJPG201730030282
SARITA KUMARI
MALVIYA

SC 18-04-1990 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
VIKRAM UNIVERSITY
UJJAIN 14-09- 2015

Udaipur

755 RJDU201715039256 SUNIL GAMETI ST 25-12-1985 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-07-2011

Udaipur

756 RJBN201503002075 DILIP GAMETI ST 10-06-1989 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 07-
04-2016

Udaipur

757 RJJL201421023080
ASHISH KUMAR
JANGIR

OBC 16-03-1992 2014-15
CHEMISTRY
12/04/2022 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

758 RJDU201515000988 DEEPIKA ROT ST 30-11-1992 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
21-07-2015

Udaipur

759 RJBN201503022633 POONAM ROAT ST 25-01-1987 2014-15

M.Sc. Enviornmental
Science M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 03-08-
2010M.Sc. Chemistry
RNTU, M.P.
13-09-2023

Udaipur

760 RJBN201503001709 KALPANA PARGI ST 07-07-1987 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
06-11-2011

Udaipur

761 RJBN201503002063 SUSHMA VADERA ST 13-06-1987 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-07-2011

Udaipur
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762 RJDU201515014404 SAROJ PARMAR ST 04-06-1991 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
21-07-2015M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 19- 10-2019

Udaipur

763 RJJO201425026940 SMT. MANJU SC 05-04-1990 2014-15

M.SC 12-06-2012
Chemistry MLSU
UDAIPUR M.A
01-10-2018
POLITICAL SCIENCE
VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur

764 RJBN201503001447 INDUBALA ST 07-09-1992 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
04-07-2015

Udaipur

765 RJUD201037007648 NIKITA MEENA ST 26-10-1984 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 27-
03-2017

Udaipur

766 RJDU201515000261 MEENAKSHI KATARA ST 15-06-1991 2014-15
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
28-09-2015

Udaipur

767 RJDH201314004865 SAPNA BANSAL GEN 14-12-1987 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 04-08-
2017 POL SCI. 21-
10-2008 UOR JAIPUR

Bharatpur

768 RJJL201421025645 SHRADHA PANCHAL OBC 09-09-1986 2014-15

SOCIOLOGY 2014
UOR JAIPUR
CHEMISTRY
02/05/2018 NIMSU
JAIPUR

Pali

769 RJDU201515016082
HARSHIT KUMAR
JOSHI

GEN 21-03-1990 2014-15

M.Sc., Chemistry,
17-11-2014,
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR,
M.A., Political Science,
12-12- 2018, JRN
Rajasthan
Vidhyapeeth Udaipur ,

Udaipur

770 RJUD201237051355 SANGEETA MEHTA GEN 30-12-1987 2014-15

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 25-
04-2022M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 05-08- 2008

Udaipur
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771 RJUD201437023610 ROSHAN LAL MEENA ST 02-08-1986 2014-15

M.A. Hindi Literature
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
31-10- 2021M.Sc.
Chemistry V.M.O.U.
KOTA 18-10-2019

Udaipur

772 RJUD201639036258
TARUN KUMAR
JOSHI

GEN 25-06-1990 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
30-06-2016M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 20- 05-2020

Udaipur

773 RJPG201230045425
RAJENDRA KUMAR
BINDAL

GEN 02-07-1980 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 15-11-
2012 GEOGRAPHY
2019

Bharatpur

774 RJKA200826010834 MANISH GOYAL GEN 20-05-1985 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 22-06-
2011 HINDI 14-07-
2016

Bharatpur

775 RJDH201414022986
AUTAR SINGH
LAHARI

SC 15-06-1988 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 10-07-
2014 MSC UOR
JAIPUR

Bharatpur

776 RJSR201534008662 RAMJEE LAL RAIGAR SC 07-09-1978 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
15/06/2001 MLSU
UDAIPUR History
2011 GEOGRAPHY
09/08/2021 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

777 RJTO201436027853 VINOD KUMAR JAIN GEN 27-04-1988 2014-15
M.Sc.30-06-2011
Chemistry University
of Rajasthan

Ajmer

778 RJCR201112029528 KAVITA OBC 31-08-1988 2014-15

M.A. 05-04-2019
Political Science
VMOU M.SC.
30-06-2011 Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur
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779 RJBM201605034189 AMRIT LAL BARADA SC 06-07-1984 2014-15

M.A. 01-10-2018
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.SC.
06-07-2009 Chemistry
MLSU UDAIPUR M.A.
25-04-2022
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

780 RJBM201505020836 LEKHRAJ MEENA ST 02-10-1988 2014-15

M.SC. 27-03-2018
Chemistry
VARDHMAN
MAHAVEER
OPENUNIVERSITY
,KOTA

Jodhpur

781 RJJO201425026715 MS. HIMANI PANWAR GEN 21-08-1987 2014-15

M.SC 12-07-2009
Chemistry MAHARAJA
GANGA SINGH
UNIVERSITY
BIKANER M.A
31-05-2019
POLITICAL SCIENCE

Jodhpur

782 RJRA201131024266
HEMENDRA
SHARMA

GEN 21-01-1984 2014-15

CHEMISTRY 20-6-
2012 MSC VINAYAK
MISSION UNI. SALEM
HINDI 30-6-2017 MA
UOK KOTA

Bharatpur

783 RJRA201131029188 MAUHAR SINGH GEN 10-06-1984 2014-15

CHEMISTRY
27.01.2009 MSC
GEOGRAPHY 2022
MA Hindi Literature
27.09.17 MA

Bharatpur

784 RJBW201108019299 RAMAVTAR SBC 10-12-1984 2014-15
Chemistry 17-10- 2017
MA GEOGRAPHY 26-
12-2020 VMOU KOTA

Bharatpur

785 RJPA201129008234
VIKAS KUMAR
MEENA

ST 01-12-1988 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 2014
HISTORY 2012

Bharatpur

786 RJPA201129006943 PARTHVIRAJ MEENA ST 01-07-1985 2014-15 CHEMISTRY 2018 Bharatpur

787 RJJP200818018602
INDRAJEET SINGH
YADAV

OBC 26-06-1975 2014-15
History 23.06.2003
Chemistry 2018

Jaipur
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788 RJUD201137021772
KAMAL CHAND
KUMAWAT

OBC 10-07-1978 2014-15 Chemistry 17.06.2005 Jaipur

789 RJPA201229005065
GOPAL LAL
CHOUDHARY

OBC 15-02-1981 2014-15
Chemistry 28.09.2015
Geography 18.07.2018

Jaipur

790 RJTO201236007341 MANISH KUMAR JAIN GEN 06-12-1984 2014-15
Chemistry 28.09.2015
Political Science
25.10.2017

Jaipur

791 RJBW201108010370 RAKESH KUMAR JAT OBC 25-07-1986 2014-15

Geography 24.11.2021
Chemistry 28.09.2015
Political Science
17.07.2018

Jaipur

792 RJJJ201223034518 SUMAN MEENA ST 12-07-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

793 RJJP201118015779 SHILPA ACHHA GEN 05-10-1982 2014-15

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
24-06-2005

Udaipur

794 RJUD201137012371 ASHA RAM JAT OBC 01-07-1984 2014-15

Chemistry 06/27/2006
MDSU AJMER
Geography 09/22/2018
VMOU KOTA

Churu

795 RJPA201129026706
VIRENDRA
BARGUJAR

SC 10-08-1986 2014-15
CHEMISTRY 2010
JAIPUR

Churu

796 RJAJ201201006555 SANGEETA GURAWA SC 30-08-1986 2014-15 Chemistry 29.07.2009 Jaipur

797 RJKA201226010911 PINKI SAHARIYA ST 05-07-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 04.08.2009 Jaipur

798 RJBW201208008793
GOPESH KUMAR
SHARMA

OBC 09-05-1989 2014-15
Geography 11.07.2014
Chemistry 12.04.2022

Jaipur

799 RJSK200833028992
LAKSHMI NARAYAN
SUNKRIA

SC 21-12-1981 2014-15
Chemistry 06/30/2007
RAJ.UNIVERSITY

Churu

800 RJNA201128015171
MALIND
CHOUDHARY

OBC 03-09-1989 2014-15

Chemistry 2017 KOTA
Political Science
07/19/2017 BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY
04/04/2019 KOTA

Churu

801 RJBP201107017176 VIMAL KUMAR SAINI OBC 10-07-1988 2014-15
Chemistry 17.10.2017
Political Science
15.07.2015

Jaipur
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802 RJBW201108009264
GHAN SHYAM
MOURYA

SC 03-07-1979 2014-15 Chemistry 30.06.2004 Jaipur

803 RJUD201137022600 RAJESH YADAV OBC 04-07-1986 2014-15

Chemistry 2011 Uni. of
Raj. jaipur Geography
09/22/2018 VMOU
KOTA

Churu

804 RJGA201235022466 SHRIRAM GURJAR SBC 01-01-1988 2014-15

Political Science
11.07.2014 Geography
07.12.2020 Chemistry
17.10.2017

Jaipur

805 RJRA200531009548
NAND KISHORE
BAIRWA

SC 28-06-1980 2014-15
M.SC 21-07-2005
CHEMISTRY MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

806 RJUD201137012362 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 22-03-1981 2014-15

Chemistry 2017
VMOU KOTA
Geography 11/24/2020
MSC UOR JAIPUR

Churu

807 RJPA201229014745 MOHAN LAL YADAV OBC 01-08-1985 2014-15
Chemistry 16.10.2014
Geography 29.07.2019

Jaipur

808 RJBW201208032368 DEVENDER KUMAR OBC 14-04-1986 2014-15 Chemistry 12.11.2024 Jaipur

809 RJBW201108016408
NAND KISHORE
GARHWAL

SC 26-07-1986 2014-15

Political Science
17.07.2018 Chemistry
30.06.2007 Geography
26.12.2020

Jaipur

810 RJCR201112013356
RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 01-01-1987 2014-15
Chemistry 07.04.2016
Geography 26.12.2020

Jaipur

811 RJSM201132019135 SAROJ MEENA ST 13-04-1987 2014-15 Chemistry 28.03.2019 Jaipur

812 RJBI200809013507
MANISH KUMAR
SEVDA

GEN 05-09-1982 2014-15

Chemistry 07/22/2003
MDSU AJMER History
07/05/2005 MGSU
BIKANER Political
Science 04/07/2012
MA MGSU BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY
10/12/2017 MA VMOU
KOTA

Churu

813 RJBW201208012118 ARJUN LAL MEENA ST 01-05-1986 2014-15
Chemistry 27.03.2018
Political Science
15.07.2015

Jaipur



   Page 89

New Rank Employee ID Employee Name Caste Category Date of Birth Year
Academic (Post
Graduation)

Range

814 RJJO201224028313
GAGAN KUMAR
GUPTA

GEN 14-12-1984 2014-15
Chemistry 27-06- 2007
UNIVERSITY OF
BIKANER - - - - - -

Bikaner

815 RJUD200837031038 PRIYANKA JAIN GEN 29-01-1978 2015-16

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
06-07-2002M.A. Hindi
V.M.O.U. KOTA
03-08-2021

Udaipur

816 RJUD200837018176 KAVITA SHARMA OBC 15-05-1971 2015-16

M.A. Education
V.M.O.U. KOTA 19-
11-2009M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 23-11-
1994M.A. Hindi
Literature V.M.O.U.
KOTA 26-10-2017

Udaipur

817 RJRA200831013523 RAKHI DABI OBC 17-06-1978 2015-16
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
25-06-2003

Udaipur

818 RJCT200811049801 DIVYA PURSNANI OBC 15-12-1980 2015-16
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 17-06-2004

Udaipur

819 RJCR200512002432 RAMESH KUMAR OBC 12-10-1980 2015-16

CHEMISTRY
07/22/2003 MDSU
AJMER HISTORY
06/30/2011 MA MGSU
BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY
12/26/2020 VMOU
KOTA

Churu

820 RJJO201125009139 SAYEEDUNNISA GEN 10-06-1983 2015-16

M.A.05-07-2005 Public
Administration JNVU
JODHPUR M.Sc.
30-06-2016 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

821 RJJJ199723004097 VINOD KUMAR SAINI OBC 31-01-1970 2015-16 Chemistry 23.11.1994 Jaipur

822 RJSM200532001851
MUKESH KUMAR
SAINI

OBC 28-08-1980 2015-16 Chemistry 28.09.2015 Jaipur

823 RJJO200525009761 BHOGI RAM MEENA ST 14-01-1981 2015-16 Chemistry 01-07- 2016 Bharatpur
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824 RJJO201225001051 SUBHASH CHANDRA OBC 16-07-1981 2015-16

GEOGRAPHY 2018
MGSU BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2005
VMOU KOTA - - -

Bikaner

825 RJNA201128014482 RAJESH SHARMA GEN 26-06-1982 2015-16 Chemistry 24.06.2005 Jaipur

826 RJJO201125021996 RADHEY SHYAM OBC 31-01-1983 2015-16
CHEMISTRY 2006
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

827 RJBW201108009638
SONIKA KUMARI
SHARMA

GEN 13-06-1985 2015-16

M.Sc. 14-07-2008
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.A.
01-10-2018 Hindi
Literature vmou kota

Jodhpur

828 RJJO201125018620
GYAN PRAKASH
SAINI

OBC 25-11-1985 2015-16

BIO TECHNOLOGY
07/07/2008 GJU S&T;
HISAR POLITICAL
SCIENCE 06/15/2014
MA UOR JAIPUR
CHEMISTRY
30-06-2015 MA UOR
JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY
12/03/2020 MA VMOU
KOTA

Churu

829 RJBW201108017069
RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 18-05-1987 2015-16
Chemistry 30.06.2011
Political Science
10.10.2022

Jaipur

830 RJGA201235008743 RAMKESH MEENA ST 30-12-1987 2015-16
Chemistry 12-11- 2014
History 03-01- 2022

Bharatpur

831 RJRA201131025946 RAJU LAL BAIRWA SC 18-06-1989 2015-16
Political Science 24-
07-2019 Chemistry
28-09-2015

Bharatpur

832 RJBW201108017303 RAVI KANT MEENA ST 15-07-1990 2015-16
Chemistry 07.04.2016
Geography 19.10.2019

Jaipur

833 RJJO201125014339 AVINASH SWAMI OBC 15-07-1983 2015-16
CHEMISTRY 2009
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

834 RJSR200634004349 VIRENDRA DAMOR ST 10-11-1981 2015-16
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
26-10-2006

Udaipur
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835 RJPA201229010531 VIJAY BISHNOI OBC 06-04-1987 2015-16
CHEMISTRY 12-07-
2009 BIKANER
UNIVERSITY

Bikaner

836 RJSR200634004346
GAMEER CHANDRA
MEENA

ST 10-05-1978 2015-16
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
25-08-2003

Udaipur

837 RJKO201127019335 NIDHI PATHAK GEN 26-08-1984 2015-16

M.A. Hindi Literature
UNIVERSITY OF
KOTA, KOTA 07-
07-2018M.Sc.
Chemistry University
of Kota, Kota
04-08-2008

Udaipur

838 RJJP201218006008 RACHANA MEENA ST 21-06-1985 2015-16

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
KOTA, KOTA 09-
08-2009M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 15- 05-2020

Udaipur

839 RJSM201232008290 RAJESH KUMAR OBC 12-10-1984 2015-16
M.Sc.01-08-2007
Chemistry UOK KOTA

Ajmer

840 RJBW200808020304 NEHA KUDAL GEN 06-11-1984 2015-16

M.A. History M.D.S.
UNIVERSITY AJMER
19-07- 2012M.Sc.
Chemistry MDS Univ.
Ajmer 14-07- 2008

Udaipur

841 RJJO200825014005 LEENA TAK OBC 27-09-1980 2015-16 Chemistry 22.07.2003 Jaipur

842 RJGA201235011355 RAM VILAS ST 07-05-1985 2015-16 Chemistry 18-03- 2015 Bharatpur

843 RJGA199535009353
VIJAYENDAR KUMAR
BISHNOI

OBC 09-07-1970 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 1996
MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2005 MGSU BIKANER
ECONOMICS 2002
MDSU AJMER

Bikaner

844 RJHA199616020263 BHAGEERATH RAM OBC 12-07-1969 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 1993
MDSU AJMER
HISTORY 2018 MGSU
BIKANER - - -

Bikaner
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845 RJGA199735003940 JAGJEET SINGH OBC 29-05-1973 2016-17

GEOGRAPHY 2019
VMOU KOTA
CHEMISTRY 1998
MDSU AJMER - - -

Bikaner

846 RJGA199735017533 NALINI AWASTHI GEN 09-05-1973 2016-17
CHEMISTRY 1994
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

847 RJGA199735006809 RAKESH CHUGH GEN 28-03-1974 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 1997
MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
31-05- 2019 MGSU
BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

848 RJGA199735004717 JEEVAN PRAKASH GEN 23-08-1972 2016-17

GEOGRAPHY 2019
MDSU AJMER
CHEMISTRY 1997 - - -
-

Bikaner

849 RJJW199522013798
SUJEET KUMAR
MALAV

OBC 02-10-1969 2016-17
M.SC. VIKRAM
UNIVERCITY UJJEAN
23-07-92 CHEMISTRY

Kota

850 RJBI199709002990
GOPAL RAM
CHOUDHARY

OBC 05-10-1973 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 2009
ANNMALAI
UNIVERSITY
TAMILNADU
HISTORY 2001 MDSU
AJMER - - -

Bikaner

851 RJGA199835008878 SURENDAR SHARMA GEN 04-07-1975 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 1995
MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2007 MGSU BIKANER
HINDI 2003 MDSU
AJMER

Bikaner

852 RJHA199816014598
BANWARI LAL
SINGHMAR

OBC 21-07-1969 2016-17
CHEMISTRY 1992
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

853 RJAL199902011680 VEER SINGH YADAV OBC 08-07-1972 2016-17
Geography 01.09.2016
Chemistry 28.09.1996

Jaipur

854 RJJP199417014118
MANOJ KUMAR
PAREEK

GEN 17-06-1966 2016-17 Chemistry 25.09.1991 Jaipur

855 RJKO199327001425 ASHA NAIR GEN 03-07-1963 2016-17
M.SC. UOR JAIPUR
20-07-85 CHEMISTRY

Kota
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856 RJBI199709008836
RAJENDRA KUMAR
HARSH

GEN 15-12-1966 2016-17
CHEMISTRY 1994
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

857 RJHA199916015927
BALVEER SINGH
SINWAR

OBC 06-01-1974 2016-17

POLITICAL SCIENCE
2009 MGSU BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 1998
MDSU AJMER - - -

Bikaner

858 RJHA199916012773
ANURADHA
AGARWAL

GEN 25-02-1976 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 1999
MDSU AJMER
GEOGRAPHY 2020
VMOU KOTA HINDI
2006 BIKANER
UNIVERSITY

Bikaner

859 RJGA199935003231 POONAM GUPTA GEN 05-07-1974 2016-17
CHEMISTRY 1998
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

860 RJBW200508005075 BHUPESH CHHIPA OBC 18-01-1978 2016-17

M.A.14-07-2011
History MLSU Udaipur
M.Sc. 09- 04-2003
Chemistry MDSU
ajmer

Ajmer

861 RJJW200522007309
DINESH KUMAR
NAGAR

OBC 26-07-1980 2016-17

M.SC. MDSU AJMER
15-06-04 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
15-07-19 HINDI
LITERATURE

Kota

862 RJKO199327002656 KALPANA OJHA GEN 30-06-1969 2016-17

M.A. VMOU KOTA
01-10-18 POLITICAL
SCIENCE M.SC.
BUNDELKHAND
UNIVERCITY,JHAN SI
22-11-90 CHEMISTRY

Kota

863 RJAL200502015037 MRIDULA GOSWAMI GEN 10-06-1982 2016-17 Chemistry 21.07.2005 Jaipur

864 RJDA200513016457
DILIP KUMAR
AGARWAL

GEN 17-11-1974 2016-17 Chemistry 01.07.2001 Jaipur

865 RJJP200518022812 ANIL KUMAR VERMA SC 15-06-1978 2016-17 Chemistry 05.04.2002 Jaipur

866 RJJW200522027787
DINESH KUMAR
RATHOR

OBC 25-04-1974 2016-17
M.SC. 29-12-1997
CHEMISTRY MDSU
AJMER

Kota



   Page 94

New Rank Employee ID Employee Name Caste Category Date of Birth Year
Academic (Post
Graduation)

Range

867 RJKO200527004318 MOHAMMED SHAHID OBC 13-11-1972 2016-17

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
14-03-16 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VMOU KOTA
07-09-05 HISTORY

Kota

868 RJBU200510022479 ANSHU BHARDWAJ GEN 01-02-1978 2016-17

M.SC. BANASTHALI
VIDHYA PITH
UNIVERSITY
21-06-00 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VMOU KOTA
07-05-20 HINDI
LITERATURE

Kota

869 RJJW200522028008 SANTOSH PUSHPAD OBC 14-09-1975 2016-17

M.SC.
BARKATULLAH UNI.
BHOPAL 12-07-99
CHEMISTRY

Kota

870 RJKO200527009495 SHABANA GAURI OBC 05-01-1976 2016-17

M.A. VMOU KOTA
15-10-19 POLITICAL
SCIENCE M.SC. MDS
UNIVERSITY AJMER
09-08-00 CHEMISTRY

Kota

871 RJKO200527008442 BHARTI MALAV OBC 16-06-1978 2016-17

M.SC. MDSU AJMER
06-07-01 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UNIVERSITY OF
KOTA 01-07-18
POLITICAL SCIENCE

Kota

872 RJJO200525015792 ANUPAMA GEN 02-07-1979 2016-17

M.A. 01-04-2019 Hindi
Literature VMOU
KOTA M.Sc.
15-06-2001 Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR

Jodhpur

873 RJAL200602005163
KAMLESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 07-08-1981 2016-17 Chemistry 30.08.2006 Jaipur

874 RJJL200521033284 RASHMI CHOYAL OBC 03-05-1980 2016-17

HINDI 19-10-2020
JVBIL LADNU MSC
CHEMISTRY
06-07-2002 MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

875 RJGA200535032133 HEMLATA ARYA ST 01-02-1975 2016-17
CHEMISTRY 2017
VMOU KOTA - - - - - -

Bikaner
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876 RJPA200729012213 ARJUN SINGH GEN 01-07-1981 2016-17

MSC CHEMISTRY
NIMS UNIVERSITY
JAIPUR 10/11/2015
MA HISTORY
10/08/2009 MDSU
AJMER

Pali

877 RJJO200724013823 DURGA PAREEK GEN 13-08-1971 2016-17

M.A. 22-09-2011 Hindi
Literature JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
11-01-2022 Chemistry
M.A. 20-05-2020
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.A.
19-05-1995 Sociology
JNVU JODHPUR

Jodhpur

878 RJJO200825014910 SOHAN RAM GEN 01-07-1981 2016-17

M.SC. 25-03-2010
Chemistry BHOJ
OPEN UNIVER.
BHOPAL

Jodhpur

879 RJPA200729006721
MAHIPAL SINGH
CHAMPAWAT

GEN 24-10-1982 2016-17

MA HISTORY JYOTI
VIDYAPEETH
WOMENS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
31/10/2018 M SC
CHEMISTRY MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

880 RJJL200721004057 RAJESH KUMAR GEN 07-07-1977 2016-17

MA HISTORY MDSU
AJMER 01/07/2006
MSC 21-09-1999
CHEMISTRY MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

881 RJBI200809033745 YASHODA SC 31-01-1981 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 2017
VMOU KOTA
HISTORY 2022 MGSU
BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

882 RJBM200805037038 RAMNARAYAN GEN 01-03-1977 2016-17
M.SC. 10-04-2014
Chemistry JNU
JAIPUR

Jodhpur
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883 RJBM200805015848 KAILASH DAVE GEN 19-01-1981 2016-17

M.A. 31-07-2006 Hindi
Literature MDSU
AJMER M.SC.
18-10-2019
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.SC.
25-06-2003 Chemistry
MLSU UDAIPUR

Jodhpur

884 RJJO200824008120 DEEPESH VISHNOI GEN 01-10-1980 2016-17

M.A. 12-12-2010
English Literature
JNVU JODHPUR
M.SC. 06-07-2023
Chemistry

Jodhpur

885 RJBM200805015884 SHANKARA RAM GEN 01-04-1977 2016-17

MSC 18-01-2024
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A.
01-04-2019 Hindi
Literature VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

886 RJJO200825017868 GUNESH RAM SC 01-07-1980 2016-17
M.SC. 10-11-2015
Chemistry
RAJASTHAN

Jodhpur

887 RJBM200805012528 MADAN LAL BUNKER SC 22-03-1978 2016-17

M.A. 16-06-2004
History JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
13-08-2014 Chemistry
MSU

Jodhpur

888 RJBM200805015894 AMARA RAM SC 02-06-1981 2016-17

M.SC. 22-10-2012
Chemistry MADURAI
KAMARAJ UNI.
MADURAI M.A.
04-05-2023
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

889 RJJS200820019460 SURENDRA KUMAR SC 30-04-1982 2016-17
M.SC. 02-05-2011
Chemistry M.Com.
15-10-2021 E.A.F.M.

Jodhpur

890 RJJO200825013651 CHANDRA PRAKASH SC 01-02-1983 2016-17
M.SC. 03-10-2018
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur
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891 RJJW200822006864 PRIYANKA SC 24-07-1977 2016-17

M.A. MDSU AJMER
13-08-03 POLITICAL
SCIENCE M.SC.
VMOU KOTA
20-05-20 CHEMISTRY

Kota

892 RJSM200532001587 ARCHANA GOYAL GEN 25-08-1981 2016-17
CHEMISTRY 16-06-
2007 POLTICAL
SCIENCE 28-03- 2018

Bharatpur

893 RJBP200507006866 OMPRAKASH OBC 08-07-84 2016-17
CHEMISTRY 30-06-
2007

Bharatpur

894 RJDH200714013032 PINKY SINGHAL GEN 18-09-83 2016-17

POLTICAL SCIENCE
29-08- 2018
CHEMISTRY
07-12-2023

Bharatpur

895 RJSM200832035147
PRADEEP KUMAR
BANSAL

GEN 19-12-82 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 12-07-
2005 GEOGRAPHY
18-07-2018 POL.SCI
12-07-2010

Bharatpur

896 RJBP200807010589 SAMAY SINGH OBC 30-09-77 2016-17

HINDI LITERATURE
30- 09-2004
GEOGRAPHY 30-
06-2016 CHEMISTRY
09-05- 2025

Bharatpur

897 RJDH200814013921
SANJEEV KUMAR
PUNDHIR

GEN 15-01-72 2016-17
CHEMISTRY
09-05-2025 POLTICAL
SCIENCE 08-08- 2008

Bharatpur

898 RJKA200826034932
VINAY KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 13-09-77 2016-17

GEOGRAPHY 27-
11-2012 POLTICAL
SCIENCE 2008
CHEMISTRY 09-05-
2025

Bharatpur

899 RJBP200807033469
SAROJ DEVI
SHARMA

GEN 30-09-1981 2016-17

POLTICAL SCIENCE
20-06- 2005
CHEMISTRY
06-04-2017

Bharatpur

900 RJKA200826046684 TEJ RAM MEENA ST 03-03-79 2016-17
CHEMISTRY
24-06-2004

Bharatpur

901 RJJP200818021449
BADRI PRASAD
MEENA

ST 07-07-1982 2016-17
Hindi Literature
29.06.2006 Chemistry
19.07.2023

Jaipur
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902 RJJJ199923004939 KRISHAN KUMAR OBC 06-11-1973 2016-17
CHEMISTRY 1997 MA
UDAIPUR

Churu

903 RJJJ200523017747 SANGEETA OBC 22-02-1981 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 2002
MSC UOR JAIPUR
HISTORY 2005 MA
UOR JAIPUR

Churu

904 RJJJ200523017748 VIJAY BHARTI OBC 04-12-1980 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 2003
MSC UOR JAIPUR
HINDI 2012 MA UOR
JAIPUR

Churu

905 RJJJ200523037257
RATAN KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 05-07-1975 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 1997
MSC MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2007 MA UOR
JAIPUR

Churu

906 RJSK200533013024 PYARE LAL SC 01-01-1978 2016-17
CHEMISTRY 2000
MSC MDSU AJMER

Churu

907 RJSK200533025781 SATYA NARAYAN SC 04-05-1979 2016-17
CHEMISTRY 2001
MSC UOR JAIPUR

Churu

908 RJSK200633004897
SHANKAR LAL
REGAR

SC 13-07-1974 2016-17
CHEMISTRY 1999
MSC MDSU AJMER

Churu

909 RJSK200833054808
SUBHASH CHANDRA
MEENA

ST 01-09-1981 2016-17

CHEMISTRY 2005
MSC UOR JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 2014
MSC UOR JAIPUR

Churu

910 RJUD200737011469 VRANDA BHATT GEN 24-12-1977 2016-17

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
14-03-2001M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 10- 06-2019

Udaipur

911 RJDU200815006599
HARSH KUMAR
ROAT

ST 20-06-1983 2016-17
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
30-07-2018

Udaipur

912 RJBN200803042144
RAJESH KUMAR
MAHAVAI

ST 30-10-1982 2016-17
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 12-
04-2022

Udaipur
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913 RJUD200837053653
ISHWAR PRASAD
MEENA

ST 10-03-1983 2016-17

M.A. Hindi Literature
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
01-08- 2009M.Sc.
Chemistry V.M.O.U.
KOTA 10-11-2022

Udaipur

914 RJDU200815021863
ANIL KUMAR
KATARA

ST 06-06-1984 2016-17

M.Sc., Chemistry,
22-10-2012, MKU,
M.Sc., Geography,
11-05-2023, V.M.O.U.
KOTA,

Udaipur

915 RJPG200830043698 NANU RAM MEENA ST 03-08-1982 2016-17

M.Sc. Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
10-04- 2014M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 09- 08-2021

Udaipur

916 RJDU200815029060 LALA PARGI ST 15-11-1980 2016-17

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
23-06-2007M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 26- 12-2020

Udaipur

917 RJUD200837021980
KIRAN BALA
DHANUK

ST 01-07-1976 2016-17
M.Sc. Chemistry
VIKRAM UNIVERSITY
UJJAIN 18-10- 2002

Udaipur

918 RJDU200815007159 MOHANLAL DENDOR ST 03-09-1982 2016-17

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 28-
09-2015M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 06- 07-2023

Udaipur

919 RJBN200803031567 ANIL DODIYAR ST 16-11-1976 2016-17

M.A., English
Literature, 20-07-
2009, MAHATAMA
GANDHI
CHITRAKOOT, M.Sc.,
Chemistry,
03-04-2012, EIILM
University, Sikkim,

Udaipur

920 RJDU200815007100
RAJENDRA KUMAR
DINDOR

ST 25-01-1980 2016-17
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
25-06-2003

Udaipur
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921 RJBN200503021911 RITU DWIVEDI GEN 13-04-1979 2016-17
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
15-06-2001

Udaipur

922 RJDU200515016753
VIMLESH KUMAR
PATIDAR

OBC 07-02-1977 2016-17

M.Sc. Chemistry
BARKATTULLAH
VISHVVIDHYALYA
BHOPAL 20-08-
2002M.A. Hindi
Literature M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 06-07-
2017M.Sc. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 04-
04-2019

Udaipur

923 RJCT200511029403 HEMA RATHORE OBC 18-01-1975 2016-17

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
01-09-1999M.A. Hindi
Literature M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 01-08-2009

Udaipur

924 RJDU200615014380
VISHRAM LAL
KATARA

ST 08-04-1972 2016-17
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 01-07-2001

Udaipur

925 RJDU200615004620
SANJAY KUMAR
BHATT

GEN 30-01-1979 2016-17

M.Sc. Chemistry
BARKATTULLAH
VISHVVIDHYALYA
BHOPAL 10-01-
2002M.A. History
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
30-07-2008

Udaipur

926 RJDU200615004737 BANSHI LAL AMLIYA ST 19-11-1980 2016-17
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
03-06-2004

Udaipur

927 RJBM201205008386 JAGDISH KUMAR OBC 22-06-1986 2016-17

POLITICAL SCIENCE
2020 MGSU BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2009
MGSU BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

928 RJTO200536016980 DEEPTI SHARMA GEN 26-06-1971 2016-17 Chemistry 29.09.1993 Jaipur

929 RJBP200507000105
CHANCHAL KUMARI
AGRAWAL

GEN 02-10-1979 2016-17
Chemistry 28.06.2002
Hindi Literature
13.07.2018

Jaipur

930 RJBW200508003940 NEELAM TOLAMBIA OBC 20-06-1980 2016-17 Chemistry 19.07.2002 Jaipur
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931 RJPA201229010389
RANVEER SINGH
YADAV

OBC 04-02-1981 2016-17 Chemistry 22.07.2006 Jaipur

932 RJAJ201201033948 PRIYANKA SHARMA GEN 03-05-1985 2016-17

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 29-07-
2009M.A. Political
Science V.M.O.U.
KOTA 09-01-2024

Udaipur

933 RJBW200808030807 SEEMA JHIRWAL ST 17-06-1985 2016-17 Chemistry 14.08.2013 Jaipur

934 RJAJ201201010177
SHEETAL
DEVMURARI

OBC 01-07-1988 2016-17
Political Science
28.10.2018 Chemistry
25.07.2012

Jaipur

935 RJAJ200801001063
RAJESH KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 04-08-1974 2017-18
M.Sc.14-08-1998
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR

Ajmer

936 RJJJ199823008918 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI OBC 01-07-1973 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 1996
MSC UDAIPUR
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2003 MA RU JAIPUR

Churu

937 RJGA200035001452 RAVI KUMAR TOMAR GEN 10-08-1971 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 1992
MDSU AJMER
HISTORY 1999 MDSU
AJMER HINDI 2004
BIKANER
UNIVERSITY

Bikaner

938 RJGA200035006134 TARUN SHARMA GEN 01-07-1973 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 1995
MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2015 MGSU BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY 2016
VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

939 RJBI199909006866 NARESH KUMAR GEN 24-04-1969 2017-18
CHEMISTRY 1994
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

940 RJJP200518032756
PRADEEP KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 01-07-1971 2017-18

Geography 13.07.2018
Political Science
24.06.2007 Chemistry
16.08.1993

Jaipur
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941 RJJJ200523005564 MANGE RAM OBC 22-12-1974 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 1999
MSC MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2014 MA RU JAIPUR

Churu

942 RJJP200518025123
JAGDISH NARAYAN
MISHRA

GEN 09-07-1971 2017-18 Chemistry 10.04.2008 Jaipur

943 RJAL200502017867
LALITESH KUMAR
GARG

GEN 01-07-1976 2017-18

Hindi Literature
14.10.2022 English
Literature 13.01.2001
Chemistry 12.12.2002

Jaipur

944 RJAL200502021589 MUKESH KUMAR JAT OBC 09-10-1978 2017-18
Geography 17.09.2019
Chemistry 10.10.2002

Jaipur

945 RJJP200518025928 KUSUM SHARMA GEN 30-06-1978 2017-18
Chemistry 01.08.2000
Hindi Literature
14.10.2019

Jaipur

946 RJJP200518026828
POORAN MAL
PALSANIA

OBC 11-09-1978 2017-18 Chemistry 10.04.2008 Jaipur

947 RJJP200518019353 MITHILESH GEN 22-10-1974 2017-18 Chemistry 28.08.1999 Jaipur

948 RJBI200509007671 MONIKA MAHARSHI GEN 29-08-1981 2017-18
Chemistry 21-07- 2005
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

949 RJGA200535019636 MOHAN LAL OBC 07-07-1981 2017-18
CHEMISTRY 2005
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

950 RJGA200535016561
PRAVEEN KUMAR
SHAH

GEN 08-08-1977 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 2000
MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2020 JVWU JAIPUR -
- -

Bikaner

951 RJHA200516025798
GAGANDEEP KOUR
KALRA

GEN 13-07-1979 2017-18
CHEMISTRY 2002
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

952 RJGA200535019199 AMIT PAL SINGH GEN 02-12-1981 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 2006
MGSU BIKANER
PUNJABI 2020 MGSU
BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY 2021
VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

953 RJGA200535013350 SUNIL BHARDWAJ GEN 04-06-1976 2017-18

GEOGRAPHY 2022
MDSU AJMER
CHEMISTRY 09-08-
2000 MDSU AJMER

Bikaner
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954 RJGA200535019896
ASHWINI KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 19-04-1974 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 1998
MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2019 MGSU BIKANER
- - -

Bikaner

955 RJBI200509007796 SUNITA GEN 21-10-1977 2017-18

ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY 1999
2022 MDSU AJMER
RNTU BHOPAL
HISTORY
EDUCATION` 2011
2023 MGSU BIKANER
VMOU KOTA
GEOGRAPHY 2020
VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

956 RJBI200509002342
MUKESH KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 30-07-1980 2017-18

HISTORY 2003 RU
JAIPUR - - - - - -
CHEMISTRY 12-11-
2024 VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

957 RJGA200535032830 SUKHDEEP KOUR OBC 02-05-1977 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 1998
MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2019 MGSU BIKANER
- - -

Bikaner

958 RJGA200535034777 PRATIMA BISHNOI OBC 15-10-1977 2017-18

POLITICAL SCIENCE
2007 MGSU BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2000
MDSU AJMER
GEOGRAPHY 2018
VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

959 RJBI200509003199 SUMAN T KANTIWAL SC 12-12-1976 2017-18
CHEMISTRY 2000
JNVU JODHPUR - - - -
- -

Bikaner

960 RJSK200533000593 JYOTI KIRAN GEN 15-04-1979 2017-18

CHEMISTRY
06/24/2001 MSC RU
JAIPUR HINDI
11/27/2020 MA MGSU
BIKANER

Churu

961 RJJJ200523031344
GULJHARI LAL
JANGIR

OBC 17-12-1979 2017-18
CHEMISTRY 2003
MSC MDSU AJMER

Churu
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962 RJSK200533019268 NAND KISHOR OBC 10-04-1968 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 2011
MSC TAMILNADU
GEOGRAPHY 2019
MSC PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

963 RJSK200533013895 SUBHASH SAINI OBC 02-08-1975 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 2001
MSC RU JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 2021
MSC PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

964 RJSK200533003081 ANITA YADAV OBC 04-06-1982 2017-18
CHEMISTRY 2002
MSC MDSU AJMER

Churu

965 RJCR200512012544
NAVEEN KUMAR
SWAMI

OBC 07-08-1975 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 1997
MSC MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2012 MA MGSU
BIKANER ECONOMIC
ADMINISTRATION &
FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT 2019
MCOM MGSU
BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY
2020MA VMOU KOTA

Churu

966 RJSK200533031995 SAROJ OBC 01-05-1978 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 2000
MSC RU JAIPUR
HISTORY 2008 MA
RU JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 2019
MA/MSC PDUSU
SIKAR

Churu

967 RJSK200533010984 KALPNA YADAV OBC 10-10-1981 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 2003
MSC RU JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 2021
MA/MSC

Churu

968 RJSK200533035371 SHILPI CHOUDHARY OBC 29-09-1978 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 2000
MSC RU JAIPUR
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2019 MA VMOU
KOTA GEOGRAPHY
2020 MA VMOU
KOTA

Churu
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969 RJJJ200523004732 SUNITA DANGI OBC 29-12-1978 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 2005
MSC RU JAIPUR
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2023 MA PDUSU
SIKAR

Churu

970 RJSK200533031904
SHASHI KALA
MISHRA

GEN 01-03-1979 2017-18
CHEMISTRY 2006
MSC RU JAIPUR

Churu

971 RJCR200512000988 MEERA MANJU OBC 16-05-1977 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 2000
MSC RU JAIPUR
HISTORY 2008 MA
MGSU BIKANER

Churu

972 RJJJ200523019958 SUMAN OBC 31-08-1978 2017-18
CHEMISTRY 2001
MSC RU JAIPUR

Churu

973 RJCR200512030221 PRIYANKA OBC 01-12-1980 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 2002
MSC RU JAIPUR
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2006 MA MGSU
BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY 2021
MA/MSC PDUSU
SIKAR

Churu

974 RJSK200633007260 TARA MAURYA SC 23-04-1980 2017-18
CHEMISTRY 2002
MSC RU JAIPUR

Churu

975 RJJO200725008249
RAM PRAKASH
MUNDEL

GEN 05-07-1971 2017-18

M.SC. 20-12-1995
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR M.A.
21-12-2020 Political
Science

Jodhpur

976 RJKO200827057097 RAVI NAGAR OBC 14-07-1978 2017-18

M.SC. VINAYAKA
MISSION ,
UNIVERSITY , SALEM
, TAMILNADU
25-01-14 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VMOU KOTA
21-10-22
GEOGRAPHY M.A.
UOK KOTA 30-06-18
HINDI LITERATURE

Kota
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977 RJKO200727001769 RASHMI GUPTA GEN 03-07-1969 2017-18

M.SC. GOVT
AUTONOMOUS
KOTA 21-07-90
CHEMISTRY

Kota

978 RJSK200833046072 BABITA MAHICH SC 28-10-1983 2017-18
CHEMISTRY 2005
MSC RU JAIPUR

Churu

979 RJSK200833055288 URMILA BARWAR SC 15-11-1980 2017-18

CHEMISTRY 2004
MSC RU JAIPUR
HISTORY 2011 MA
RU JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 2021
MSC PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

980 RJSK200833027054 NIRMALA BARWAR SC 02-10-1982 2017-18

CHEMISTRY
05/31/2004 MSC RU
JAIPUR HINDI
10/04/2018 MA RU
JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY
12/10/2021 MSC
PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

981 RJRA200731005728
SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 05-09-1974 2017-18

M.Sc.30-06-2011
Chemistry VINAYAKA
MISSION UNI.SALEM
M.A. 09-08-2003
History MDSU AJMER

Ajmer

982 RJAJ200801001065 AMBIKA KHARE GEN 13-09-1966 2017-18

M.Sc.08-10-1987
Chemistry
BUNDELKHAND
UNIVERSITY JHANSI

Ajmer

983 RJJP200818032405 MANOJ KUMAR ST 20-03-1978 2017-18
Geography 29.07.2020
Chemistry 28.06.2002

Jaipur

984 RJJL200721001199 PRATAP DAS SANT OBC 05-02-1978 2017-18

HINDI 25/07/2007
MDSU AJMER
CHEMISTRY
10/04/2014 NIMS
JAIPUR

Pali

985 RJNA200828012316
PREM SINGH
TANWAR

OBC 15-06-1982 2017-18
M.Sc.21-07-2005
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer
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986 RJNA200828013760 PRAHLAD RAM BERA OBC 25-08-1981 2017-18

M.A.23-07-2010
Rajasthani Literature
MDS
UNIVERSITY,AJME R
M.Sc. 05-10-2013
Chemistry NIMS UNI.
JAIPUR M.Sc. 22-09-
2018GeographyVM
OU KOTA

Ajmer

987 RJTO200836009386 ANITA JONWAL SC 13-12-1984 2017-18
M.Sc.16-06-2007
Chemistry MDSUNI.
AJMER

Ajmer

988 RJBU200810007468
MAHESH NARAYAN
SHARMA

GEN 04-01-1979 2017-18

M.SC. MLSU
UDAIPUR 25-06-03
CHEMISTRY M.A.
UOK KOTA 15-07-19
HINDI LITERATURE

Kota

989 RJBU200710015465
MUKESH KUMAR
CARPENTER

OBC 11-03-1982 2017-18

M.SC. UOK KOTA
22-07-06 CHEMISTRY
M.SC. VMOU KOTA
17-10-17 BOTANY
M.A. UOK KOTA
04-12-20 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

990 RJJO200825014028
MOHAMMED UMAR
KHAN

GEN 27-08-1977 2017-18

M.A. 21-12-2020
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.SC.
19-07-2012 Chemistry
BHOU BHOPAL

Jodhpur

991 RJJO200825017265 RAJENDRA SINGH GEN 04-07-1982 2017-18

M.A. 13-07-2011
Political Science
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR
M.A. 23-07-2014 Hindi
Literature
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR
M.SC. 26-12-2020
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.SC.
09-06-2004 Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
BIKANER, Bikaner

Jodhpur
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992 RJJW200722010869 ARVIND GUPTA GEN 17-06-1977 2017-18

M.SC. MDSU AJMER
09-08-00 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VMOU KOTA
18-02-22 HINDI
LITERATURE

Kota

993 RJBU200710012996 MANISH PANCHAL OBC 25-01-1979 2017-18
M.SC. MDSU AJMER
09-08-00 CHEMISTRY

Kota

994 RJAL200802018005 LALITA MEENA ST 08-12-1981 2017-18
Political Science
29.06.2019 Chemistry
22.07.2009

Jaipur

995 RJJL200821007326
BHAGYAWANTI
BALOT

GEN 14-11-1979 2017-18
CHEMISTRY
28/03/2019 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

996 RJSM200832000526
PAVAN KUMAR
SINGHAL

GEN 16-10-1980 2017-18
Chemistry 31-03- 2010
GEOGRAPHY
12-11-2024

Bharatpur

997 RJDH200814047659
DHEERAJ KUMAR
CHANSORIA

GEN 12-09-1980 2017-18 Chemistry 17-01- 2003 Bharatpur

998 RJDH200814019698 KAVITA SINGH GEN 27-11-1975 2017-18
Hindi Literature 11-
09-2019 Chemistry
25-06-1998

Bharatpur

999 RJKA200826041703
MUKESH KUMAR
YOGI

OBC 18-06-1979 2017-18 Chemistry 17-06- 2004 Bharatpur

1000 RJDH200814018043 JAI SINGH OBC 02-09-1974 2017-18
Chemistry 15-03- 2016
Sociology 30- 06-2001

Bharatpur

1001 RJDH200814021000 UMMED SINGH OBC 01-11-1971 2017-18 Chemistry 11-09- 1998 Bharatpur

1002 RJBM200805053093
DINESH KUMAR
VAISHNAW

GEN 25-12-1971 2017-18

M.A. 31-07-2002
History MDSU AJMER
M.SC. 30-05-2013
Chemistry
vin.miss.uni. salem
tamilnadu

Jodhpur

1003 RJJO200825052021 RENU GARG GEN 20-01-1980 2017-18
M.SC. 06-07-2001
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Jodhpur

1004 RJBM200705007537
RAM PRATAP
BAIRWA

SC 26-08-1978 2017-18

M.SC. 16-06-2003
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur
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1005 RJKO200827000919
PURUSHOTTAM
MALAV

OBC 12-10-1978 2017-18

M.A. UOK KOTA
04-12-20 POLITICAL
SCIENCE M.SC.
VINAYAKA MISSIONS
UNIVERSITY,TAMIL
NADU 17-12-11
CHEMISTRY

Kota

1006 RJBR200804022233 RAMSWAROOP YOGI OBC 07-04-1980 2017-18

M.SC. JIWAJI
UNIVERSITY
GWALIOR 26-06-04
CHEMISTRY

Kota

1007 RJJW200822031681 TULSI RAM SHARMA GEN 15-09-1980 2017-18
M.SC. MDSU AJMER
22-07-03 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1008 RJKO200827002209
SURYA KANT
SHARMA

GEN 15-08-1975 2017-18

M.A. MDSU AJMER
31-07-02
SOCIOLOGY M.SC.
VMOU KOTA
28-09-15 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VMOU KOTA
25-10-17 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

1009 RJKO200827003125
RAJENDRA PRASAD
GAUR

GEN 15-08-1982 2017-18

M.SC. UOR JAIPUR
10-07-08 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOR JAIPUR
17-07-12 ENGLISH
LITERATURE M.A
VMOU KOTA
13-01-24
GEOGRAPHY

Kota

1010 RJKO200827002189
KAMLESH KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 30-06-1980 2017-18

M.SC. VINAYAKA
MISSION ,
UNIVERSITY , SALEM
, TAMILNADU
17-12-11 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1011 RJKO200827002129
RAJENDRA KUMAR
NAGAR

OBC 04-03-1974 2017-18
M.SC. MDSU AJMER
09-08-00 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1012 RJBP200807010745
SHUBHI
KULSHRESTHA

GEN 19-03-1973 2017-18 Chemistry 15-02- 1995 Bharatpur

1013 RJKA200526002961 GOPAL MEENA ST 01-01-1973 2017-18 Chemistry 26-02- 2020 Bharatpur

1014 RJKA200526002814 BATTI LAL MEENA ST 06-08-1979 2017-18 Chemistry 26-02- 2020 Bharatpur
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1015 RJBU200510022274
VISHNU SHANKER
MANDAWAT

SC 12-11-1975 2017-18

M.A. UOK KOTA
01-08-19 HISTORY
M.SC. UOK KOTA
24-05-04 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1016 RJAL200502028640 MANEESHA SC 17-01-1980 2017-18
M.SC. UOR JAIPUR
28-06-02 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1017 RJKA200526021009 MUKESH UPADHYAY GEN 01-04-1973 2017-18
Chemistry 01-07- 2016
Geography 17-
03-2017

Bharatpur

1018 RJPA200629009747 NEEDHI MEENA ST 15-02-1980 2017-18 Chemistry 12-07- 2002 Bharatpur

1019 RJBW200808025868 CHANCHAL MEENA ST 10-05-1983 2017-18

M.Sc.14-07-2008
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.Sc. 18-
10-2019 Geography
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

1020 RJCT200511001224 SUNITA JAIN GEN 01-10-1980 2017-18

M.Sc. Chemistry
VIKRAM UNIVERSITY
UJJAIN 24-04-
2001M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 19-
10-2019

Udaipur

1021 RJSK200533019267
RAMESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 19-10-1976 2017-18

M.A.24-05-2004 Public
Administration
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN M.Sc.
18-03-2015 Chemistry
NIMS M.A. 04-04-
2018English
LiteratureVMOU KOTA

Ajmer

1022 RJTO201436026862 SITA SAINI OBC 15-05-1990 2017-18

Hindi Literature
13.12.2020 Chemistry
12.07.2012 History
17.10.2017

Jaipur

1023 RJJP200518025390 HARI OM PRAKASH GEN 13-04-1968 2018-19 Chemistry 09.08.1989 Jaipur

1024 RJJP200517027707 VEERENDRA YADAV OBC 03-07-1976 2018-19 Chemistry 05.07.2000 Jaipur

1025 RJDA200513004015 ANKUR SHARMA GEN 26-02-1980 2018-19
Chemistry 28.06.2002
Political Science
30.06.2008

Jaipur
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1026 RJJP200518018602
MAHESH KUMAR
SAINI

OBC 15-05-1978 2018-19
Geography 24.11.2020
Chemistry 28.06.2002

Jaipur

1027 RJDA200513003895
REKHA RANI
SHARMA

GEN 26-05-1980 2018-19
Political Science
28.06.2001 Chemistry
16.05.2020

Jaipur

1028 RJAL200502022016 RAJ PAL OBC 10-07-1976 2018-19
Chemistry 24.06.2001
History 30.07.2009

Jaipur

1029 RJJP200518025856 SHANKAR LAL OBC 01-09-1980 2018-19
Botany 27.06.2016
Chemistry 16.03.2013

Jaipur

1030 RJAL200502029620 DHARMVEER YADAV OBC 21-08-1980 2018-19
Geography 17.09.2019
Chemistry 26.06.2004
History 04.07.2008

Jaipur

1031 RJJP200518016977 VISHAL YADAV OBC 09-10-1974 2018-19 Chemistry 11.12.2003 Jaipur

1032 RJJP200518028282 DHARMCHAND SAINI OBC 27-07-1980 2018-19 Chemistry 16.10.2002 Jaipur

1033 RJCR200512000856 RITU OBC 07-07-1981 2018-19

CHEMISTRY 2007
MSC RU JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY
07/30/2019 MSC
PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

1034 RJSK200633004898 SUNAYANA OBC 27-10-1978 2018-19

CHEMISTRY 2003
MSC RU JAIPUR
HISTORY 2014 MA
RU JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 2020
MA PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

1035 RJJJ200523037304
SUMAN
CHOUDHARY

OBC 22-02-1977 2018-19

CHEMISTRY 2004
MSC RU JAIPUR
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2019 MA PDUSU
SIKAR

Churu

1036 RJAL201402025976 MULKRAJ MAHAWAR SC 06-02-1980 2018-19
Chemistry 31.05.2004
Geography 10.10.2022

Jaipur

1037 RJDA200813017431
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR BAIRWA

SC 15-01-1981 2018-19

Geography 01.06.2020
Chemistry 01.05.2016
Political Science
01.05.2006

Jaipur

1038 RJJP200818012608
PRADEEP KUMAR
ATAL

SC 10-03-1985 2018-19 Chemistry 21.07.2005 Jaipur
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1039 RJBP201307011848
RAJENDRA
PRASHAD

SC 21.02.1984 2018-19 Chemistry 15.09.2024 Bharatpur

1040 RJTO200836006989 SHAHID HUSSAIN GEN 02-01-1976 2018-19
M.Sc.12-07-2016
Chemistry mdsu
AJMER

Ajmer

1041 RJAJ200801001060 SANJEEDA BEGUM GEN 01-07-1972 2018-19

M.Sc.05-01-2024
Zoology VARDHMAN
MAHAVEER OPEN
UNIVERSITY KOTA
M.A. 03-06-2024
History MDSU M.Sc.
16-03-
2013Chemistrynims
university

Ajmer

1042 RJBW200808020056 GOPAL RAM JAT OBC 10-06-1979 2018-19
M.SC. 22-07-2006
CHEMISTRY MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1043 RJAL200502029258
RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 24-02-1973 2018-19 Chemistry 15.06.2001 Jaipur

1044 RJAJ200801004670 SHALINI VAISHNAV OBC 01-08-1983 2018-19

M.A.06-07-2023
Geography
VMOU,KOTA M.Sc.
16-06-2007 Chemistry
MDS, University,
Ajmer

Ajmer

1045 RJBW200808025885 RAM PRAKASH OBC 25-06-1980 2018-19

M.Sc.22-05-2004
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.Sc. 18-
10-2019 Geography
VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

1046 RJBW200808016281
RAM GOPAL
GURJAR

SBC 09-09-1972 2018-19

M.Sc.20-06-2012
Chemistry VINAYAKA
MISSIONS
UNIVERSITY, SALEM

Ajmer

1047 RJTO200536031968 SHEELA BENIWAL SC 02-05-1982 2018-19

M.Sc.22-07-2003
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.A.
24-12-2020
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MDSU AJMER

Ajmer



   Page 113

New Rank Employee ID Employee Name Caste Category Date of Birth Year
Academic (Post
Graduation)

Range

1048 RJJO200825026575 SUNITA MIDHA GEN 23-01-1970 2018-19

M.SC. 13-08-1990
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
AJMER

Jodhpur

1049 RJJO200824041523 SHAHNAZ PARIHAR GEN 28-01-1981 2018-19

M.Sc. 31-05-2004
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

1050 RJBM200805010405 SURESH SC 05-10-1981 2018-19

M.A. 22-09-2018
Geography VMOU
KATA M.A.
11-01-2006
Economics JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
25-02-2016 Chemistry
MANONMANIANM
SUNDARANAR
UNIVERSITY M.A.
05-06-2012 HISTORY
JNVU JODHPUR
M.PHIL. 15-04-2009
M.PHIL.

Jodhpur

1051 RJSR200834007048
KAPOOR CHAND
SAREL

SC 06-03-1981 2018-19
CHEMISTRY
17/06/2005 MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

1052 RJSR200834037714 LAXMI BHATI OBC 07-10-1978 2018-19

CHEMISTRY
19/07/2002 MDSU
AJMER HISTORY
06/12/2020 MLSU
UDAIPUR POLITICAL
SCIENCE 21/12/2020
VMOU KOTA

Pali
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1053 RJJO200524034408 VINOD SHEKHAWAT GEN 16-02-1978 2018-19

M.A. 30-06-2001
Public Administration
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
M.A. 20-06-2005
Political Science
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
M.Sc. 11-12-2009
Chemistry VINAYAK
MISSION
UNIVERSITY SALEM
TAMILNADU

Jodhpur

1054 RJNA200528032322 RATAN LAL SC 16-09-1977 2018-19
M.Sc.08-07-2001
Chemistry MDS UNI
AJMER

Ajmer

1055 RJAJ200801007920 MAMTA SC 20-10-1973 2018-19
M.Sc.12-07-1999
Chemistry MDS
UNIVERSITY AJMER

Ajmer

1056 RJJS201220009856 OM PRAKASH OBC 02-04-1990 2018-19

M.SC. 03-10-2018
Chemistry VMOU kota
M.A. 06-10-2013
History JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

1057 RJBM201205032282 ABHIMANYU SINGH OBC 20-12-1982 2018-19

M.SC 27-03-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A 24-07-2009
Hindi Literature
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

1058 RJJO201225024921 DEVARAM SUTHAR OBC 05-07-1975 2018-19

M.Sc. 22-10-2012
Chemistry MADURAI
KAMARAJ
UNIVERSITY
MADURAI M.A.
13-09-2003 Hindi
Literature JNVU
JODHPUR M.A.
31-03-2015 Rajasthani
Literature VMOU
KOTA M.A 20-12-2020
GEOGRAPHY VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur
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1059 RJBM201205032190
PREM PRAKASH
PUNIA

OBC 02-07-1985 2018-19

M.Sc. 28-09-2015
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A.
01-06-2011 Public
Administration JNVU
JODHPUR M.A.
22-08-2019
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.A.
10-03-2022 Political
Science VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur

1060 RJBR201204043618
DEEPAK KUMAR
RATHORE

OBC 05-05-1973 2018-19

M.SC. MDSU AJMER
25-07-98 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
14-12-20 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

1061 RJBR201204014427 RAVIKANT VERMA SC 08-04-1985 2018-19
M.SC. UOK KOTA
09-08-09 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1062 RJKO201227025714
SADASHIV
PRAJAPATI

OBC 01-11-1982 2018-19

M.SC. UOK KOTA
14-07-06
MATHEMATICS
M.SC. NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
05-04-12 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1063 RJBM201205031989 VIVEK KUMAR OBC 25-08-1986 2018-19

M.Sc. 02-07-2008
Chemistry DR.
BHIMRAO
AMBEDKAR
UNIVERSITY, AGRA
M.A. 13-01-2024
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1064 RJBM201205043558
BHAGAT SUNAYANA
BEN

GEN 17-08-1981 2018-19

M.SC 06-11-2003
Chemistry NORTH
GUJRAT
UNIVERSITY PATAN
M.A 16-09-2015 Hindi
Literature VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur
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1065 RJBM201205043495 ANIL KUMAR MEENA ST 05-08-1990 2018-19

M.SC. 22-06-2013
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.A.
04-05-2023
Geography VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1066 RJBM201205032001
VIKRAM SINGH
MEENA

ST 10-07-1985 2018-19
M.SC. 17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1067 RJKO201227025313
SURENDRA KUMAR
PANCHOLI

SC 07-07-1984 2018-19
M.SC. UOK KOTA
04-08-09 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1068 RJKO201227025729
SHASHI KUMAR
LALAWAT

SC 31-12-1972 2018-19

M.SC. UOK KOTA
24-05-04 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
09-12-20 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

1069 RJKO201227020333 MONIKA KHANGAR SC 01-04-1985 2018-19

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
28-09-15 CHEMISTRY
M.SC. VMOU KOTA
2019 GEOGRAPHY

Kota

1070 RJAJ201201036889
HARI NARAYAN
PARASHAR

GEN 19-05-1982 2018-19

M.A.27-08-2019
Political Science MDS
UNIVERSITY AJMER
M.Sc. 30- 07-2005
Chemistry MDS
UNIVERSITY AJMER

Ajmer

1071 RJUD201237049172
DINESH SINGH
YADUVANSHI

GEN 05-12-1986 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
26-06-2006

Udaipur

1072 RJRA201231021331 CHANDRA KALA TAK OBC 02-06-1980 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017

Udaipur

1073 RJCT201211008930 KAPIL SONI OBC 27-01-1982 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
17-06-2005M.A. Hindi
Literature M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 11-07-2014

Udaipur
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1074 RJPA201229046245
MAHENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT

GEN 03-07-1989 2018-19

CHEMISTRY
14/03/2016 VMOU
KOTA GEOGRAPHY
26/12/2020 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1075 RJUD201237049466 VIPIN KUMAR VYAS GEN 17-04-1984 2018-19

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 26-
12-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry V.M.O.U.
KOTA 14-03-2016

Udaipur

1076 RJNA201228009839 RAM AVATAR OBC 01-01-1985 2018-19

M.A.24-08-2021
Political Science JAIN
VISHVA BHARTI
INSTITUTE LADNUN
M.Sc. 14- 07-2008
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.A.

Ajmer

1077 RJAJ201201037692
RAM AVTAR
SHARMA

GEN 01-01-1982 2018-19

M.A.03-07-2018
Political Science
MDSU AJMER M.A.
25-04-2022
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.Sc. 14-07-
2008ChemistryMDS U
AJMER

Ajmer

1078 RJJW201222024486
NARENDRA KUMAR
MAHAWAR

SC 22-06-1989 2018-19
M.SC. VMOU KOTA
17-10-17 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1079 RJSR201234027896 RAVINDRA KASWAN OBC 01-07-1979 2018-19

POLITICAL SCIENCE
11/07/2014 MLSU
UDAIPUR
CHEMISTRY
27/03/2017 VMOU
KOTA GEOGRAPHY
26/12/2020 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1080 RJJL201221035839
ASHOK KUMAR
PANWAR

OBC 20-04-1985 2018-19

CHEMISTRY
25/11/2007 MDSU
AJMER GEOGRAPHY
21/10/2022 VMOU
KOTA

Pali
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1081 RJNA201228048016 SARITA OBC 05-11-1989 2018-19

M.Sc.10-04-2014
Chemistry NIMSU
JAIPUR M.A.
16-09-2023 ENGLISH
SVSU MEERUT

Ajmer

1082 RJSR201234028762 MANGAL SINGH GEN 01-07-1985 2018-19

GEOGRAPHY
29/09/2018 VMOU
KOTA
MATHEMATICS
06/10/2018 VMOU
KOTA CHEMISTRY
23/06/2007 MLSU
DAIPUR

Pali

1083 RJBP201207022538 ANUPAMA DAGUR OBC 06-04-1988 2018-19
Chemistry 30-06- 2011
Geography 09.08.2021

Bharatpur

1084 RJBP201207014781
BHASKAR KUMAR
VYAS

GEN 25-09-1982 2018-19
Bio-Chemistry 06-
12-2005 Geography
2020

Bharatpur

1085 RJBP201207025833 HEMANT KUMAR GEN 01-05-1978 2018-19 Chemistry 16-10- 2002 Bharatpur

1086 RJNA201228017199 ALTAF HUSSAIN OBC 07-01-1983 2018-19

M.Sc.27-06-2006
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR

Ajmer

1087 RJBW201208027306 KALU LAL MEENA ST 26-07-1988 2018-19

M.A.13-11-2021 Hindi
Literature University of
kota M.Sc. 10-04-2014
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY OF
JAIPUR

Ajmer

1088 RJAJ201206020069 SURESH BAIRWA SC 30-06-1979 2018-19
M.Sc.29-12-2006
Chemistry UNI. OF
RAJASTHAN

Ajmer

1089 RJAJ201201037028
RAM PRASAD
MEENA

ST 13-08-1986 2018-19

M.Sc.17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
M.Sc. 24-11-2020
Geography
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

Ajmer

1090 RJAJ201206019016 ANITA MEENA ST 19-06-1986 2018-19
M.Sc. 13-09-2016
Chemistry vmou, kota

Ajmer
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1091 RJNA201228006965 RAMESH KUMAR ST 02-07-1989 2018-19

M.Sc.28-03-2019
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A. 11-07-
2014 History MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1092 RJTO201236050681 KAMLESH MEENA ST 06-07-1982 2018-19
M.Sc.07-05-2016
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

Ajmer

1093 RJBW201208040727
SAMAY SINGH
MEENA

ST 01-01-1985 2018-19

M.SC 08-07-1905
CHEMISTRY
VINAYAK UNI TN M.A
17-12-2021
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MDSU AJMER

Ajmer

1094 RJTO201236046464
ASHOK KUMAR
MEENA

ST 01-01-1980 2018-19
M.Sc.20-01-2021
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

1095 RJAJ201201050398 DEEPAK MEENA ST 01-06-1988 2018-19
M.Sc.14-08-2013
Chemistry UNI. of RAj.

Ajmer

1096 RJBP201207024017
KARUNESH KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 26.10.1977 2018-19

English Literature
07-07-2015 Chemistry
20-01- 2021
POLTICAL SCI.
14.07.2009

Bharatpur

1097 RJBP201207024815 SEEMA OBC 13-08-1981 2018-19

Chemistry 10-07- 2008
M.A. HINDI LIT.
29-08-2018 MSBU
BHARATPUR

Bharatpur

1098 RJBP201207021722 MAMTA RANI GEN 24-02-1975 2018-19
Chemistry 08-05- 1999
HINDI 13.12.2020

Bharatpur

1099 RJBP201207020590 RICHA OBC 08-06-1985 2018-19 Chemistry 20-11- 2010 Bharatpur

1100 RJSM201232021042 NEELU GIDWANI OBC 23-10-1983 2018-19 Chemistry 22-07- 2006 Bharatpur

1101 RJSM201232049553
DEEPAK KUMAR
VIZORIYA

SC 29/7/1984 2018-19
Political Science 04-
12-2020 Chemistry
22-07-2006

Bharatpur

1102 RJKA201226032863 YASH RAJ SINGH SC 20.09.77 2018-19 Chemistry 17-01- 2002 Bharatpur

1103 RJBP201207019275 DHEERAJ NAGAR SC 17.07.86 2018-19
Geography 14-12-
2022 Chemistry 14-
07-2010

Bharatpur
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1104 RJCT201211045854
SHER SINGH
KHATEEK

SC 05-07-1984 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 12-
11-2024M.A. Hindi
Literature
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
03-12-2021

Udaipur

1105 RJUD201237047457 AMANDEEP KAUR OBC 01-05-1990 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
MAHARAJA GANGA
SINGH UNIVERCITY
BIKANER 03-07- 2012

Udaipur

1106 RJUD201237049497 RAHUL TIWARI GEN 13-10-1986 2018-19

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 26-
12-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 05-08- 2010

Udaipur

1107 RJPG201230045647
VIJAY BHAN SINGH
SOLANKI

GEN 10-03-1986 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
06-07-2009

Udaipur

1108 RJUD201237015370 SEEMA RANI OBC 07-06-1988 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
MAHARAJA GANGA
SINGH UNIVERCITY
BIKANER 13-07- 2010

Udaipur

1109 RJUD201237025581 SUNIL KUMAWAT OBC 07-07-1983 2018-19

M.A. History M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR
06-12-2020M.A.
Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-07-2014M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 05-08- 2008

Udaipur

1110 RJCT201211011589
ANIL KUMAR
BARESA

SC 25-08-1982 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 22-07-
2006M.A. Political
Science M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 07-06- 2018

Udaipur



   Page 121

New Rank Employee ID Employee Name Caste Category Date of Birth Year
Academic (Post
Graduation)

Range

1111 RJUD201237047960 SATYADEV GEN 16-07-1985 2018-19

M.A. Political Science
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
25-09- 2013M.Sc.
Chemistry V.M.O.U.
KOTA 28-03-
2019M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 26-
12-2020

Udaipur

1112 RJUD201237025549 ANJU OBC 18-11-1987 2018-19

M.A. Political Science
I.G.N.O.U.NEW DELHI
11-11- 2022M.Sc.
Chemistry
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
14-07-2010

Udaipur

1113 RJPG201230036884
RAMPAL SINGH
CHOUHAN

GEN 25-06-1983 2018-19

M.A. Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
07-06- 2018M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 05-08-
2010M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 26-
12-2020

Udaipur

1114 RJPG201230049958 HIMANK SHARMA GEN 04-06-1984 2018-19

M.A. Hindi Literature
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
17-07- 2010M.Sc.
Chemistry V.M.O.U.
KOTA 28-09-2015

Udaipur

1115 RJUD201237048453 VIMAL SUTHAR OBC 13-03-1986 2018-19

M.A. History M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR
12-07-2015M.Sc.
Chemistry V.M.O.U.
KOTA 18-10-2019

Udaipur

1116 RJUD201237022432 RINKU BAIRAGI OBC 02-05-1986 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 29-07-
2009M.A. History
V.M.O.U. KOTA 07-
05-2020

Udaipur
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1117 RJUD201237048627 VIJAY PRAJAPAT OBC 03-06-1989 2018-19

M.A., Geography,
06-07-2023, V.M.O.U.
KOTA, M.Sc.,
Chemistry,
13-08-2013, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR,

Udaipur

1118 RJRA201231015613 MAMRAJ LAKHIWAL SC 30-06-1986 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
10-07-2008

Udaipur

1119 RJPG201230034100 RITU SHARMA GEN 24-04-1986 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
11-07- 2008M.A.
Geography
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
03-07-2019

Udaipur

1120 RJPG201230036874 RASHID MOHAMMED OBC 20-06-1982 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
23-06-2007

Udaipur

1121 RJPG201230034066 SUDHIR DEVERA GEN 04-03-1984 2018-19

M.A. Hindi Literature
V.M.O.U. KOTA
13-12- 2020M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 17-06- 2005

Udaipur

1122 RJRA201231036478 NARAYAN LAL SALVI SC 25-02-1981 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
25-06-2003

Udaipur

1123 RJPG201230047545 DILIP KUMAR JAIN GEN 26-11-1982 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 07-
04-2016

Udaipur

1124 RJPG201230045302 GEETIKA JAIN GEN 02-09-1982 2018-19

M.A., Geography,
25-05-2022, V.M.O.U.
KOTA, M.Sc.,
Chemistry,
17-06-2005, University
of Kota, Kota,

Udaipur



   Page 123

New Rank Employee ID Employee Name Caste Category Date of Birth Year
Academic (Post
Graduation)

Range

1125 RJPG201230035960 KAVITA JAIN GEN 12-02-1989 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 27-
03-2018M.A. Hindi
Literature G.G.T.U.
Banswara 09-11- 2020

Udaipur

1126 RJUD201237051313 DIGREE LAL MEENA ST 28-03-1988 2018-19

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 26-
12-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry MADURAI
KAMARAJ
UNIVERSITY 23-10-
2015

Udaipur

1127 RJUD201239053203 REKHA MASSAR ST 11-11-1988 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-08-2013

Udaipur

1128 RJPG201230036944 BAHADUR KHARADI ST 01-06-1990 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 03-
10-2018

Udaipur

1129 RJUD201237025625
DHRUWESH B
RELOT

ST 31-08-1991 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
RNTU Bhopal MP
27-02-2025

Udaipur

1130 RJUD201237025646
PRAVEEN KUMAR
MEENA

ST 12-06-1989 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-08-2013M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 15- 05-2020

Udaipur

1131 RJPA201229023159
ASHOK KUMAR
MEENA

ST 18-06-1988 2018-19
CHEMISTRY
03/07/2012 MGSU
BIKANER

Pali

1132 RJUD201237017070 MANISHA PARMAR ST 27-08-1989 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 09-
05-2025

Udaipur

1133 RJBM201305022438
SUMIT KUMAR
RAWATT

GEN 11-03-1981 2018-19

M.SC 30-09-2015
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A 19-08-2021
GEOGRAPHY

Jodhpur

1134 RJUD201839011901 SANGEETA KUMARI OBC 12-03-1991 2018-19 Chemistry 16.07.2017 Jaipur

1135 RJGA201835001850 MAMTA RANI OBC 04-06-1990 2018-19 Chemistry 29.07.2013 Jaipur

1136 RJSK201833002981 ANIL KUMAR OBC 30-09-1982 2018-19 Chemistry 14.07.2018 Jaipur
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1137 RJBM201805003446 SHRAWAN KUMAR OBC 01-02-1990 2018-19
M.SC. 15-10-2014
Chemistry MLSU
UDAIPUR

Jodhpur

1138 RJBN201703034866 YASH THAKOR GEN 07-09-1992 2018-19

M.A. Hindi Literature
GGTU BANSWARA
30-08- 2022M.Sc.
Chemistry G.G.T.U.
Banswara 30-06- 2016

Udaipur

1139 RJBM201805010590 PRIYA SHRINGEE GEN 13-08-1994 2018-19
M.SC. 09-10-2017
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Jodhpur

1140 RJCT201811008703 CHARUL SHARMA GEN 15-07-1991 2018-19 Chemistry 28.09.2015 Jaipur

1141 RJPA201829003442 OMA RAM OBC 25-01-1993 2018-19

M.A. 10-11-2022
Political Science
VMOU KOTA M.SC.
17-10-2017 Chemistry
VMOU kota

Jodhpur

1142 RJJP201818011179 TARAMANI DEVI OBC 02-11-1992 2018-19 Chemistry 27.06.2016 Jaipur

1143 RJBM201805013555 SANTOSH BAI GEN 02-10-1987 2018-19

M.Sc. 14-07-2010
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

1144 RJUD201839012007 NILESH JAIN GEN 07-02-1983 2018-19
M.Sc., Chemistry,
23-06-2007, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR,

Udaipur

1145 RJJL201721033400 BABU BAI OBC 05-05-1985 2018-19
M.SC. 18-03-2015
Chemistry NIMS UNI.

Jodhpur

1146 RJCT201811009077
KANHAIYA LAL
SUWALKA

OBC 20-01-1990 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 21-07-2015

Udaipur

1147 RJAL201802029257
SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 01-01-1981 2018-19 Chemistry 07.11.2012 Jaipur

1148 RJKO201827003094 SAMIKSHA JAIN GEN 25-08-1992 2018-19
Chemistry 09.07.2016
Hindi Literature
30.11.2021

Jaipur

1149 RJBM201805009233 SHARAWANI OBC 10-07-1993 2018-19
M.SC. 17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur
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1150 RJHA201816001973 BHAJAN LAL OBC 10-10-1987 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
MAHARAJA GANGA
SINGH UNIVERCITY
BIKANER 29-07- 2013

Udaipur

1151 RJCT201811029353 LEKHRAJ MEENA ST 14-07-1984 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
16-10- 2014M.A.
Political Science
University of Kota,
Kota 14-12- 2020

Udaipur

1152 RJDU201715041257
MAYUR KUMAR
BHATT

GEN 10-03-1990 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-07-2011

Udaipur

1153 RJDU201715041321 MANISHA PATIDAR OBC 07-03-1992 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-07-2014M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 15- 05-2020

Udaipur

1154 RJDU201715038151 ROSHNI PANDYA GEN 09-05-1991 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-07-2014

Udaipur

1155 RJDU201715041267
RAJENDRA SINGH
PANWAR

GEN 05-12-1989 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-07-2011

Udaipur

1156 RJJP201718019341 VICKY KUMARI SC 11-10-1990 2018-19

M.Sc. 27-06-2016
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

1157 RJUD201839009751
LOKESH KUMAR
JOSHI

GEN 07-02-1993 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
30-06-2016

Udaipur

1158 RJRA201831010564
PREM CHAND
KHATIK

SC 27-05-1991 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017

Udaipur
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1159 RJBN201803002956 JAVED BAIG MIRZA GEN 19-07-1987 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
09-07- 2012M.A.
History V.M.O.U.
KOTA 04- 02-2022

Udaipur

1160 RJBN201803010493 KHUSHI KANWAR GEN 22-10-1985 2018-19

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 25-
04-2022M.Sc.
Chemistry
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
15-06-2009

Udaipur

1161 RJBM201805010039 LEELA JATOL SC 06-07-1993 2018-19
M.SC. 20-01-2017
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

1162 RJJW201722026996 VIKRAM KUMAR SC 15-06-1989 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
12-07-2012

Udaipur

1163 RJBN201703035677 DHARMIK TRIVEDI GEN 13-04-1993 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 18-
10-2019

Udaipur

1164 RJBN201803008102 ARVIND PATIDAR OBC 02-02-1988 2018-19

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 30-
06-2021M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 12-06- 2012

Udaipur

1165 RJBN201703039029 RUCHI BHAVSAR OBC 18-01-1991 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
17-10-2013

Udaipur

1166 RJDU201815013738
NIKHIL KUMAR
PANDYA

GEN 06-06-1994 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
15-11-2017

Udaipur
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1167 RJBN201803007279 NISHANT PATIDAR OBC 28-11-1990 2018-19

M.A. Political Science
V.M.O.U. KOTA
29-09- 2014M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 26-
06-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry PAHERU
Udaipur 04-07-2016

Udaipur

1168 RJUD201839009032
KAUSHAL KUMAR
VERMA

SC 10-10-1991 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
26-10-2013

Udaipur

1169 RJUD201737040593
AJAY SINGH
SISODIYA

GEN 25-11-1988 2018-19

M.A. History M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR
01-11-2021M.A.
Political Science
V.M.O.U. KOTA 21-
12-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 13-07- 2011

Udaipur

1170 RJDU201715040195 MANOJ GAMETI ST 07-03-1992 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 13-
09-2016

Udaipur

1171 RJBN201703034863 RAGINEE AMETA GEN 20-06-1991 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-07-2014

Udaipur

1172 RJDU201815037540 ROSHNI PATIDAR OBC 10-12-1993 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
PACIFIC UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR 22-07- 2017

Udaipur

1173 RJBN201703040426 NITIN KUMAR KHANT ST 18-11-1990 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
21-07-2015

Udaipur

1174 RJBN201703035465 SUMIT TRIVEDI GEN 26-02-1989 2018-19

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 26-
12-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
30-06-2011

Udaipur
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1175 RJUD201739043210
BHAGWAN LAL
PATEL

OBC 25-12-1990 2018-19

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 18-
10-2022M.Sc.
Chemistry V.M.O.U.
KOTA 03-10-2018

Udaipur

1176 RJDU201715038802 PRIYANKA PATIDAR OBC 16-08-1992 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
30-06-2016

Udaipur

1177 RJPG201830007875 ANIL PUROHIT GEN 15-07-1988 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
VIKRAM UNIVERSITY
UJJAIN 02-07- 2014

Udaipur

1178 RJDU201815008259 TREEPTI CHOUBISA GEN 24-05-1989 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-08-2013

Udaipur

1179 RJUD201839009466
VIKRAM SINGH
JHALA

GEN 20-06-1991 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
31-12-2012M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 26- 12-2020

Udaipur

1180 RJBN201803008912
SUNITA KUMARI
LABANA

SBC 15-12-1992 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
PACIFIC UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR 13-05- 2014

Udaipur

1181 RJDU201715033027 HEMLATA PATIDAR OBC 27-04-1995 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
15-11-2017

Udaipur

1182 RJDU201815008830 MINESH PUROHIT GEN 03-08-1981 2018-19

M.Sc. Bio- Technology
BARKATTULLAH
VISHVVIDHYALYA
BHOPAL 23-06-
2005M.Sc. Chemistry
NIMS UNIVERSITY
JAIPUR 16-10-2014

Udaipur

1183 RJUD202139013921
MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR
KHAN

GEN 23-05-1993 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
22-07-2015

Udaipur
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1184 RJDU201715041453
DR. DIPEN
UPADHYAY

GEN 30-12-1984 2018-19

M.Sc., Chemistry,
26-06-2006, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR, M.A.,
Geography,
04-05-2023, V.M.O.U.
KOTA,

Udaipur

1185 RJKO201827005720
NARENDRA PRATAP
SINGH RATHORE

GEN 12-08-1983 2018-19

M.Sc., Bio-
Technology, 30-06-
2007, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR, M.Sc.,
Chemistry,
28-09-2015, V.M.O.U.
KOTA, M.A.,
Geography,
04-05-2023, V.M.O.U.
KOTA,

Udaipur

1186 RJBN201703040287
DEEPAK KUMAR
PATEL

ST 27-08-1989 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
31-12-2012

Udaipur

1187 RJDU201815008412 VIKAS SUTHAR OBC 09-07-1996 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 18-
10-2019

Udaipur

1188 RJBN201703040620
PURUSHOTTAM
PARMAR

ST 01-01-1994 2018-19

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 25-
04-2022M.Sc.
Chemistry V.M.O.U.
KOTA 18-01-2024

Udaipur

1189 RJDU201815003230 ANIL KUMAR AHARI ST 09-03-1989 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 27-
03-2017

Udaipur

1190 RJDU201815012220
SANJAY KUMAR
MEGHWAL

SC 30-07-1991 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
15-10-2014

Udaipur

1191 RJCT201811036294
PANKAJ
VIJAYVERGIYA

GEN 23-09-1988 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
12-06-2012

Udaipur

1192 RJUD201739040654 ANURADHA MASSAR ST 11-02-1994 2018-19

M.A. History V.M.O.U.
KOTA 22-
12-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 30-06- 2016

Udaipur
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1193 RJDU201815010167
ASHISH KUMAR
PARMAR

ST 07-01-1993 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
30-06-2016

Udaipur

1194 RJBN201803005621
DINESH KUMAR
DAMOR

ST 19-10-1991 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
PACIFIC UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR 04-07- 2016

Udaipur

1195 RJBN201703037564
JAGDISH CHANDRA
GANAWA

ST 20-07-1992 2018-19

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 23-
01-2021M.Sc.
Chemistry Tagore uni.
Bhopal 03-12- 2021

Udaipur

1196 RJBN201703040550 CHANDU LAL ST 20-07-1991 2018-19

M.A. Hindi Literature
GGTU BANSWARA
10-08- 2023M.Sc.
Chemistry PACIFIC
UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR 04-07- 2016

Udaipur

1197 RJDU201815009253
ANKUSH KUMAR
DODIYAR

ST 13-05-1995 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
PACIFIC UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR 11-08- 2018

Udaipur

1198 RJDU201715039890 PUSHPA AHARI ST 28-12-1991 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 09-07-2014

Udaipur

1199 RJBN201703040184
SUBHASH CHANDRA
KHARADI

ST 15-08-1989 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
13-07-2017

Udaipur

1200 RJBN201803009698 PRADEEP DODIYAR ST 12-07-1988 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-08-2013

Udaipur

1201 RJUD201839011519
NARESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 11-07-1990 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-07-2014

Udaipur

1202 RJBN201703035508 MUKESH MAIDA ST 13-02-1991 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
RNTU Bhopal MP
27-02-2024

Udaipur

1203 RJUD201839011317
PIYUSH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 16-05-1990 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-07-2014

Udaipur
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1204 RJUD201739037007
PAPITA KUMARI
MEENA

ST 04-03-1991 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 28-
03-2019

Udaipur

1205 RJUD201739039112 SAVITA MEENA ST 21-05-1990 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
21-07-2015

Udaipur

1206 RJBN201703037051 GARIMA TABIYAR ST 13-05-1993 2018-19
M.Sc., Chemistry,
30-06-2016, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR,

Udaipur

1207 RJCT201811013195 SHALINI BHARDWAJ GEN 12-02-1984 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 27-
03-2017M.A. English
Literature
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
25-06-2006

Udaipur

1208 RJBN201703034774 MUKUL PUROHIT GEN 17-08-1996 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 16-
05-2020

Udaipur

1209 RJBN201803026959 PRAVEEN RATHORE OBC 13-05-1992 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
22-07-2014

Udaipur

1210 RJDU201715041557 BHAVESH LOHAR OBC 11-02-1991 2018-19
M.Sc., Chemistry ,
11-07-2014, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR,

Udaipur

1211 RJBN201703038906 SANJAY BUNKAR SC 02-06-1992 2018-19
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
30-06-2016

Udaipur

1212 RJNA201928024577 SHUBHAM GEN 14-11-1993 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry MDU
ROHTAK 28-
05-2018M.A. English
Literature MDU
ROHTAK 30- 12-2024

Udaipur

1213 RJPA201429024369
HARI PRASAD
SWAMI

GEN 15-07-1983 2018-19
CHEMISTRY 2006
JAIPUR - - - -

Pali

1214 RJJO201425022881 KARUNA OBC 11-10-1988 2018-19
CHEMISTRY 2012
JAIPUR

Churu
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1215 RJBM201205009412 DEVENDRA SINGH OBC 07-01-1989 2018-19

POLITICAL SCIENCE
07/11/2014 MA
JAIPUR CHEMISTRY
10/17/2017 MSC
VMOU-KOTA
GEOGRAPHY
12/03/2020 MSC
PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

1216 RJJO201425026913
PRAMOD KUMAR
DADHICH

GEN 01-08-1983 2018-19

CHEMISTRY
07/14/2010
POLITICAL SCIENCE
10/25/2021

Churu

1217 RJBW201408026283 SONIYA MAHAWAR SC 22-04-1985 2018-19
M.SC. UOK KOTA
01-08-07 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1218 RJBM201405022806 RAVINDER SINGH OBC 31-12-1986 2018-19

POLITICAL SCIENCE
2013 MGSU BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2018
VMOU KOTA - - -

Bikaner

1219 RJBP201407023858 LALITA KUMAWAT OBC 02-06-1987 2018-19
CHEMISTRY
03/27/2018

Churu

1220 RJBW201408025641
JAYPRAKASH
TIWARI

GEN 25-02-1990 2018-19 Chemistry 15-09- 2024 Bharatpur

1221 RJUD200837052498 RAJ KUMAR SAINI OBC 05-05-1982 2018-19
CHEMISTRY 2005
BIKANER

Churu

1222 RJJS200820051072
RAJENDER PRASAD
MODI

GEN 15-04-1977 2018-19

HISTORY 2004 MGSU
BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2012
MADURAI
UNIVERSITY - - -

Bikaner

1223 RJJL200721003985 RUCHI SOLANKI OBC 21-01-1978 2018-19

M.SC. 28-03-2019
Chemistry vmou kota
M.A. 05-05-2001
Economics JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur
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1224 RJPA201229031263
ARVIND KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 10-11-1982 2018-19

M.A. 30-06-2018
History MDSU AJMER
| M.Sc. 16- 06-2023
Physics VARDHMAN
MAHAVEER OPEN
UNIVERSITY KOTA |
M.Sc. 29-07-2009
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1225 RJCT201311025110
RENU BALA
SAMDANI

GEN 08-06-1985 2018-19
M.Sc. 05-05-2007
Chemistry MLSU
UDAIPUR

Ajmer

1226 RJJO201425022859 PINKY SC 15-07-1989 2018-19

CHEMISTRY 2013
MGSU BIKANER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2021 MGSU BIKANER
- - -

Bikaner

1227 RJJP200518022961 RUBY YADAV OBC 28-04-1976 2018-19

M.Sc.24-11-1998
Chemistry
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR

Ajmer

1228 RJJO201425026846 NARENDRA SHARMA GEN 15-11-1987 2018-19

PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION
2013 MGSU BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2017
VMOU KOTA
GEOGRAPHY 2020
VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

1229 RJJO201425022866 SONIA OBC 15-08-1991 2018-19
CHEMISTRY 05-08-
2014 MGSU BIKANER

Bikaner

1230 RJJL201421024376 YADRAM MEENA ST 01-02-1991 2018-19 Chemistry 04-08- 2017 Bharatpur

1231 RJKA201426027906 MAMTA SAINI OBC 07-08-1988 2018-19

CHEMISTRY
07/14/2010 MSC UOR
JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY
01/24/2022 MSC
PDUSU SIKAR

Churu
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1232 RJBM201405029386 KANUPRIYA KAROL SC 05-08-1989 2018-19

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
12-07- 2012M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 26- 12-2020

Udaipur

1233 RJJS201220009882 KANCHAN CHOUHAN GEN 30-12-1987 2018-19
CHEMISTRY 2010
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

1234 RJCT201411023037
LOKESH KUMAR
BAJIYA

OBC 15-10-1989 2018-19

CHEMISTRY
06/30/2011 MSC UOR
JAIPUR HISTORY
11/30/2020 MA
PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

1235 RJJO200825043388 RENUKA SONANIA OBC 30-06-1980 2018-19
CHEMISTRY 2003
JODHPUR

Churu

1236 RJDH201414023269 LOVEL GORSI GEN 20-09-1980 2018-19
CHEMISTRY 2005
MSC RU JAIPUR

Churu

1237 RJCT201411023565 MAHENDRA SINGH OBC 08-07-1985 2018-19
CHEMISTRY 2015
NIMS UNI.

Churu

1238 RJJP201418029290 NEELIMA GOSWAMI OBC 24-05-1988 2018-19
M.Sc.13-08-2013
Chemistry RU

Ajmer

1239 RJCT201311034633
MADHU BALA
MEHRA

SC 12-07-1985 2018-19
MSC 05-08-2010
CHEMISTRY MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

1240 RJJP199817009967 POORNIMA SHARMA GEN 29-05-1966 2019-20 Chemistry 25.06.1986 Jaipur

1241 RJJP199718015596 VEENA GUPTA GEN 21-01-1971 2019-20 Chemistry 29.07.1993 Jaipur

1242 RJHA200516034569 RANJNA CHOYAL OBC 17-12-1976 2019-20

CHEMISTRY 2002
MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2019 MGSU BIKANER
- - -

Bikaner

1243 RJBI200509012946 PREETY BALA GEN 03-08-1977 2019-20

CHEMISTRY 1999
MDSU AJMER
GEOGRAPHY 2022
VMOU KOTA - - -

Bikaner

1244 RJAL200502021920 NEETU YADAV OBC 28-07-1981 2019-20
Chemistry 19.07.2002
Political Science
24.06.2007

Jaipur
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1245 RJCT200811029938 RASHMI CHAUHAN SC 16-12-1974 2019-20
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 28-06-1996

Udaipur

1246 RJCT200511032976 KALPANA SINGH GEN 24-01-1977 2019-20

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 09-08-
2000M.A. History
University of Kota,
Kota 01-07-2003

Udaipur

1247 RJDU201315004444 CHANDRESH RAWAL GEN 29-11-1979 2019-20

M.A. Education
V.M.O.U. KOTA 15-
12-2011M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 21-
10-2022M.Sc.
Chemistry
BARKHTULLAH
UNIVERSITY
BHOPAL 20-06-
2008M.A. Political
Science JRN RAJ VID
UDAIPUR 14-
06-2018M.A. English
Literature M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 08-07-2006

Udaipur

1248 RJAJ200806005928 SUNITA CHAUHAN OBC 25-05-1982 2019-20

M.Sc.21-07-2005
Chemistry
M.D.S.U.Ajmer M.A.
02-08-2013 English
Literature
M.D.S.U.Ajmer

Ajmer

1249 RJTO200836008481
MUNIRAJ
KHANGAROT

GEN 03-04-1982 2019-20

M.A.26-06-2018 Hindi
Literature MDS UNI
AJMER M.Sc.
25-07-2014 Chemistry
VMOU SALEM

Ajmer

1250 RJBW200808017801 SMRITI BALA JOSHI GEN 01-07-1981 2019-20

M.A.03-07-2018
Political Science
MDSU AJMER M.Sc.
11-05-2005 Chemistry
VIKRAM UNIVERSITY
UJJAIN

Ajmer
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1251 RJJJ200823053793 KAPIL SHARMA GEN 16-04-1986 2019-20

CHEMISTRY
07/10/2008 MSC UOR
JAIPUR POLITICAL
SCIENCE 07/11/2014
MA UOR JAIPUR

Churu

1252 RJSK200733011344
JITENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

OBC 01-07-1986 2019-20

HISTORY 07/13/2011
MA UOR JAIPUR
CHEMISTRY
03/14/2016 MSC
VMOU KOTA

Churu

1253 RJTO200836031426 PINKY GIDWANI GEN 26-07-1980 2019-20
M.Sc.22-07-2003
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1254 RJNA200728004573 VARSHA BHATI OBC 26-01-1985 2019-20
M.Sc.13-09-2016
Chemistry VMOU,
KOTA

Ajmer

1255 RJDH201214045870 JWALA PRASAD GEN 02-11-1984 2019-20
History 16-08-2013
Chemistry 23-06- 2006

Bharatpur

1256 RJKA201426021654
KAMLESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 18-01-1975 2019-20
Chemistry 22-07- 2003
Geography 02-
04-2021

Bharatpur

1257 RJCR201212036584 PARMESHWAR LAL SC 20-07-1983 2019-20

HINDI 07/10/2016 MA
MGSU BIKANER
CHEMISTRY
05/09/2025 MSC
VMOU KOTA

Churu

1258 RJJS201220050923 MAMTA PUROHIT GEN 16-08-1986 2019-20
M.Sc. 14-07-2008
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Jodhpur

1259 RJBP201207020389 NEERAJ SC 03-02-1984 2019-20
Education 09-12- 2020
Sociology 09- 09-2016
Chemistry 15-12-2007

Bharatpur

1260 RJBP201207020163 ASHOK KUMAR KOLI SC 05-07-1985 2019-20 Chemistry 27-03- 2017 Bharatpur

1261 RJBP201207019658 TEJVEER SINGH SC 01-01-1985 2019-20
Political Science 22-
05-2012 Chemistry
23-06-2007

Bharatpur

1262 RJBM201205024464 BHAGA RAM MALI OBC 18-03-1981 2019-20
M.SC. 07-04-2016
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur
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1263 RJBM201205028486 MAHIPAL OBC 17-01-1987 2019-20

M.SC. 28-09-2015
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A.
25-04-2022
Geography

Jodhpur

1264 RJBM201205029267
BHANWAR LAL
PATEL

OBC 28-09-1989 2019-20

M.A. 30-06-2014
Political Science JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
17-10-2017 Chemistry
VMOU

Jodhpur

1265 RJBM201205013667
HARISH KUMAR
FULWARIYA

SC 24-10-1986 2019-20
M.SC. 27-03-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1266 RJBM201205035015
PUNIT KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 04-07-1989 2019-20

M.A. 26-12-2020
Geography M.SC.
03-10-2018 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur

1267 RJBP201207020149 LAKHAN SINGH SC 01-07-1978 2019-20

MA GEOGRAPHY
3-10-2017 MSBU
BHARATPUR MSC
CHEMISTRY
07-4-2016 VMOU
KOTA

Bharatpur

1268 RJSK201233020117 ANJNA MEENA ST 06-11-1990 2019-20
CHEMISTRY
07/12/2012 MSC UOR
JAIPUR

Churu

1269 RJCT201211018660 DINESH PRAJAPAT OBC 25-01-1985 2019-20

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017M.A.
Rajasthani Literature
V.M.O.U. KOTA
22-09-2014

Udaipur

1270 RJUD201237015286 PINKI SHARMA GEN 14-11-1988 2019-20
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017

Udaipur

1271 RJSK201233027400 ANITA MEENA ST 02-11-1989 2019-20
CHEMISTRY
10/17/2017 MSC
VMOU KOTA

Churu
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1272 RJSK201233020935
SUBHASH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 15-07-1986 2019-20
CHEMISTRY
05/09/2025 MSC
VMOU KOTA

Churu

1273 RJUD201237043189 USHA SHRIMALI GEN 05-06-1983 2019-20

M.A. English Literature
V.M.O.U. KOTA
12-04- 2019M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 17-06- 2005

Udaipur

1274 RJAJ201206021547 GUNJAN KURDIYA SC 31-10-1985 2019-20
M.Sc.14-07-2008
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1275 RJTO201236017954 AMIT KUMAR DAVE GEN 22-02-1985 2019-20

M.Sc.29-07-2009
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.A. 11-07-
2016 Hindi Literature
MDSU AJMER

Ajmer

1276 RJTO201236017473 RAM KUMAR SONI OBC 16-03-1981 2019-20

M.A.26-12-2020
Geography VMOU
KOTA M.Sc. 05-04-
2012 Chemistry NIMS
JAIPUR

Ajmer

1277 RJBW201208039036
BHAGWAN SAHAI
GAINA

OBC 31-12-1986 2019-20
M.Sc.30-06-2011
Chemistry University
of Rajasthan

Ajmer

1278 RJGA201235011804 MUKESH KUMAR SC 05-09-1986 2019-20

CHEMISTRY 2016
VMOU KOTA HINDI
2016 MGSU BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY 2023
VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

1279 RJHA201216011207 RAKESH KUMAR SC 23-05-1988 2019-20

POLITICAL SCIENCE
2014 MGSU BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2021
VMOU KOTA - - -

Bikaner

1280 RJBM201205029272 BASANT KUMAR GEN 22-01-1980 2019-20

M.A. 02-10-2002
History JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
05-11-2012 Chemistry
NIMS JAIPUR

Jodhpur

1281 RJJO201225032475 JITENDRA PRASAD GEN 20-11-1987 2019-20
M.SC. 17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU

Jodhpur
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1282 RJBM201205014342 PRIYANKA SHARMA GEN 23-10-1991 2019-20

M.SC. 30-06-2011
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

1283 RJBM201205035088 KUNWAR LAL GEN 01-01-1985 2019-20
M.SC. 17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1284 RJBM201205043743 RAJENDRA SC 26-05-1980 2019-20

M.SC. 27-03-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A.
21-10-2022
Geography M.Sc.
27-03-2017 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur

1285 RJBM201205013652
ANAND SINGH
GEHLOT

OBC 01-04-1982 2019-20

M.SC. 10-04-2014
Chemistry NIMS
JAIPUR M.A.
17-10-2017 History
VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur

1286 RJJO201225020031 VINITA PARIHAR OBC 01-09-1984 2019-20

M.Sc. 27-03-2017
Chemistry VMOU M.A.
09-03-2010 English
Literature VMOU

Jodhpur

1287 RJBM201205051969 RAMVEER SINGH OBC 07-02-1989 2019-20

M.Sc. 03-10-2018
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A.
05-07-2014 History
JNVU JODHPUR

Jodhpur

1288 RJBM201305032169 MANAK CHAND OBC 03-09-1986 2019-20
M.SC 05-10-2013
Chemistry Nims
University Jaipur

Jodhpur

1289 RJBI201209013366 SAHEE RAM ST 02-01-1986 2019-20

CHEMISTRY 2012
MDSU AJMER
HISTORY 2021 MGSU
BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

1290 RJPA201229021842 MANOHAR LAL OBC 01-07-1988 2019-20

.Political Science
12/07/2016 JNVU
JODHPUR Chemistry
21/08/2012 JNVU
JODHPUR

Pali
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1291 RJSR201234022757 PRATIMA RATHORE GEN 08-10-1988 2019-20
Chemistry 31/12/2012
MLSU, UDAIPUR

Pali

1292 RJCT201211018822 SANJAY SHARMA GEN 01-07-1978 2019-20

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.S.U.TIRUNELVEL
I,TAMILNADU 21-
07-2015

Udaipur

1293 RJBW201308016376 PRIYANKA JASU GEN 06-10-1979 2019-20

M.Sc.26-06-2003
Chemistry
M.J.P..ROHILKHAN D
UNIVERSITY

Ajmer

1294 RJPG201230045083
LOKESH KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 03-08-1980 2019-20
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 22-07-2003

Udaipur

1295 RJCT201211022118 NEETA SHARMA GEN 20-07-1983 2019-20
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
26-10-2006

Udaipur

1296 RJUD201337038569 NIRMALA SHARMA GEN 05-09-1988 2019-20

M.Sc., Chemistry,
27-03-2017, V.M.O.U.
KOTA, M.A.,
Economics,
25-09-2013,
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR,

Udaipur

1297 RJUD201237013337
DHARMENDRA
SOLANKI

SC 07-08-1978 2019-20
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
25-06-2003

Udaipur

1298 RJPG201230045917 ASHUTOSH TIWARI GEN 03-09-1989 2019-20
M.Sc., Chemistry,
18-10-2019, V.M.O.U.
KOTA,

Udaipur

1299 RJUD201237049494 SUNIL KUMAR OBC 05-01-1987 2019-20

M.Sc. Chemistry
MAHARAJA GANGA
SINGH UNIVERCITY
BIKANER 13-07- 2010

Udaipur

1300 RJUD201337040658 VIRENDER KUMAR OBC 07-01-1988 2019-20

M.Sc. Chemistry
MAHARAJA GANGA
SINGH UNIVERCITY
BIKANER 03-07- 2012

Udaipur
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1301 RJUD201237050924 KALIM KHAN OBC 03-02-1985 2019-20

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 07-
04-2016M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 18- 10-2019

Udaipur

1302 RJCT201211027551
KAILASH CHAND
MEENA

ST 21-06-1981 2019-20

M.Sc. Chemistry
Vinayaka Mission
University Tamilnadu
India 25-07-2014M.A.
Political Science
University of Kota,
Kota 03-08- 2007M.A.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 09- 08-2021

Udaipur

1303 RJUD201237047451 SUBHASH KUMAR OBC 28-12-1988 2019-20

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
30-06-2011

Udaipur

1304 RJUD201237018718 HANSA VASITA SC 06-04-1984 2019-20

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
23-06-2007M.A.
History M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 01-11- 2021

Udaipur

1305 RJUD201337021914 GOPI LAL GURJAR SBC 10-07-1977 2019-20
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
06-07-2002

Udaipur

1306 RJBN201203015792
NILANJANA
CHOUBISA

GEN 15-11-1986 2019-20
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 03-
10-2018

Udaipur

1307 RJCT201211037616
RAJESH KUMAR
JANGID

OBC 10-09-1988 2019-20

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 25-
04-2022M.Sc.
Chemistry
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
30-06-2011

Udaipur

1308 RJUD201237051312
BANSHI LAL
MEGHWAL

SC 02-07-1975 2019-20

M.A. Economics
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-07-2014M.Sc.
Chemistry V.M.O.U.
KOTA 12-04-2022

Udaipur
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1309 RJPG201230045696
VIJAY KUMAR
MEGHWAL

SC 15-08-1988 2019-20
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
07-07-2010

Udaipur

1310 RJCT201211037634
RAMLAL
CHOUDHARY

OBC 04-10-1986 2019-20

M.A. Hindi Literature
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
29-06- 2019M.Sc.
Chemistry
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
18-10-2011

Udaipur

1311 RJDU201315029973
PUNAM KUMARI
PATIDAR

OBC 20-12-1990 2019-20

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 13-
09-2016M.A. Political
Science M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR
05-07-2016M.A.
History M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 06-06- 2018

Udaipur

1312 RJJS201220037082 SUNILA OBC 10-06-1982 2019-20
CHEMISTRY 2004
JAIPUR

Churu

1313 RJHA200516025797 ARCHANA SHARMA GEN 23-02-1973 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 1997
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

1314 RJHA200516026387 SONIYA GEN 09-12-1981 2020-21

HINDI 2015 MGSU
BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2018
VMOU KOTA - - -

Bikaner

1315 RJGA200535020619 SHASHI GROVER GEN 10-05-1978 2020-21

CHEMISTRY
GEOGRAPHY 2000
2020 MDSU AJMER
VMOU KOTA HINDI
2007 BIKANER
UNIVERSITY - - -

Bikaner

1316 RJBI200509009394 GULSHAN ARORA GEN 05-07-1981 2020-21

CHEMISTRY 2005
BIKANER
UNIVERSITY
GEOFRAPHY 2020
VMOU KOTA - - -

Bikaner
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1317 RJJP200418003387 SHASHI YADAV OBC 23-10-1975 2020-21
Bio-Chemistry
18.08.1998

Jaipur

1318 RJJP200618005366
JAINENDRA KUMAR
DUBEY

GEN 19-10-1978 2020-21 Chemistry 05.04.2002 Jaipur

1319 RJKO200827003687
TABASSUM REHAN
QURESHI

GEN 03-01-1978 2020-21

M.SC. MDSUAJMER
06-07-01 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VMOUKOTA
01-01-19
GEOGRAPHY

Kota

1320 RJKO200827003493 MONIKA SISODIA GEN 25-05-1977 2020-21

M.SC.
MLSUUDAIPUR
05-10-01 CHEMISTRY
M.A. VMOUKOTA
28-01-11 EDUCATION
M.A. 2018 JRNR
VIDYA. PEETH
UDAIPUR 20-07-18
ENGLISH P.HD. 24
JAIN VISHVA BHARTI
INSTITUTE LADNUN

Kota

1321 RJKO201427029041
RAKESH KUMAR
TINKA

OBC 05-06-1979 2020-21

M.A. VMOUKOTA
22-05-12
POLITICALSCIENC E
M.A. MDSUAJMER
26-07-02
PUBLICADMINISTR
ATION M.SC.
UOKKOTA 25-10-05
CHEMISTRY

Kota

1322 RJJO200525009867
MANOHAR LAL
PALDIYA

SC 23-03-1975 2020-21

CHEMISTRY
09-08-2000 MDSU
AJMER BOTANY
29/04/2023 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1323 RJDH201114030195 pintu OBC 15-08-1984 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 30-06-
2011

Bharatpur

1324 RJJL201221033089 RAMESH KUMAR OBC 05-12-1979 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
10/04/2014 NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

Pali
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1325 RJPA201229021734 RIPUL KUMAR DAVE GEN 19-11-1987 2020-21

ENGLISH
LITERATURE
17/10/2017 VMOU,
KOTA POLITICAL
SCIENCE 30/06/2014
JNVU JODHPUR
CHEMISTRY
05/08/2010 MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

1326 RJBR201204028591 SURENDRA KUMAR SC 27-01-1982 2020-21
M.SC. JIWAJIUN,M.PI
.GWALIOR 2018
CHEMISTRY

Kota

1327 RJKO201327004397
NARENDER
PAHADIYA

SC 09-01-1986 2020-21

M.A. UOKKOTA
19-07-10 HISTORY
M.SC.
NIMSUNIVERSITY
10-04-14 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1328 RJUD201237043157 DISHA GAJAWAT GEN 10-10-1974 2020-21

M.A. Geography
V.M.O.U. KOTA 20-
05-2020M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 17-02- 1997

Udaipur

1329 RJJL201221044281 RAJESH RAWAL GEN 16-05-1982 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
26-10-2006 MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

1330 RJPA201229046617
YAJUVENDRA
KHEMLANI

OBC 09-05-1982 2020-21

CHEMISTRY
26/06/2006 MLSU
UDAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY
09/08/2021 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1331 RJPA201229038264 BHAWNA GOYAL OBC 24-11-1985 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
07/04/2016 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1332 RJJL201221035789
KALU RAM
PRAJAPAT

OBC 05-01-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
28/03/2019 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1333 RJJL201221035545 RAMESH KUMAR OBC 07-12-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
28/09/2015 VMOU
KOTA

Pali
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1334 RJPA201229021785 RATAN LAL SOLANKI OBC 16-12-1987 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
28/03/2019 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1335 RJPA201229020687 LOKESH SINGARIA SC 29-12-1980 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
17/06/2004 MDSU
AJMER

Pali

1336 RJPA201229013287 TANU JOSHI GEN 09-12-1987 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
18/10/2019 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1337 RJJL201221030597 SHARVAN KUMAR OBC 14-03-1988 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
06/11/2011 MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

1338 RJJL201221030517
RAMESH KUMAR
JINGAR

SC 18-08-1985 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
10/11/2015 NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

Pali

1339 RJJO201225020525
GEETANJALI
GAHLOT

OBC 13-07-1987 2020-21

M.SC. 21-08-2012
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR M.A.
10-03-2022 Political
Science

Jodhpur

1340 RJHA201216012303 ASHOK KUMAR SC 12-09-1984 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2007
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1341 RJBP201207014246 Devendra Singh OBC 15-08-1983 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 27-06-
2006

Bharatpur

1342 RJJO201225031819
RAM PRAKASH
CHANWEL

OBC 10-11-1989 2020-21
M.SC. 13-03-2014
Chemistry

Jodhpur

1343 RJGA201235012776 KOMAL ARYA SC 15-04-1983 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2009
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1344 RJBI201209023208 TEJBHAN SINGH SC 18-12-1987 2020-21

HISTORY 2011 MGSU
BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2014
MADURAI
UNIVERSITY - - -

Bikaner
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1345 RJPA201329037268 SHALU MEENA ST 05-04-1991 2020-21

CHEMISTRY
29/07/2013 MGSU
BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY
24/09/2022 UOR
JAIPUR

Pali

1346 RJUD201739034091
GOPAL PANDYA
/GANGARAM
PANDYA

GEN 13-08-1992 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
15-10-2014

Udaipur

1347 RJUD202039027081 SANTOSH MENARIA GEN 15-05-1988 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
12-06-2012

Udaipur

1348 RJDU202015026239 RASHMI KALAL OBC 11-11-1990 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
05-08-2010

Udaipur

1349 RJSK202033027251 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 10-07-1988 2020-21

CHEMISTRY
07/26/2019 MSC
OPJS CHURU
POLITICAL SCIENCE
08/19/2023 MA
PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

1350 RJPG202030025801 SUNAYNA SHARMA GEN 03-11-1989 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
30-07-2011

Udaipur

1351 RJPG202030028459 PAWAN RAMAVAT OBC 09-12-1983 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
23-06-2007

Udaipur

1352 RJDU201715039900 NIKHIL SUTHAR OBC 25-04-1990 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
12-06-2012

Udaipur

1353 RJJJ202023027197 PRIYANKA GODARA OBC 16-07-1992 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
07/22/2014 MSC RU
JAIPUR

Churu

1354 RJBN201803028782 ANJALI PANCHORI GEN 18-03-1994 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
21-07-2015

Udaipur
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1355 RJDU201815026126 BHARAT PATEL OBC 17-01-1995 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
BHOJ UNIVERCITY
BHOPAL MP 25-09-
2024M.A. Political
Science V.M.O.U.
KOTA 10-03-2022

Udaipur

1356 RJBN201803029256 ANITA RATHOR OBC 28-02-1993 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 03-
10-2018

Udaipur

1357 RJDU201715041445
PANKAJ KUMAR
PANDYA

GEN 04-06-1979 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
15-06-2001

Udaipur

1358 RJNA202028028567
LAKSHMAN RAM
KALA

OBC 04-01-1993 2020-21

M.SC. 12-07-2016
CHEMISTRY MDSU
AJMER M.A.
16-05-2025
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MDSU AJMER

Ajmer

1359 RJBN201803026179 TUSHAR VARNOTI SC 12-03-1993 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 17-
10-2017

Udaipur

1360 RJBN201703037588 KAMLESH VASUNIA ST 14-01-1988 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-08-2013

Udaipur

1361 RJNA202028029565 TULCHHI KEELKA OBC 17-09-1988 2020-21
M.Sc.26-06-2011
Chemistry UOR
JAIPUR

Ajmer

1362 RJBN201803006102 SURESH SINGAD ST 03-09-1991 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
15-10-2014

Udaipur

1363 RJDH201814002516
PRAVIN KUMAR
MUDGAL

GEN 26-09-1986 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 14-07-
2017

Bharatpur

1364 RJDU201815007951 RAHUL DAMOR ST 14-03-1992 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
30-07-2016

Udaipur

1365 RJCR202012027453
ASHOK KUMAR
SWAMI

OBC 01-02-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
11/30/2020 MSC
PDUSU SIKAR

Churu
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1366 RJCR202012027430 HANSRAJ FAGERIA OBC 10-08-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
07/16/2017 MSC
PDUSU SIKAR

Churu

1367 RJBN202003025899
KACHRU LAL
GARASIYA

ST 01-11-1992 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
28-09-2015

Udaipur

1368 RJBN201803028984 KIMIKA JAIN GEN 24-04-1993 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
01-09-2015

Udaipur

1369 RJBN201803038004 HIMANI JOSHI GEN 22-06-1993 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
12-12-2015M.A.
Political Science
V.M.O.U. KOTA 10-
03-2022

Udaipur

1370 RJUD201737040458 PRIYANKA BARANDA ST 08-08-1993 2020-21

M.A. Political Science
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
01-11- 2021M.Sc.
Chemistry M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 30-06- 2016

Udaipur

1371 RJJO202025030397
OM PRAKASH
BHANWARIYA

OBC 07-09-1989 2020-21
M.Sc. 31-08-2019
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

Jodhpur

1372 RJDU201815002591 JEETMAL AD ST 08-11-1992 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
30-06-2016

Udaipur

1373 RJBW201808060119 MANJU KAKAR OBC 09-11-1994 2020-21
M.Sc.21-12-2022
Chemistry VMOU,
KOTA

Ajmer

1374 RJPA201829001643 KRISHNA PAL SINGH GEN 13-06-1992 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
15/10/2014 MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

1375 RJJO202025030253 DEEPIKA SHARMA GEN 01-11-1983 2020-21
M.Sc. 06-08-2008
Chemistry MNIT
JAIPUR

Jodhpur

1376 RJDU201815028047 VIDHI PANDYA GEN 20-09-1990 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
30-06-2016

Udaipur
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1377 RJBM202005028605 MAHESH KUMAR OBC 01-02-1992 2020-21
M.Sc. 06-10-2014
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

1378 RJBI202009027860 ABHISHEK YADAV OBC 25-07-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2011
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1379 RJAL201802058199 JITESH KUMAR OBC 05-09-1997 2020-21 Chemistry 27.09.2019 Jaipur

1380 RJBW201808055903 NIYAMAT BANU GEN 24-09-1987 2020-21
M.Sc.17-10-2013
Chemistry MLSU,
UDAIPUR

Ajmer

1381 RJBM201805057568 SUDESH OBC 24-12-1991 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
08/05/2014 MSC
MGSU BIKANER

Churu

1382 RJJL202021030849 POONMA RAM OBC 15-08-1982 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
26/06/2006 MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

1383 RJJJ202023027169 SUMAN OBC 15-05-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
07/12/2012 MSC
JAIPUR

Churu

1384 RJCR201812054148 POOJA VERMA OBC 18-02-1996 2020-21

CHEMISTRY
07/30/2019 MSC
PDUSU SIKAR
GEOGRAPHY
07/06/2023 MA VMOU
KOTA

Churu

1385 RJPA202029030475 LAXMAN RAM OBC 01-09-1995 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
12-07-2016 MDSU
AJMER

Pali

1386 RJCR201812058865 SUMAN OBC 10-01-1993 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
06/27/2016 MSC RU
JAIPUR

Churu

1387 RJBM202005028522 SHYAM SINGH OBC 09-06-1991 2020-21
M.Sc. 28-03-2019
Chemistry VMOU,
KOTA

Jodhpur

1388 RJAJ202001027387 MUKESH SHARMA GEN 08-09-1993 2020-21
M.Sc.21-07-2015
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1389 RJBU202010030106 NIRMLA KUMARI OBC 12-01-1991 2020-21
M.SC. UOKKOTA
09-07-16 CHEMISTRY

Kota
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1390 RJGA202035027278 BALWANT RAM OBC 05-05-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2014
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1391 RJJP202018025218 SHIVRAM GURJAR SBC 08-02-1994 2020-21 Chemistry 16.02.2021 Jaipur

1392 RJPA201829056132 GANKI DEVI OBC 04-08-1994 2020-21

CHEMISTRY
18/10/2019
VMOU,KOTA
POLITICAL SCIENCE
10-03-2022
VMOU,KOTA

Pali

1393 RJCR201812060059 SHAYRA OBC 05-07-1995 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2017
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1394 RJBP201307032035 JYOTI SAINI OBC 10-05-1986 2020-21 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

1395 RJNA202028027292
KAILASH CHAND
PAREEK

GEN 01-01-1985 2020-21
M.Sc.17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU,Kota

Ajmer

1396 RJGA202035028389 JAGATPAL VERMA OBC 01-09-1985 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2009
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

1397 RJJP202018036451 CHANDRA KALA OBC 10-02-1986 2020-21 Chemistry 22.07.2014 Jaipur

1398 RJNA201828056192 VIVEK BAJIYA OBC 19-11-1990 2020-21

M.Sc.08-07-2015
Bio-Chemistry
CENTRAL
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN
BANDARSINDRI
KISHA

Ajmer

1399 RJJP202018032477 ANJU CHOUDHARY OBC 05-05-1985 2020-21 Chemistry 08.12.2011 Jaipur

1400 RJJP201819007262 PRADEEP KUMAR GEN 13-05-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2011
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1401 RJJP202018028701 SAROJ JATRANA OBC 11-11-1989 2020-21 Chemistry 14.08.2013 Jaipur

1402 RJJP202018028123 JAISHRI SHARMA GEN 26-07-1990 2020-21 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

1403 RJBR202004030086
BHOOPENDRA
SHARMA

GEN 13-03-1988 2020-21
M.SC. UOKKOTA
22-08-12 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1404 RJHA202016027665 KAVITA OBC 15-07-1995 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 23-11-
2020 MGSU BIKANER

Bikaner
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1405 RJJS202020028642
KEARTIPAL SINGH
BHATI

GEN 03-03-1990 2020-21
M.SC. 13-09-2016
Chemistry
VOMU,KOTA

Jodhpur

1406 RJAL202002028000 NIDHI YADAV OBC 01-03-1992 2020-21 Chemistry 12.07.2012 Jaipur

1407 RJNA202028032026 BIMLA KUMARI OBC 10-02-1992 2020-21

M.Sc.12-07-2016
Chemistry
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY

Ajmer

1408 RJGA202035027246 SUNIL KUMAR OBC 14-11-1990 2020-21

CHEMISTRY 2016
MGSU BIKANER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2022 MGSU BIKANER
- - -

Bikaner

1409 RJBR202004030609 BHUPENDRA NAGAR OBC 08-07-1987 2020-21
M.SC. UOKKOTA
06-07-15 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1410 RJGA202035029073 SANJU SIYAG OBC 24-01-1996 2020-21

HISTORY 2020 MGSU
BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2024
MGSU BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

1411 RJDA202013033424 NARENDRA SAIN OBC 04-10-1987 2020-21
Chemistry 17.11.2014
Bio- Technology
25.07.2009

Jaipur

1412 RJNA202028027485 GOPAL SINGH GEN 05-08-1987 2020-21
M.Sc.09-07-2014
Chemistry MDS,
UNIVERCITY

Ajmer

1413 RJHA202016028157 PARMOD KUMAR OBC 20-10-1991 2020-21
BIO CHEMISTRY
13-07-2012 RU
JAIPUR

Bikaner

1414 RJCT201811015307 MUKESH SONI OBC 04-02-1988 2020-21

M.SC. UOKKOTA
26-07-15 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
04-12-20 HISTORY

Kota

1415 RJBR202004031004 TEENA NAGAR OBC 05-07-1988 2020-21
M.SC. UOKKOTA
22-08-12 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1416 RJSK201833001654 BANARSI DUDY OBC 09-06-1997 2020-21
M.Sc.16-05-2023
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer
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1417 RJTO202036027807 GIRIRAJ SAHU OBC 24-08-1994 2020-21
M.Sc.12-07-2016
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1418 RJAL201802060443 MEENU SAINI OBC 10-05-1994 2020-21 Chemistry 30.08.2017 Jaipur

1419 RJJP201817004720 JITENDRA PAREEK GEN 02-12-1988 2020-21 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

1420 RJJL202021027951 MAHESH CHAND MBC 04-12-1983 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
17/10/2017 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1421 RJBM201505018714 SURENDER SHARMA GEN 15-11-1987 2020-21

PUNLIC ADMN. 2013
MGSU BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2017
MGSU BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY 2022
VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

1422 RJJW201822056649
MUKESH KUMAR
MEHTA

OBC 03-08-1990 2020-21
M.SC. UOKKOTA
19-07-18 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1423 RJBW201808057192
ANIL KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 01-04-1988 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2015
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1424 RJBI202009028330 VIGESH KUMAR OBC 12-10-1991 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2013
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1425 RJJS202020029435
NARENDER
KALIRANA

OBC 17-08-1991 2020-21
M.Sc. 25-07-2012
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Jodhpur

1426 RJNA201828002539 RAJU RAM LEGA OBC 11-07-1995 2020-21
M.Sc. 06-07-2023
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

1427 RJDA202013028303 PRADHUMAN SINGH SBC 15-08-1995 2020-21 Chemistry 16.05.2023 Jaipur

1428 RJAL202002034247 RAJESH OBC 10-12-1989 2020-21 Chemistry 14.07.2010 Jaipur

1429 RJBR202004033078
KRISHAN KUMAR
GOUR

OBC 06-07-1977 2020-21
M.SC. VMOUKOTA
18-10-19 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1430 RJBW201808003136
KUSUMLATA
PANCHOLI

GEN 13-10-1993 2020-21
M.Sc.12-07-2016
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer
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1431 RJBW202008027868 JAGMOHAN BOHARA OBC 14-11-1991 2020-21

M.Sc.12-07-2016
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.A. 10-10-
2022 POLITICAL
SCIENCE MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1432 RJDA202013029070
CHANDRAKANT
SHARMA

GEN 18-03-1991 2020-21 Chemistry 18.09.2013 Jaipur

1433 RJGA201835059824 SHIVANI GEN 08-08-1995 2020-21

CHEMISTRY 2019
MGSU BIKANER
HISTORY 2024 MGSU
BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

1434 RJJP201117030491
SHANKAR LAL
SWAMI

OBC 05-04-1988 2020-21

Chemistry 27.03.2017
History 20.06.2019
Zoology 09.07.2012
Botany 12.04.2022

Jaipur

1435 RJJO201924000543 ANITA CHOUDHARY OBC 13-07-1986 2020-21
M.SC. 17-09-2013
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

1436 RJJL201821001854 SUNILA KUMARI OBC 10-04-1992 2020-21

M.Sc.16-07-2017
Chemistry PANDIT
DINDAYAL
UPADHYAY
SHEKHAWATI
UNIVERSITY SIK

Ajmer

1437 RJSK201833049180 GYARASI SAINI OBC 07-04-1994 2020-21 Chemistry 16.07.2017 Jaipur

1438 RJCT201811054005 KIRAN CHOUHAN GEN 25-03-1996 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 18-
10-2019M.A. Political
Science M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 15-09-2022

Udaipur

1439 RJSM201832058213
MAHESH KUMAR
YADAV

OBC 01-07-1989 2020-21 Chemistry 14.08.2013 Jaipur

1440 RJCT201811053539 ANITA OBC 03-05-1990 2020-21 Chemistry 17.07.2015 Jaipur

1441 RJBM202005028724 BABU LAL OBC 15-03-1992 2020-21
M.Sc. 17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU

Jodhpur
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1442 RJBM201805001969 GOKALA RAM OBC 21-10-1991 2020-21

M.SC. 26-09-2018
Botany VMOU,KOTA
M.SC. 25-03-2017
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

1443 RJCT202011029492
BHARAT KUMAR
TELI

OBC 01-12-1990 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
10-10-2013

Udaipur

1444 RJAL202002029196 SUMAN KUMARI OBC 18-12-1989 2020-21 Chemistry 12.07.2012 Jaipur

1445 RJAL202002027741
VISHNU KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 18-06-1985 2020-21 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

1446 RJGA202035027365 LOVELY KUMAR OBC 06-06-1984 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2010
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1447 RJKO202027034498
DEVESH KUMAR
CHITTORA

GEN 08-10-1989 2020-21
M.SC. VMOUKOTA
07-04-16 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1448 RJPA202029027241
NEMI CHAND
SEERVI

OBC 10-01-1995 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
12/04/2022 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1449 RJTO201836055745 NISHA GUPTA GEN 24-10-1993 2020-21 Chemistry 07.07.2016 Jaipur

1450 RJAJ202001027836 NARENDRA SINGH OBC 28-09-1985 2020-21

M.Sc.14-07-2010
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR

Ajmer

1451 RJSK201833003594 YOGESH SAIN OBC 01-11-1997 2020-21
M.SC. 24-10-2017
CHEMISTRY PDUSU
SIKAR

Ajmer

1452 RJJS202020029639 VIKRAM CHAND OBC 08-12-1991 2020-21
M.SC. 06-10-2014
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

1453 RJAL202002029194 GOPAL JAT OBC 08-06-1993 2020-21 Chemistry 27.06.2016 Jaipur

1454 RJKO202027031360 SHABNAM BANO OBC 04-05-1990 2020-21
M.SC. UOKKOTA
09-07-16 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1455 RJNA202028027276
SHIV KARAN
GURJAR

SBC 30-03-1989 2020-21
M.Sc.17-12-2017
Chemistry NIMS
JAIPUR

Ajmer
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1456 RJNA202028028097 SUMITRA OBC 17-03-1993 2020-21
M.Sc.12-04-2022
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

1457 RJBM202005034549
KUMARI CHANDRA
CHOUDHARY

OBC 15-12-1990 2020-21
M.Sc. 18-10-2019
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1458 RJDH202014027865
MONENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 10-07-1997 2020-21
MSC CHEMITRY
18-1-2024 VMOU
KOTA

Bharatpur

1459 RJAJ202001030244 SURENDRA SINGH GEN 05-04-1988 2020-21
M.Sc.09-07-2014
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1460 RJRA201231037906
GHANSHYAM
SHARMA

GEN 11-07-1979 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 05-07-
2016

Bharatpur

1461 RJDA202013028141 AJEET KUMAR JAIN GEN 01-07-1991 2020-21 Chemistry 17.07.2015 Jaipur

1462 RJDA202013028346 ANITA RUNTHLA GEN 06-10-1989 2020-21 Chemistry 05.08.2014 Jaipur

1463 RJPA202029029979
BAJRANG SINGH
RAJPUROHIT

GEN 25-06-1986 2020-21

POLITICAL SCIENCE
30/06/2014 JNVU
JAODHPUR
CHEMISTRY
07/05/2016 NIMSU
JAIPUR

Pali

1464 RJPA202029028609
PAPPU RAM
CHOUDHARY

OBC 16-07-1991 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
09/10/2017 MDSU
AJMER

Pali

1465 RJJP202018032986 SWATI SHARMA GEN 03-09-1985 2020-21 Chemistry 10.07.2008 Jaipur

1466 RJAL202002030726 VIJAY PAL JANGID OBC 04-08-1992 2020-21
Chemistry 07.05.2016
Micro- Biology
26.02.2014

Jaipur

1467 RJJW201922012843
MUKESH KUMAR
SUMAN

OBC 13-06-1986 2020-21

M.SC.
NIMSUNIVERSITYJ
AIPUR 02-05-18
CHEMISTRY

Kota

1468 RJPA202029029122
HITESH KUMAR
DAVE

GEN 01-01-1991 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
21/08/2012 JNVU
JODHPUR

Pali
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1469 RJSR202034027619 KALPESH KUMAR OBC 23-05-1986 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
16-10-2014 NIMSU
JAIPUR

Pali

1470 RJKO202027034960 MANI MALAV GEN 20-08-1990 2020-21
M.SC. UOKKOTA
27-07-13 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1471 RJBI202009027591 JAKIR HUSAIN OBC 11-06-1993 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2014
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1472 RJJS201920026792 ASHWANI KUMAR OBC 17-04-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2014
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1473 RJBW201808053504 JITENDRA YADAV OBC 06-02-1995 2020-21 Chemistry 27.06.2019 Jaipur

1474 RJBP202007027970 RITU KUMARI GEN 06-10-1991 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 14-08-
2013

Bharatpur

1475 RJNA201828004912 ANITA KEELKA OBC 16-03-1990 2020-21
M.Sc.16-07-2016
Chemistry MDSU

Ajmer

1476 RJBP201807053734 TULSI SHARMA GEN 30-03-1994 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 20-01-
2021

Bharatpur

1477 RJDA202013028920
MANISH KUMAR
BHARDWAJ

GEN 02-07-1988 2020-21 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

1478 RJNA201828001493
MANOJ KUMAR
CHAWALA

SC 20-03-1990 2020-21

M.Sc.01-10-2014
Chemistry MDSU,
AJMER M.A.
17-12-2021
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MDSU AJMER

Ajmer

1479 RJBM202005038444
OM PRAKASH
CHOUDHARY

OBC 25-06-1991 2020-21
M.SC. 14-06-2024
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1480 RJAL201802002687 RAVIKANT SHARMA GEN 17-03-1988 2020-21 Chemistry 17.10.2017 Jaipur

1481 RJAJ202006027389 PRERANA SHARMA GEN 02-07-1985 2020-21
M.Sc.08-05-2006
Chemistry M.D.S.UNI.
AJMER

Ajmer

1482 RJJP202018027900 MEENA KUMAWAT OBC 07-07-1993 2020-21 Chemistry 13.07.2017 Jaipur



   Page 157

New Rank Employee ID Employee Name Caste Category Date of Birth Year
Academic (Post
Graduation)

Range

1483 RJAJ202006029870 INDRA PAL BERA OBC 01-07-1996 2020-21

M.Sc.03-10-2018
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA M.A. 18-01-
2022 Education VMOU
KOTA M.Sc. 02-01-
2023GeographyUNI
VERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR

Ajmer

1484 RJPA202029027940 KAMLESH CHOUHAN SC 01-06-1995 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
05-01-2018 JNVU
JODHPUR

Pali

1485 RJBW201808056213 PARMILA OBC 05-07-1994 2020-21
BIO CHEMISTRY
2016 CURAJ AJMER -
- - - - -

Bikaner

1486 RJHA202016029211 GEETA SHEKHAWAT GEN 15-01-1991 2020-21

CHEMISTRY 2016
MGSU BIKANER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2021 MGSU BIKANER
- - -

Bikaner

1487 RJJW202022031575 NARENDRA SUMAN OBC 10-12-1990 2020-21

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
03-10-2018
CHEMISTRY M.A.
UOK KOTA
01-07-2018
POLITICAL SCIENCE

Kota

1488 RJBP202007029757 YOGENDRA SINGH GEN 27-10-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 20-06-
2011

Bharatpur

1489 RJJJ201823056089 INDU ARRAWATIA GEN 03-11-1984 2020-21 Chemistry 15.09.2009 Jaipur

1490 RJJP201818060195 DEEPIKA SHARMA GEN 28-01-1987 2020-21
Chemistry 24.12.2007
Political Science
31.07.2012

Jaipur

1491 RJBI202009028580 HARI RAM TARD OBC 09-08-1994 2020-21

CHEMISTRY 2018
VMOU KOTA
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2020 MGSU BIKANER
- - -

Bikaner

1492 RJDA202013035663 KARISHMA SAINI OBC 01-10-1993 2020-21 Chemistry 05.07.2013 Jaipur

1493 RJDA202013029635 SHIVPAL BOCHALIYA OBC 16-07-1983 2020-21 Chemistry 23.06.2007 Jaipur
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1494 RJSK201833054908 SUDRASHANA OBC 05-08-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2013
JNVU JODHPUR - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1495 RJHA202016027355 TEENA OBC 10-02-1992 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2013
MJRP - - - - - -

Bikaner

1496 RJRA202031030090
ANISHA BANU
CHHIPA

OBC 04-11-1992 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 21-07-2015

Udaipur

1497 RJAL202002028776 URMILA YADAV OBC 25-02-1991 2020-21 Chemistry 27.07.2015 Jaipur

1498 RJJL201921022356 LAXMI SHAKYWAL SC 18-09-1991 2020-21
M.SC. UOKKOTA
01-07-16 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1499 RJPA201829057811 HEMLATA SHARMA GEN 09-03-1990 2020-21
M.Sc.12-07-2012
Chemistry uor jaipur

Ajmer

1500 RJAL202002030232 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI OBC 30-10-1991 2020-21
Geography 18.09.2013
Chemistry 30.09.2016

Jaipur

1501 RJBW201808059673 PRATIBHA PANWAR OBC 05-01-1991 2020-21
M.Sc.08-07-2014
Chemistry M D S
UNIVERSITY AJMER

Ajmer

1502 RJBW201808056320 SUMAN PAREEK GEN 05-09-1986 2020-21
M.Sc.25-07-2011
Chemistry MDSU -
AJMER

Ajmer

1503 RJJP202018028022 SEEMA CHOUDHARY OBC 13-08-1994 2020-21 Chemistry 16.05.2023 Jaipur

1504 RJJL202021027651 MOHAN LAL OBC 01-08-1994 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
14-06-2024 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1505 RJDA202013029025 MONA SHARMA GEN 06-10-1987 2020-21 Chemistry 08.07.2016 Jaipur

1506 RJAL202002037488 HARNARAYAN SAINI OBC 01-06-1981 2020-21 Chemistry 10.07.2014 Jaipur

1507 RJJO202025028359 VANDANA MEHRA GEN 08-06-1989 2020-21
M.Sc. 15-10-2014
Chemistry MLSU
UDAIPUR

Jodhpur

1508 RJBW201808057242 POOJA GEN 03-09-1993 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2015
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1509 RJJL201821057404 RAJENDRA KUMAR SC 01-03-1992 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
01/09/2015 MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali
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1510 RJDA202013030363 NISHU RANI GEN 25-04-1983 2020-21 Chemistry 12.07.2009 Jaipur

1511 RJBW201808010661 OM PRAKASH JAT OBC 07-04-1991 2020-21

M.Sc.21-07-2015
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.A. 16-02-
2021 Geography
university of rajasthan

Ajmer

1512 RJGA202035027632 VIRENDER KUMAR OBC 06-04-1987 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2011
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1513 RJNA201528014053 MOHASEEN KHAN OBC 20-08-1992 2020-21

M.Sc.22-07-2014
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN,JAIPU R
M.A. 06-07-2018
History MDSU,AJMER

Ajmer

1514 RJAL202002029866 ANJU MAAN OBC 01-11-1991 2020-21 Chemistry 17.07.2015 Jaipur

1515 RJJS201920020264 JYOTI BHATI OBC 28-10-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2012
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1516 RJAL202002032995 SITA RAM SAINI OBC 28-01-1991 2020-21
Geography 09.10.2022
Chemistry 12.07.2012

Jaipur

1517 RJCT201811059722 PINKY OBC 11-06-1994 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2017
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1518 RJAL202002029144
NAVEEN KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 05-06-1979 2020-21 Chemistry 22.07.2003 Jaipur

1519 RJBI202009027789 SUNITA KUMARI OBC 02-07-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2014
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1520 RJGA201535009115 SHILPA ANUPANI GEN 13-06-1990 2020-21
M.Sc.17-07-2015
Chemistry MGSU
BIKANER

Ajmer

1521 RJUD202039029102 ANJANA JAIN GEN 25-04-1985 2020-21
M.Sc., Chemistry,
11-07-2014, M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR,

Udaipur

1522 RJPA201829005818 SHIVA RAM OBC 01-08-1993 2020-21
M.Sc.12-07-2016
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer
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1523 RJAJ202006027480 MUKESH SINGH OBC 25-03-1992 2020-21

M.A.15-01-2022
History MDSU AJMER
M.Sc. 12- 07-2016
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1524 RJNA202028032309 VINITA OBC 13-12-1987 2020-21
M.Sc.22-07-2009
Chemistry University
of RAJASTHAN

Ajmer

1525 RJAL201802003146
AJEET KUMAR
GORH

GEN 06-08-1981 2020-21
Geography 12.07.2023
Chemistry 09.06.2004

Jaipur

1526 RJBW202008027398 VINOD KUMAR SAINI OBC 01-07-1989 2020-21
M.Sc.12-07-2012
Chemistry University
of Rajasthan

Ajmer

1527 RJBP201807054737 REEMA GUPTA GEN 12-06-1994 2020-21 Chemistry 27.06.2016 Jaipur

1528 RJDA202013030535 IMRAN KHAN OBC 06-09-1986 2020-21 Chemistry 20.11.2010 Jaipur

1529 RJBR202004031359
HEMANT KUMAR
NAGAR

OBC 21-11-1986 2020-21
M.SC. VMOUKOTA
27-03-18 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1530 RJJS202020029813 MANAK LAL PALIWAL GEN 23-06-1981 2020-21
M.Sc. 17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1531 RJGA201835059789 ANITA KATARIA OBC 26-01-1994 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2017
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1532 RJSM202032029035
NARENDRA KUMAR
BANSAL

SC 20-07-1991 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 07-11-
2014

Bharatpur

1533 RJBW202008028156
MANISH KUMAR
PRAJAPAT

OBC 13-08-1985 2020-21

M.Sc.03-07-2008
Bio-Technology MDSU
AJMER M.SC
03-10-2018
CHEMISTRY VMOU
KOTA M.A 11-07-2014
HISTORY MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1534 RJBM201905024790 SANDEEP GEN 15-04-1987 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 17-07-
2015 LIFE SCIENCE
10-01- 2010

Bharatpur

1535 RJAL201802059804 DEEPA GUPTA GEN 25-12-1992 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 07-05-
2013

Bharatpur
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1536 RJAJ202006027547
BHAGIRATH
THOLIYA

OBC 15-04-1994 2020-21
M.Sc.12-06-2018
Chemistry MGSU
BIKANER

Ajmer

1537 RJPA201829001525 NATHU SINGH GEN 28-01-1988 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
07/04/2016 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1538 RJRA202031029135 PRATAP SINGH OBC 25-09-1988 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-07-2014M.A.
History M.L.S.U.
UDAIPUR 29-06- 2017

Udaipur

1539 RJBW202008028636
SURYA NARAYAN
SHARMA

OBC 19-09-1991 2020-21
M.Sc.04-08-2017
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

Ajmer

1540 RJDA202013029889 GORDHAN YADAV OBC 05-06-1988 2020-21 Chemistry 14.08.2013 Jaipur

1541 RJDA202013027806 DEVI LAL CHOPRA OBC 06-08-1992 2020-21 Chemistry 17.11.2014 Jaipur

1542 RJPA202029027999
BHANWAR SINGH
JODHA

GEN 27-10-1983 2020-21

CHEMISTRY
25/01/2014
VMU,SALEM
TAMILNADU

Pali

1543 RJJO202025029339 MANJU PRAJAPAT OBC 07-05-1992 2020-21
M.Sc. 17-09-2013
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

1544 RJBR201804003319 NANDINI MALAV OBC 23-09-1989 2020-21
M.SC. UOKKOTA
22-08-12 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1545 RJKA202026028804 PAWAN GARG GEN 14-03-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 07-12-
2012

Bharatpur

1546 RJAL202002038515 NISHA YADAV OBC 16-02-1991 2020-21 Chemistry 17.11.2014 Jaipur

1547 RJKA202026031847 NEERAJ KUMAR GEN 31-07-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 30-06-
2011

Bharatpur

1548 RJBM201705029121 MOHAN LAL OBC 15-10-1987 2020-21

Chemistry 10-01- 2014
MGSU, BIKANER
Political Science
27-08-2022 MGSU,
BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

1549 RJAL202002027983
SURESH KUMAR
SAINI

OBC 14-04-1985 2020-21 Chemistry 17.10.2017 Jaipur
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1550 RJJL202021027415 JAGDISH KUMAR OBC 15-07-1987 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
05/10/2013
NIMSU,JAIPUR

Pali

1551 RJBM202005028158 INAYAT KHAN OBC 27-01-1993 2020-21

M.A. 04-02-2022
History NIMS UNI.
JAIPUR M.Sc.
07-05-2016 Chemistry
NIMS UNI. JAIPUR

Jodhpur

1552 RJKA201826056123 SUNITA TODAWATA OBC 07-05-1988 2020-21 Chemistry 22.07.2009 Jaipur

1553 RJCT201811059870
KARISHMA
CHOUBISA

GEN 27-06-1995 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 16-
05-2020

Udaipur

1554 RJAJ202001033789
SURENDRA
VAISHNAV

OBC 01-07-1988 2020-21
M.Sc.16-03-2013
Chemistry NIMS
JAIPUR

Ajmer

1555 RJBU202010030912 JYOTI GOUTAM GEN 05-08-1984 2020-21
M.SC. MDSUAJMER
22-07-06 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1556 RJPA202029027803
CHETAN PRAKASH
SEERVI

OBC 22-05-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
21/08/2012 JNVU
JODHPUR

Pali

1557 RJJJ201823056141 MONIKA OBC 10-01-1994 2020-21 Chemistry 12.06.2018 Jaipur

1558 RJNA201828001934 SUNITA OBC 05-06-1990 2020-21
M.Sc.25-07-2012
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1559 RJKA201826056368 TEJVEER SINGH OBC 19-02-1994 2020-21
History 25.03.2018
Chemistry 07.05.2016

Jaipur

1560 RJAL201802057836 POOJA RANI OBC 12-06-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2011
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1561 RJPA201829014766 PRIYANKA OBC 15-08-1993 2020-21 Chemistry 17.10.2017 Jaipur

1562 RJBM202005028237 POORA RAM SC 04-03-1986 2020-21

M.Sc. 28-12-2015
Chemistry karnataka
state open uni versity
mysore

Jodhpur

1563 RJJS201820059122 AMANDEEP KAUR OBC 18-02-1993 2020-21 Chemistry 17.07.2015 Jaipur

1564 RJDA202013028444
SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV

OBC 15-05-1989 2020-21 Chemistry 12.07.2012 Jaipur
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1565 RJBP201807054035 POOJA KUMARI OBC 03-12-1992 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 27-10-
2016

Bharatpur

1566 RJDA202013027964 MOHSIN KHAN OBC 05-02-1991 2020-21 Chemistry 18.09.2013 Jaipur

1567 RJPA201829057207 BABLI RANI OBC 05-09-1988 2020-21
M.Sc.14-07-2017
Chemistry MGSU

Ajmer

1568 RJSK201833004509 SUNITA CHAHAR OBC 22-03-1990 2020-21 Chemistry 17.11.2014 Jaipur

1569 RJJL202021027422
SATYAPRAKASH
GODARA

OBC 10-07-1994 2020-21

Chemistry 22/07/2017
PAOHERU, UDAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY
04-05-2023 vmOU
KOTA

Pali

1570 RJJJ201823001890
DAYA CHAND
BARGUJAR

SC 25-12-1982 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
06/16/2003 MSC RU
JAIPUR

Churu

1571 RJJW202022032583 BABU LAL MALI OBC 07-07-1988 2020-21
M.SC. VMOUKOTA
13-09-16 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1572 RJNA201828017416
KAMLESH KUMAR
BAJIYA

OBC 19-04-1991 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
30-07- 2017

Udaipur

1573 RJJS202020034996
KUNDAN LAL
MEGHWAL

SC 25-06-1990 2020-21
M.Sc. 17-10-2013
Chemistry MLSU
UDAIPUR

Jodhpur

1574 RJKA202026030530 DHANESH KUMAR OBC 08-08-1991 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 17-10-
2017

Bharatpur

1575 RJJP202018028107 MEENA JAT OBC 15-08-1992 2020-21 Chemistry 08.08.2014 Jaipur

1576 RJSM201832055713 OMSHIV YADAV OBC 14-08-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 13-07-
2017

Bharatpur

1577 RJCT202011029969 NIYAZ MOHAMMAD OBC 10-10-1990 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
10-07-2014

Udaipur

1578 RJJS202020028292 HARI PRASAD SC 02-07-1993 2020-21
M.Sc. 30-12-2016
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur
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1579 RJJO201624031077 ANAND ASERI SC 27-08-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2011
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1580 RJBM201705030837 POONAM KUMARI OBC 22-02-1992 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
17-11-2014

Udaipur

1581 RJJS202020030275
FAKHRU DEEN
RAHMAN

OBC 18-07-1985 2020-21

M.Sc. 04-07-2008
Bio-Chemistry
UNIVERSITY
OFBIKANER

Jodhpur

1582 RJPA202029027878
NEETU SINGH
BARHAT

OBC 14-09-1991 2020-21
Chemistry 12-07-2016
MDSU AJMER

Pali

1583 RJJS202020028532 GAJENDRA MALI OBC 05-07-1988 2020-21
M.Sc. 13-07-2011
Chemistry MLSU
UDAIPUR

Jodhpur

1584 RJCT202011028829
MAHESH KUMAR
BAJIYA

OBC 01-07-1992 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
15-10-2014

Udaipur

1585 RJBI202009035174 RAVI ASERI SC 11-12-1986 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2016
VMOU KOTA - - - - - -

Bikaner

1586 RJJW202022030165
MOHAMMAD ASAD
QURESHI

OBC 07-06-1980 2020-21

M.A. MDSUAJMER
26-07-02
ENVIORNMENTALS
CIENCE M.SC.
VINAYKAMISSONU
NIVERSITYSALEMT
AMILNADU 30-06-11
CHEMISTRY M.SC.
UOKKOTA 14-07-06
BOTANY M.A.
11-05-2023
POLITICAL SCIENCE
VMOU KOTA

Kota

1587 RJJW202022032418 HITESH SUMAN OBC 03-02-1988 2020-21
M.SC. VMOUKOTA
17-10-17 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1588 RJCT202011029765 POOJA SEN OBC 01-12-1991 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
01-09-2015

Udaipur
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1589 RJJW202022033009 BRIJ BIHARI MALAV OBC 11-01-1980 2020-21
M.SC. MDSUAJMER
16-06-07 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1590 RJPA202029033167 SUNITA OBC 05-07-1992 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
10/07/2014 UOR
JAIPUR

Pali

1591 RJBU202010032759 MONIKA OBC 05-09-1993 2020-21

M.SC.
PANDITDEENDAYA
LUPADHYAYASHE
KHAWATIUNI.SIKA R
14-07-18 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1592 RJBM202005028332 DIPIKA KHATRI OBC 01-08-1991 2020-21
M.Sc. 31-10-2013
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

1593 RJPA202029031028
AJEET SINGH
BALIYAN

OBC 07-07-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
30/06/2011 UOR
JAIPUR

Pali

1594 RJRA202031029181 DEEPAK SAINI OBC 10-07-1996 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
27-06-2016

Udaipur

1595 RJNA201828058652 MEENU SHARMA GEN 05-02-1989 2020-21

ENGLISH 2015 MGSU
BIKANER
CHEMISTRY 2018
MGSU BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

1596 RJPA202029028266 ANUP KUMAR OBC 05-06-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
30/12/2014 KSOU
KARNATAKA

Pali

1597 RJBM202005030246 ARVIND SC 04-03-1990 2020-21
M.SC. 10-06-2013
Chemistry CENTERL
UNI. RAJASTHAN

Jodhpur

1598 RJPA202029032296
NEER KUMAR
KUMAWAT

OBC 25-09-1983 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
18/10/2010 UOR
JAIPUR

Pali

1599 RJRA202031031726
MAHESH KUMAR
DHAKA

OBC 15-05-1990 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
06-01-2013

Udaipur
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1600 RJRA202031031842 DEENDAYAL SWAMI OBC 20-07-1991 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
MAHARAJA GANGA
SINGH UNIVERCITY
BIKANER 29-07- 2013

Udaipur

1601 RJBW201808060125 PINKY CHOUHAN OBC 12-07-1985 2020-21
M.Sc.07-05-2016
Chemistry NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

Ajmer

1602 RJCT202011030040 NEETISH KUMAR OBC 01-07-1991 2020-21

M.Sc. Micro-Biology
AMITY UNIVERSITY
25-07- 2012M.Sc.
Chemistry V.M.O.U.
KOTA 03-10-2018

Udaipur

1603 RJBM201805058850 MAHENDRA KUMAR SC 01-07-1997 2020-21
M.Sc. 16-05-2023
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1604 RJUD202039032640 ANUSUYA OBC 22-03-1986 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.U ROHTAK
HARYANA 13-09-
2011

Udaipur

1605 RJJO202025033090 ASHA CHOURDIYA SC 03-06-1992 2020-21
M.SC. 06-10-2014
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

1606 RJKO202027032191
SHAKUNTALA
VERMA

SC 08-09-1987 2020-21
M.SC. UOKKOTA
27-07-13 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1607 RJKA202026031249
DILEEP KUMAR
JATAV

SCM 01-01-1987 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 25-07-
2014

Bharatpur

1608 RJAJ201806057923
MUKESH KUMAR
MOCHI

SC 13-06-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2012
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1609 RJAL202002036430 LEKHRAM GURJAR SBC 25-05-1988 2020-21 Chemistry 17.09.2017 Jaipur

1610 RJTO201836059199
RAJESH KUMAR
SANKHALA

SC 20-12-1992 2020-21
Chemistry 27.03.2018
Geography 04.05.2023

Jaipur

1611 RJAL202002028552 SITA RAM SBC 06-05-1988 2020-21 Chemistry 30.08.2017 Jaipur

1612 RJTO201836056092 JYOTI VAGORIYA SC 04-10-1992 2020-21
M.Sc.17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer
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1613 RJPA202029028867 GOVIND MOBARSA SC 18-11-1993 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
15/11/2017 MLSU
UDAIPUR

Pali

1614 RJBM202005029479 SUKHDEV SC 18-07-1993 2020-21
M.Sc. 27-03-2018
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1615 RJBI201809002450
RAJENDRA
MEGHWAL

SC 16-11-1990 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2017
VMOU KOTA - - - - - -

Bikaner

1616 RJBW202008031854
LAXMAN PRASAD
DHOBI

SC 02-06-1989 2020-21
M.Sc.20-10-2012
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1617 RJAJ202006029227 MUKESH JAMERIYA SC 24-07-1994 2020-21
M.Sc.27-03-2018
Chemistry
VMOU,KOTA

Ajmer

1618 RJDA202013031178
RAKESH KUMAR
GURJAR

SBC 05-09-1993 2020-21 Chemistry 13.07.2017 Jaipur

1619 RJDA202013028879
MANISH KUMAR
KHARETIA

SC 17-07-1992 2020-21 Chemistry 09.10.2017 Jaipur

1620 RJDA202013031934 POOJA BALOTHIYA SC 15-08-1998 2020-21 Chemistry 12.11.2024 Jaipur

1621 RJAL202002032036
REKHA
PURUSHOTTAM

SC 17-09-1993 2020-21 Chemistry 17.07.2015 Jaipur

1622 RJKA201826057278 RAHUL KHATTI SC 01-06-1992 2020-21
M.Sc.27-03-2018
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

1623 RJBW202008028325 BHEEM KUMAR KOLI SC 03-08-1983 2020-21
M.Sc.21-07-2005
Chemistry M.D.S.U
AJMER

Ajmer

1624 RJBI202009028066 JOGA RAM SC 25-10-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2014
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1625 RJBM202005029764
BHANWARA RAM
MEGHWAL

SC 05-09-1987 2020-21

M.A. 29-11-2014 Hindi
Literature JNVU
JODHPUR M.SC.
17-10-2017 Chemistry
VMOU KOTA

Jodhpur

1626 RJCR202012027707
JAGDISH PRASAD
GURJAR

SBC 10-02-1987 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
06/30/2011 MSC RU
JAIPUR

Churu
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1627 RJGA202035027718 DINESH KUMAR SC 09-10-1996 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2021
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1628 RJCT201811056835
ROHITASH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 16-10-1994 2020-21 Chemistry 21.07.2018 Jaipur

1629 RJJS202020029684 RUPA RAM SC 16-01-1992 2020-21

M.SC. 27-09-2014
Chemistry LMC (JNVU
JODHPUR)
JODHPUR

Jodhpur

1630 RJBW201808002541 ANITA KUMARI KOLI SC 03-09-1991 2020-21
M.Sc.12-07-2015
Chemistry MDSU,
AJMER

Ajmer

1631 RJSM201832003830 KALPANA SHARMA GEN 25-10-1990 2020-21 Chemistry 13.08.2013 Jaipur

1632 RJDA202013028814 BHARTI VERMA SC 07-09-1992 2020-21 Chemistry 12.07.2016 Jaipur

1633 RJJP202018031965 TINKU SC 10-07-1993 2020-21 Chemistry 16.07.2017 Jaipur

1634 RJAJ202001030116 BIRBAL SC 15-06-1990 2020-21
M.Sc.09-07-2014
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1635 RJRA202031029255 SUMITRA SALVI SC 02-01-1991 2020-21

M.Sc., Chemistry,
17-10-2017, V.M.O.U.
KOTA, M.A., Hindi
Literature, 25-07-
2024, MLSU,

Udaipur

1636 RJJL201821002912
SURESH CHAND
MEENA

ST 01-02-1977 2020-21 Chemistry 14.07.2010 Jaipur

1637 RJUD201839017422
SURAJ BHAN
BARALA

SC 24-01-1990 2020-21 Chemistry 27.06.2016 Jaipur

1638 RJBW202008028518 MODA RAM SC 13-07-1995 2020-21

M.Sc. 18-01-2024
VMOU KOTA
Chemistry M.A.
29-09-2022 JNVU
JODHPUR History

Ajmer

1639 RJBW202008028514
VIMAL KUMAR
KHATIK

SC 01-11-1995 2020-21
M.Sc.04-11-2019
Chemistry
MDSU,AJMER

Ajmer

1640 RJDA202013027668
BUNTY KUMAR
DULARA

SC 15-10-1987 2020-21
Bio-Chemistry
28.06.2011 Zoology
27.03.2017

Jaipur
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1641 RJBR202004030224 BHARAT MEHRA SC 07-01-1989 2020-21
M.SC. VMOUKOTA
13-09-16 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1642 RJDA202013030067
PANKAJ KUMAR
UDAY

SC 17-10-1984 2020-21 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

1643 RJAL201202023315 SAROJ BAIRWA SC 03-04-1986 2020-21 Chemistry 22.07.2009 Jaipur

1644 RJAL202002029357
YOGESH KUMAR
SHER

SC 19-01-1987 2020-21 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

1645 RJCT201811002776 LATUR LAL MEENA ST 02-07-1995 2020-21
M.Sc.06-08-2016
Chemistry UOK KOTA

Ajmer

1646 RJJW201822002775
VINOD KUMAR
MEGHAWAL

SC 06-06-1987 2020-21
M.SC. VMOUKOTA
28-09-15 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1647 RJPA202029027673 BHANWAR LAL SC 06-05-1991 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
17/10/2017 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1648 RJDA202013031264 RAJU LAL RAIGAR SC 17-07-1986 2020-21 Chemistry 27.03.2018 Jaipur

1649 RJPA202029028808 VIVEK CHANWARIA SC 14-11-1988 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
14/07/2017 MGSU
BIKANER

Pali

1650 RJBW202008029060
RAKESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 05-06-1992 2020-21
M.SC 29-10-2025
CHEMISTRY VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

1651 RJUD202039029706
HEMANT KUMAR
GURJAR

SBC 15-07-1996 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 09-
05-2025

Udaipur

1652 RJCT202011029915
BHOOPENDRA
KUMAR VERMA

SC 02-02-1994 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
KOTA, KOTA 09-
07-2016

Udaipur

1653 RJDA202013030428 SANGEETA MEENA ST 15-07-1993 2020-21 Chemistry 17.07.2014 Jaipur

1654 RJBM202005028723 AJAY KUMAR MEENA ST 12-06-1994 2020-21
M.SC. 18-10-2019
Chemistry

Jodhpur

1655 RJPA201829003947
MAHENDRA KUMAR
VAGHANA

SC 08-10-1989 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
06-06-2012

Udaipur

1656 RJRA202031030672 YADUVEER SINGH SC 07-01-1985 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
BIKANER 13-07- 2008

Udaipur



   Page 170

New Rank Employee ID Employee Name Caste Category Date of Birth Year
Academic (Post
Graduation)

Range

1657 RJRA202031031788
SHYAM SUNDAR
KATARIYA

SC 04-01-1991 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.D.S. UNIVERSITY
AJMER 21-07-2015

Udaipur

1658 RJCT202011029072 DINESH KUMAR SC 07-07-1988 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
17-11-2012

Udaipur

1659 RJNA202028030900 MEERA LAMROR OBC 01-07-1994 2020-21
M.Sc.12-07-2016
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER

Ajmer

1660 RJRA201731039157 NEETU MEENA ST 13-08-1989 2020-21 Chemistry 17.10.2017 Jaipur

1661 RJJW202022031918 PRATIBHA VERMA SC 18-12-1995 2020-21
M.SC. VMOUKOTA
16-05-20 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1662 RJCT202011029730 SWATI MAHAWAR SC 30-01-1990 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry The
IIS University, Jaipur
14-07-2015

Udaipur

1663 RJJP201818058297 SEEMA MEENA ST 08-08-1992 2020-21 Chemistry 27.06.2013 Jaipur

1664 RJCT202011031405
MAHAVEER PRASAD
GURJAR

SBC 10-07-1990 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
11-07-2014

Udaipur

1665 RJRA202031029499 BABITA KUMARI SC 20-07-1987 2020-21

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
22-07-2009

Udaipur

1666 RJBW201808055174 SAROJ KUMARI RAO SC 01-12-1992 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
12/07/2016 MDSU
AJMER

Pali

1667 RJDA202013028474
JITESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 10-07-1992 2020-21 Chemistry 03.10.2018 Jaipur

1668 RJJJ202023027231 ASHA ST 01-07-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
10/18/2011 MSC RU
JAIPUR

Churu

1669 RJJJ201823059645 MAMTA KUMARI SC 05-02-1991 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
10/07/2014
UOR,JAIPUR

Pali

1670 RJNA202028042005
RAM GOPAL
BIJARNIYA

OBC 06-01-1985 2020-21
M.Sc.12-07-2009
Chemistry MGSU
Bikaner

Ajmer
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1671 RJJS201920025820 BINTOSH MEENA ST 14-07-1988 2020-21

M.Sc., Chemistry,
27-07-2016,
HIMALAYAN
UNIVERSITY,
ARUNACHAL
PRADESH,

Udaipur

1672 RJPA201829002641 VIMAL TAWAR ST 13-08-1990 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
13-08-2013

Udaipur

1673 RJBU201610000222 HEMANT SINGH OBC 28-12-1988 2020-21

M.Sc.06-07-2015
Chemistry KOTA
UNIVERCITY M.A.
22-07-2019 History
KOTA UNIVERSITY
KOTA

Ajmer

1674 RJTO201936020524 NEELU AGARWAL GEN 13-03-1977 2020-21

M.Sc.19-07-1999
Chemistry MDSU,
AJMER M.A. 31-07-
2006 Hindi Literature
MDSU, AJMER

Ajmer

1675 RJKA202026017464 DEEPIKA MEENA ST 27-07-1990 2020-21 Chemistry 2024 Jaipur

1676 RJRA202031030141
MUKESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 10-05-1988 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 03-
10-2018

Udaipur

1677 RJGA202035034174 ATMA RAM MEENA ST 04-07-1979 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2005
MDSU AJMER - - - - - -

Bikaner

1678 RJJO202025034483 ANITA KUMAWAT OBC 17-02-1991 2020-21

M.Sc. 17-07-2015
Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Jodhpur

1679 RJAL202002032165 SHALINI SANGER GEN 06-06-1987 2020-21 Chemistry 02.07.2008 Jaipur

1680 RJCT202011046695 MASTRAM MEENA ST 18-06-1990 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 18-
10-2019

Udaipur
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1681 RJAJ202101016511 RENU VYAS GEN 25-11-1989 2020-21

M.Sc. 13-07-2011
Chemistry MLSU
UDIPURM.A. 25-03-
2017 History VMOU
KOTA M.A.
15-10-2019 Political
Science VMOU KOTA

Ajmer

1682 RJBI201509009830
GIRWAR SINGH
RAJPUT

GEN 04-06-1990 2020-21
M.Sc. 17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

1683 RJPA201829055948
PREM PRAKASH
SHARMA

GEN 16-07-1996 2020-21
M.SC. 18-10-2019
Chemistry VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1684 RJCR202112001465
JAI SHANKAR
MISHRA

GEN 08-04-1987 2020-21 Chemistry 13.07.2010 Jaipur

1685 RJDA202113016393
BANWARI LAL
SHARMA

GEN 10-11-1990 2020-21 Chemistry 17.10.2017 Jaipur

1686 RJJW202122019559 AMITENDER PAREEK GEN 21-11-1986 2020-21
M.SC.
MGSUBIKANER
27-06-07 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1687 RJAL202102016847 RANU DADHICH GEN 17-07-1989 2020-21 Chemistry 14.08.2013 Jaipur

1688 RJDA202113016416 SUDHA JAIN GEN 31-12-1981 2020-21 Chemistry 13.09.2016 Jaipur

1689 RJCT202011025230 PUSHPA MEGHWAL SC 05-03-1991 2020-21
M.Sc. 03-07-2012
Chemistry MGSUB

Jodhpur

1690 RJJW202122016428
VIKAS KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 10-05-1991 2020-21
M.SC. UORJAIPUR
30-06-11 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1691 RJCT202111016751
RAGHVENDRA
SHRINGI

GEN 31-07-1988 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 31-
03-2015

Udaipur

1692 RJTO202136002133 PREM SHEKHAWAT GEN 24-03-1989 2020-21 Chemistry 22.07.2014 Jaipur

1693 RJCT201811056502
DINESH KUMAR
KHATIK

SC 10-05-1993 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
14-09-2016

Udaipur

1694 RJKA202126021900 KAVITA VYAS SCF 04-04-1987 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 08-04-
2009

Bharatpur

1695 RJAL202102022355
RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 13-07-1989 2020-21 Chemistry 12.07.2012 Jaipur
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1696 RJGA202135018080 SHUBHANKITA GEN 28-05-1989 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 29-07-
2013 MGSU BIKANER

Bikaner

1697 RJAL201802054184 SUDARSHNA GEN 15-10-1987 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 20-11-
2016 Annamalai
University

Bikaner

1698 RJUD202139002536 JYOTI AMETA GEN 21-07-1979 2020-21
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.L.S.U. UDAIPUR
25-06-2003

Udaipur

1699 RJJO200825017260 SANTOSH PALIWAL GEN 21-11-1976 2020-21

CHEMISTRY 1998
MDSU AJMER
POLITICAL SCIENCE
2019 MGSU BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY 2020
VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

1700 RJBM201605032000 VISHAL GROVER GEN 26-02-1983 2020-21
CHEMISTRY
27-06-2007 BIKANER
UNIVERSITY - - - - - -

Bikaner

1701 RJDH201414023650 SARITA KULHARI OBC 15-10-1989 2020-21 Chemistry 11.09.2013 Jaipur

1702 RJAL201202010902
PREMCHAND
KUMAWAT

OBC 27-04-1988 2020-21

CHEMISTRY 2012
JAIPUR POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2018
JAIPUR

Churu

1703 RJBR201104025108
RAJESH KUMAR
BIYANI

GEN 01-10-1976 2020-21
CHEMISTRY 2000
JAIPUR POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2018 SIKAR

Churu

1704 RJDH201414023996
SARITA
CHOUDHARY

OBC 26-06-1988 2021-22
Chemistry 06/30/2010
BANASTHALI UNI
TONK

CHURU

1705 RJBM201405026364
KEERTI
KARWASARA

OBC 19-11-1987 2021-22
Chemistry 07/13/2010
MGS UNI BIKANER

CHURU

1706 RJJS201420025801 RAHUL JHAJHARIA OBC 21-08-1989 2021-22

Chemistry 07/12/2012
MSC UNI.OF
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
HISTORY 11/30/2020
MA PDUSU SIKAR

CHURU
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1707 RJBI200509033976 PHOOL CHAND SAINI OBC 07-07-1978 2021-22

Chemistry 01/24/2008
MADHYPRDESH
BHOJ OPEN
UNIVERSITY
BHOPAL

CHURU

1708 RJJL200521003518 JASWANT SINGH OBC 20-07-1974 2021-22 Chemistry 18.07.2000 Jaipur

1709 RJRA200831042506 DEEPA SINGH GEN 11-02-1979 2021-22
Chemistry 07/10/2003
Banasthali Vidyapith

CHURU

1710 RJCT201211036329 PRADEEP KUMAR OBC 08-10-1980 2021-22

BOTANY 02-07- 2007
BIKANER
UNIVERSITY
CHEMISTRY 13-09-
2011 SALEM
UNIVERSITY
GEOGRAPHY 18-
10-2019 VMOU KOTA

Bikaner

1711 RJAL201502023637 GEETA YADAV OBC 17-06-1981 2021-22

M.Sc. Chemistry
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR
16-06- 2003M.Sc.
Geography V.M.O.U.
KOTA 30- 06-2018

Udaipur

1712 RJBW200808014519 SANDEEP KUMAR GEN 15-05-1982 2021-22

COMPUTER
SCIENCE 11/25/2003
MSC RAJASTHAN
VIDHYAPEETH
Chemistry 01/15/2006
MSC UNIVERSITY OF
BIKANER POLITICAL
SCIENCE 12/17/2021
MA MDSU AJMER

CHURU

1713 RJBM201505020217
PURUSHOTTAM
SAMARIA

SC 28-06-1983 2021-22
Chemistry 27.03.2017
Geography 19.11.2021

Jaipur

1714 RJBM201405029018 AMIT KUMAR MEHLA OBC 02-07-1983 2021-22
Chemistry 06/18/2006
UNIVERSITY OF
BIKANER

CHURU

1715 RJHA201216017847 HARIOM MEENA ST 10-08-1983 2021-22 Chemistry 04-08- 2017 Bharatpur
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1716 RJCT201211043847
MAHAVEER PRASAD
BHAT

OBC 06-10-1983 2021-22

M.Sc. 14-07-2008
Chemistry MDSU
AJMER M.Sc.
15-10-2022
GEOGRAPHY VMOU
KOTA

Ajmer

1717 RJCT201811009876 NIDHI GUPTA GEN 04-02-1986 2021-22 Chemistry 12.07.2009 Jaipur

1718 RJAJ201201042740 SUNIL KUMAR OBC 09-03-1986 2021-22
Chemistry 08/14/2013
university of rajasthan

CHURU

1719 RJCT201411022663 DHANRAJ NAGAR OBC 20-06-1986 2021-22
M.SC. UOK KOTA
12-09-12 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1720 RJBM201205033632 PARMESHWARI OBC 15-01-1987 2021-22

Chemistry 14-07- 2010
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN
GEOGRAPHY 20-
05-2020 MA VMOU
KOTA

CHURU

1721 RJBM201405026463 SUDHA SC 20-07-1987 2021-22
Chemistry 08/10/2011
RAJ.UNI

CHURU

1722 RJBM201205024482 PAPPU RAM SBC 18-10-1987 2021-22
Geography 18.10.2019
Chemistry 10.02.2016

Jaipur

1723 RJJJ201823001896 MUKESH KUMAR OBC 10-09-1988 2021-22
Chemistry 07/22/2009
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

1724 RJBM201405021889 JITENDRA KUMAR OBC 10-01-1989 2021-22

Chemistry 07/27/2015
MSC RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
07/20/2018 MA
PDUSU SIKAR
GEOGRAPHY
12/26/2020 MA VMOU
KOTA

CHURU

1725 RJJS201420026040 SARITA SINGH GEN 07-07-1989 2021-22
CHEMISTRY 13-07-
2010 MGSU BIKANER

Bikaner

1726 RJPA201429024352 NEETU SAINI OBC 10-07-1989 2021-22
Chemistry 07/12/2012
MSC RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

CHURU
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1727 RJJS201420026812
RAJENDRA SINGH
SIRADHANA

SBC 01-08-1989 2021-22

Chemistry 07/12/2012
MSC UNI OF
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY
05/15/2020 MSC
VMOU KOTA

CHURU

1728 RJJS201520001326 VIJAY LATA OBC 02-07-1990 2021-22
Chemistry 06/30/2011
U.O.R. JAIPUR

CHURU

1729 RJBM201205033190 MEENA GEN 21-08-1990 2021-22
M.SC. VMOU KOTA
28-09-15 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1730 RJCR201812001964 GEETA SARAN OBC 10-11-1990 2021-22
Chemistry 07/12/2012
RAJ.UNI

CHURU

1731 RJUD201839008686 AJITA KUMARI OBC 22-11-1990 2021-22
Chemistry 07/07/2013
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

1732 RJPA201429026253 SANGEETA OBC 20-01-1992 2021-22
Chemistry 07/17/2015
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

CHURU

1733 RJCT201211023441 MAHAVEER PRASAD OBC 05-09-1972 2021-22

Chemistry 07/26/1997
MAHARSI
DAYANAND
UNIVERSITY, AJMER

CHURU

1734 RJBM201205051971 RAVI KUMAR MEENA ST 02-08-1983 2021-22 Chemistry 27.03.2018 Jaipur

1735 RJBM201405027593 SUMAN KUMARI OBC 04-04-1984 2021-22
Chemistry 07/10/2008
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN,JAIPU R

CHURU

1736 RJBM201405027399 CHETAN GADAIYA OBC 17-08-1984 2021-22
Chemistry 07/10/2008
UOR,JAIPUR

CHURU

1737 RJUD201839026086 ANITA JAT OBC 10-07-1986 2021-22

Zoology 08/14/2013
MSC JAIPUR Bio-
Chemistry 07/17/2018
MSC UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU
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1738 RJBM201405023526
DHARMENDAR
KUMAR

SC 06-09-1986 2021-22

Political Science 30-
06-2018 MGSU
BIKANER Chemistry
13-07- 2010 MGSU
BIKANER Geography
18-10- 2019 VMOU
KOTA

Bikaner

1739 RJRA201831007861
LOKESH KUMAR
SAINI

OBC 04-02-1987 2021-22 Chemistry 23.07.2009 Jaipur

1740 RJPA201429026363
POORAN PRAKASH
SAINI

OBC 17-05-1987 2021-22
Chemistry 12.07.2012
Geology 24.11.2020

Jaipur

1741 RJCT201211022180
MADHU BALA
BHAGAT

GEN 20-06-1987 2021-22
Chemistry 01.05.2009
Hindi Literature
05.06.2018

Jaipur

1742 RJKA201426023540 KEDAR MAL SAINI OBC 21-08-1987 2021-22
Chemistry 07/12/2012
MSC UOR JAIPUR

CHURU

1743 RJJS201520001451 ASHUTOSH SWAMI OBC 04-07-1988 2021-22
Chemistry 07/29/2011
msgu bkn

CHURU

1744 RJCT201411022625 ARIF MOHAMMAD OBC 13-11-1988 2021-22

M.SC.
BARKATULLAH
UNIVERSITY
BHOPAL 13-04-12
CHEMISTRY M.A.
VMOU KOTA
18-10-19 HISTORY

Kota

1745 RJJL201221033033 NAVEEN TANWAR GEN 13-03-1989 2021-22

Chemistry 04/07/2016
MSC VMOU KOTA
Geography 10/18/2019
MSC VMOU KOTA

CHURU

1746 RJJW201222017659
RAKESH KUMAR
SONKARIYA

SC 10-06-1989 2021-22

Chemistry 07/03/2012
MSC MGSU BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY
01/12/2024 MA VMOU
KOTA

CHURU

1747 RJBM201205044175
NITESH KUMAR
SHERSIYA

SC 14-01-1990 2021-22
Chemistry 09/15/2014
MSC- MKU

CHURU

1748 RJRA201831012004 MANISH SONAL SC 08-02-1992 2021-22
CHEMISTRY
09-07-2014 MDSU
AJMER

Pali
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1749 RJBM201805013324 SANJU BENIWAL OBC 30-03-1992 2021-22
Chemistry 07/14/2017
MGSU BIKANER

CHURU

1750 RJCT201811009395
KALPANA
PRAJAPATI

OBC 07-12-1992 2021-22
M.SC. UOK KOTA
17-07-14 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1751 RJCT201811009042 NISHA MEENA ST 15-02-1993 2021-22
M.SC. UOK KOTA
09-07-16 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1752 RJCT201811011055 RACHANA REGAR SC 10-07-1994 2021-22
M.Sc. 17-10-2017
Chemistry VMOU

Ajmer

1753 RJJW201222006712
RAKESH KUMAR
MEEL

OBC 10-11-1985 2021-22
Chemistry 11/20/2010
U.O.R,JAIPUR

CHURU

1754 RJAJ201401025167 LOKENDRA SINGH GEN 01-06-1987 2021-22 Chemistry 14.08.2013 Jaipur

1755 RJRA201231034668 KAILASH CHAND SC 05-11-1988 2021-22
Chemistry 05/02/2018
NIMS UNIVERSITY
JAIPUR

CHURU

1756 RJJL200521018484 JAGDISH PRASAD OBC 15-05-1977 2021-22
Chemistry 08/04/2017
NIMS University

CHURU

1757 RJPA201429025992 AMAR CHAND OBC 01-07-1984 2021-22

Chemistry 05/07/2016
NIMS UNI.
JAIPUR(RAJASTHA
N)

CHURU

1758 RJBM201505020490 RAJESH KUMAR OBC 03-02-1988 2021-22

Chemistry 12-07- 2012
RU JAIPUR Political
Science 31- 05-2019
MGSU BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

1759 RJPA201429026982 LAXMI BHAMU OBC 04-01-1990 2021-22
Chemistry 07/12/2012
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

1760 RJPG201230035954 MANJU DEVI OBC 04-07-1986 2021-22
Chemistry 12/29/2010
MGSU BIKANER

CHURU

1761 RJPA201429028893 SAROJ GEN 12-12-1986 2021-22

Chemistry 14-07- 2010
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 03-
12-2020 MA PDUSU
SIKAR

Pali

1762 RJPA201429024385
SAJJAN KUMAR
SAINI

OBC 18-07-1982 2021-22
Chemistry 10/17/2017
VMOU,KOTA

CHURU
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1763 RJBM201405026155 PRIYA POONIA OBC 31-05-1992 2021-22

Chemistry 07/17/2014
MSC university of
rajasthan jaipur
Political Science
07/20/2018 MA
PDUSU SIKAR
GEOGRAPHY
12/03/2020 MA
PDUSU SIKAR

CHURU

1764 RJJP201818011240 BHAGAWATI KUMARI OBC 30-03-1990 2021-22
M.Sc. 27-06-2016
Chemistry RAJ UNIV

Ajmer

1765 RJBM201205011020 SHARMILA KUMARI OBC 21-11-1989 2021-22
Chemistry 06/24/2011
MGSU,BIKANER

CHURU

1766 RJJP200517037706 MANJU LATA SC 16-02-1975 2021-22 Chemistry 24.06.2001 Jaipur

1767 RJRA201231035237 SMITA GEN 31-01-1979 2021-22 Chemistry 31.05.2004 Jaipur

1768 RJBM201205032212
RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 25-12-1981 2021-22 Chemistry 30.07.2005 Jaipur

1769 RJPA201229023164
RAJENDRA KUMAR
BAIRWA

SC 06-10-1982 2021-22 Chemistry 22.07.2009 Jaipur

1770 RJJO201425023271 SHALU VISHNOI OBC 02-10-1983 2021-22
CHEMISTRY 18-06-
2006 BIKANER
UNIVERSITY

Bikaner

1771 RJBM201205028689 ANJU SHARMA GEN 06-04-1985 2021-22

Chemistry 07/14/2010
UNI.OF.RAJ.JAIPU R
Political Science
08/16/2013 MA
JAIPUR

CHURU

1772 RJAJ201206018994
RAMPYARI DEVI
YADAV

OBC 05-05-1987 2021-22 Chemistry 14.07.2010 Jaipur

1773 RJRA201531000009 KAMALESH SBC 08-07-1988 2021-22 Chemistry 25.07.2011 Jaipur

1774 RJJO201625033436 VIKAS GODARA OBC 02-10-1990 2021-22
Chemistry 11/17/2014
UOR JAIPUR

CHURU

1775 RJPA201229038231
UMED KUMAR
KHATRI

GEN 05-03-1981 2021-22

M.Sc. 24-09-2007
CHEMISTRY
MADURAI KAMARAJ
UNIVERSITY

Jodhpur
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1776 RJJO201425023922 AJAY SODHA GEN 22-11-1981 2021-22

Chemistry 05-07- 2005
MGSU BIKANER
Political Science
29-11-2020 MGSU
BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

1777 RJBW200808017808
KAMLESH KUMAR
YADAV

OBC 05-01-1983 2021-22 Chemistry 30.07.2005 Jaipur

1778 RJPA201329034378
MANJU KUMARI
MEENA

ST 19-01-1983 2021-22 Chemistry 21.07.2005 Jaipur

1779 RJBM200705002332
HARISH CHANDRA
MANOHAR

SC 08-03-1983 2021-22
Chemistry 06/30/2004
MLSU UDAIPUR

CHURU

1780 RJCR200512030143 VIDYAWATI POONIA OBC 06-11-1983 2021-22 Chemistry 20.05.2008 Jaipur

1781 RJJO201525021324
MUNMUN
CHAUDHARY

OBC 07-12-1984 2021-22 Chemistry 22.07.2009 Jaipur

1782 RJRA201231038090
YOGESH KUMAR
SAINI

OBC 05-07-1985 2021-22

M.Sc., Chemistry,
30-06-2011,
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR,

Jaipur

1783 RJJO201425027171
MANJU KUMARI
SAINI

OBC 10-10-1985 2021-22
Chemistry 06/30/2007
UNIVERCITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

1784 RJJO201225020682 KUMARI MUKESH GEN 13-10-1985 2021-22
Chemistry 07/14/2010
RU jaipur

CHURU

1785 RJBP201207020926 SUNITA KUMARI OBC 20-08-1986 2021-22

Chemistry 07/14/2010
MSC UOR JAIPUR
Hindi Literature
04/01/2019 MA VMOU
KOTA GEOGRAPHY
12/10/2021 MA/MSC
SIKAR

CHURU

1786 RJSR201434024283
RAVINANDAN
MEENA

ST 16-10-1986 2021-22

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
25-10-19
GEOGRAPHY M.SC.
VMU SALEM 25-01-14
CHEMISTRY

Kota

1787 RJBM201205033625
PRIYANK KUMAR
BAIRWA

SC 09-11-1986 2021-22 Chemistry 07.07.2011 Jaipur
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1788 RJJO201425027422 SAROJ KUMARI OBC 31-12-1986 2021-22

Chemistry 07/22/2009
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN Political
Science 06/29/2019
MA JAIPUR

CHURU

1789 RJGA201235015860
SUSHIL KUMAR
MEENA

ST 01-01-1987 2021-22 Chemistry 25.07.2014 Jaipur

1790 RJJL201321034432
ASHOK KUMAR
MEENA

ST 18-05-1987 2021-22 Chemistry 28.03.2019 Jaipur

1791 RJSM201232013898 UMA PATHER OBC 10-10-1987 2021-22
Chemistry 28.09.2015
Political Science
25.09.2013

Jaipur

1792 RJJO201625032665 MAYAWATI SC 15-10-1987 2021-22 Chemistry 05.08.2014 Jaipur

1793 RJDA201213046766
YOGENDRA KUMAR
JANGID

OBC 03-12-1987 2021-22 Chemistry 13.09.2016 Jaipur

1794 RJBP201207009213 PRITI SINGHAL GEN 30-01-1988 2021-22 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

1795 RJCT201211043465 RAKESH BILONIYA SC 17-06-1988 2021-22
Geography 26.12.2020
Chemistry 28.09.2015

Jaipur

1796 RJRA201831013137
GEETA DEVI
NITHARWAL

OBC 08-07-1988 2021-22 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

1797 RJBM201305014469
MEENA KUMARI
GURJAR

SBC 15-07-1988 2021-22 Chemistry 12.07.2012 Jaipur

1798 RJJO201425026739 SAVITA KULHARI OBC 04-11-1988 2021-22
Chemistry 07/22/2009
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

1799 RJBR201204037217
VIDYA CHARAN
PAREEK

GEN 22-12-1988 2021-22 Chemistry 10.07.2008 Jaipur

1800 RJDH201414023134 YOGITA OBC 15-08-1990 2021-22
Chemistry 07/12/2012
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY

CHURU

1801 RJJL201221014037
SHAITAN SINGH
TANWAR

OBC 23-09-1990 2021-22

M.Sc. 21-08-2012
Chemistry JNVU
JODHPUR M.A.
11-07-2016 History
JNVU JODHPUR

Jodhpur
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1802 RJSR201434023961
DUNGER DHAN
MEENA

ST 10-04-1991 2021-22

M.SC. VMOU KOTA
09-08-21 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
04-12-20 HISTORY
M.A. UOK KOTA
01-07-18 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

1803 RJAL201802003033 LAXMI NARUKA GEN 20-06-1994 2021-22 Chemistry 03.10.2018 Jaipur

1804 RJBM201505016587 RINKI GEN 22-07-1990 2021-22 Chemistry 13.09.2011 Jaipur

1805 RJNA200528027556 NAMARTA RASTOGI GEN 13-09-1983 2021-22 Chemistry 22.07.2003 Jaipur

1806 RJAL201202038529 SUNITA BUDANIA OBC 20-04-1991 2021-22
Chemistry 07/02/2012
MSC raj uni JAIPUR

CHURU

1807 RJBW201408023419 SATYEN SHARMA GEN 14-11-1979 2021-22
Chemistry 06/28/2002
UNIV.OF RAJ.JPR

CHURU

1808 RJAL201202028998
JEETENDRA KUMAR
MEENA

ST 18-10-1989 2021-22 Chemistry 17.11.2012 Jaipur

1809 RJBM201505017101 SANGEETA KUMARI SC 07-07-1987 2021-22
Chemistry 08/14/2013
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

1810 RJJS201420029366 PRADEEP KUMAR OBC 20-11-1986 2021-22
Chemistry 12-07- 2012
RU JAIPUR - - - - - -

Bikaner

1811 RJPA201329025693 TEJRAM MEENA ST 10-12-1988 2021-22 Chemistry 04-08- 2017 Bharatpur

1812 RJRA201231043654 RAMRAJ BASWAL SC 01-07-1982 2021-22

M.Sc., Bio- Chemistry,
11-07- 2007,
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJSTHAN JAIPUR,

Jaipur

1813 RJCT201811007778 RITA SIHAG OBC 12-11-1984 2021-22
Chemistry 06/30/2011
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

1814 RJBM201205015637 ARUN SARAN OBC 08-07-1986 2021-22

Chemistry 06/24/2011
Maharaja Ganga
Singh University
Bikaner

CHURU

1815 RJBM201205007953 RAJESH KUMAR OBC 10-07-1986 2021-22
Bio-Chemistry 19-
06-2009 MGSU
BIKANER - - - - - -

Bikaner
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1816 RJPA201229039275 MUNSHEE RAM OBC 07-09-1986 2021-22

Chemistry 03-07- 2012
MGSU BIKANER
Political Science
10-10-2018 VMOU
KOTA - - -

Bikaner

1817 RJBM201205044024 DEEPA SWAMI OBC 27-03-1987 2021-22
Chemistry 02/07/2008
UOR JAIPUR

CHURU

1818 RJJO201624030316 ARCHANA SHARMA GEN 15-07-1988 2021-22
Chemistry 06/30/2011
University of
Rajasthan

CHURU

1819 RJJS201420026101 SALMA OBC 03-03-1989 2021-22
Chemistry 06/24/2011
MGSU

CHURU

1820 RJSR201434026829
NARENDRA KUMAR
MEENA

ST 10-07-1989 2021-22

M.SC. UOK KOTA
17-07-14 CHEMISTRY
M.A. UOK KOTA
01-07-18 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Kota

1821 RJBM201405025526 SATPAL SINGH OBC 05-09-1989 2021-22
Chemistry 17-06- 2011
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1822 RJJO201425023935 VIKASH PRAJAPAT OBC 04-02-1990 2021-22
Chemistry 08/14/2013
UOR JAIPUR

CHURU

1823 RJJO201425028758
PRAMENDRA
KUMAR

OBC 05-01-1991 2021-22

Chemistry 17-07- 2015
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 18-
10-2019 MSC VMOU
KOTA

CHURU

1824 RJBW201608030252
ANITA KUMARI
MEENA

ST 17-04-1991 2021-22
M.SC. MDSU AJMER
01-10-14 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1825 RJNA201428022307
POONAM
SWARNKAR

OBC 13-05-1993 2021-22 Chemistry 08.07.2014 Jaipur

1826 RJBM201205050448
SUNIL KUMAR
SWAMI

OBC 15-08-1982 2021-22
Chemistry 07/10/2006
MDSU AJMER

CHURU
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1827 RJCR201012007368 PRIYANKA SHARMA GEN 16-02-1985 2021-22

Chemistry 06/09/2004
MSC MDSU AJMER
Political Science
07/04/2012 MA MGSU
BIKANER HINDI
05/31/2019 MA MGSU
BIKANER

CHURU

1828 RJBM201205026758
LAKSHMI NARAYAN
SUTHAR

OBC 08-05-1986 2021-22
Chemistry 17-10- 2017
VMOU KOTA - - - - - -

Bikaner

1829 RJPA201429028733 ANITA KUMARI OBC 10-12-1988 2021-22
Chemistry 07/17/2015
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERCITY

CHURU

1830 RJJJ201823002318 RAJBALA OBC 16-06-1989 2021-22

Political Science
12/13/2012 MA
JAIPUR Chemistry
08/16/2016 MSC UR.
JAIPUR

CHURU

1831 RJBM201805008662 SITA PRAJAPAT OBC 07-10-1993 2021-22
M.Sc. 14-07-2017
Chemistry MGSU
BIKANER

Ajmer

1832 RJAJ201206020166
RAKESH KUMAR
MEENA

ST 23-11-1984 2021-22 Chemistry 14.07.2010 Jaipur

1833 RJCT201211044147 BHOLA RAM MEENA ST 30-07-1987 2021-22

Chemistry 30-08- 2008
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERCITY ,
JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY 18-
07-2018 MA/MSC
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY

CHURU

1834 RJJL201221024643 MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC 25-07-1988 2021-22
Chemistry 10/05/2016
VMOU KOTA

CHURU

1835 RJJO201424027644 ROSHNI BALODA OBC 05-06-1987 2021-22
Chemistry 05-01- 2012
RAJ. UNI.

CHURU

1836 RJJL200821006705 ARTI SHARMA GEN 08-07-1976 2021-22

Hindi Literature
03.12.2021 English
Literature 17.12.2008
Chemistry 30.06.2000

Jaipur

1837 RJPA201229039261
MEENA
CHOUDHARY

OBC 01-09-1987 2021-22 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur
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1838 RJJL201221022182 ANIL KUMAR YADAV OBC 07-10-1986 2021-22
History 07.07.2017
Chemistry 04.08.2017

Jaipur

1839 RJHA201816002601 REKHA KASWAN OBC 08-12-1993 2021-22
Chemistry 17-10- 2017
VMOU KOTA - - - - - -

Bikaner

1840 RJKO200827002213 DINESH KUMAR OBC 05-10-1979 2021-22 Chemistry 25.06.2003 Jaipur

1841 RJDH201414029388 ANITA SC 03-02-1988 2021-22
Chemistry 07/12/2012
University of Raja

CHURU

1842 RJJL200821001287
VANDANA
CHOUDHARY

OBC 01-07-1986 2022-23
M.SC. NIMS JAIPUR
10-04-14 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1843 RJJL200521004385
PRADEEP
CHOUDHARY

OBC 12-03-1973 2022-23
Political Science
17.07.2018 Chemistry
25.05.2010

Jaipur

1844 RJBM201405025327 ARVIND KUMAR OBC 02-05-1985 2022-23
Chemistry 12-07- 2009
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1845 RJBP201407024220
SHRI BHAGWAN
YADAV

OBC 16-11-1985 2022-23
Geography 06.01.2019
Chemistry 23.11.2013

Jaipur

1846 RJBM201205025344 VAKEEL CHAND SC 15-07-1986 2022-23
Chemistry 16-03- 2015
MSU TAMILNADU - - -
- - -

Bikaner

1847 RJGA201235008767 AJIT SINGH ST 08-09-1989 2022-23 Chemistry 16.03.2020 Jaipur

1848 RJBW201208031286
MAHENDRA KUMAR
RAIBARY

SBC 25-08-1990 2022-23 Chemistry 17.10.2017 Jaipur

1849 RJBW201208046880 VIKAS KUMAR OBC 27-11-1990 2022-23
Chemistry 10/17/2017
VMOU

CHURU

1850 RJBM201205049863 BALVINDER SINGH OBC 23-05-1991 2022-23
Chemistry 01-07- 2016
VMU TAMILNADU - - -
- - -

Bikaner

1851 RJBP201207024831 VIMLA RANI GEN 21-03-1980 2022-23
Chemistry 16.06.2003
Geography 21.10.2022

Jaipur

1852 RJBM200805016022
AJIT KUMAR
KULDEEP

SC 01-08-1980 2022-23

Chemistry 06/30/2004
MLSU UDIPUR
RAJASTHANI
01/05/2012 VMOU
KOTA

CHURU

1853 RJJP201817006052
SARLA KUMARI
GOYAL

GEN 05-05-1987 2022-23 Chemistry 22.11.2010 Jaipur
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1854 RJBM201205044857
RAKESH KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 15-06-1988 2022-23

English Literature
27.10.2016 Chemistry
17.10.2017 Political
Science 16.08.2013

Jaipur

1855 RJRA201231049278
ASHOK KUMAR
MEENA

ST 12-07-1988 2022-23 Chemistry 02-05- 2018 Bharatpur

1856 RJPA201429029443
PRAHALAD
BIJARANIYA

OBC 22-07-1991 2022-23

Chemistry 09/28/2015
MSC VMOU KOTA
GEOGRAPHY
05/15/2020 MSC
VMOU KOTA

CHURU

1857 RJBM201805012592 MEENA YADAV OBC 25-03-1992 2022-23 Chemistry 27.06.2016 Jaipur

1858 RJJJ201823002787 DEEPIKA POONIA OBC 15-12-1992 2022-23
Chemistry 07/17/2015
UNIRAJ JAIPUR

CHURU

1859 RJPA201429026254
SUMAN KUMARI
SAINI

OBC 01-02-1988 2022-23 Chemistry 28.03.2019 Jaipur

1860 RJSR200834019902
UMESH KUMAR
SAINI

OBC 05-04-1980 2022-23 Chemistry 17.06.2005 Jaipur

1861 RJAL201802011799
ASHISH KUMAR
WADIYA

SC 24-10-1991 2022-23
M.SC. UOK KOTA
13-12-14 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1862 RJSR201434026785 DINESH MEENA ST 14-11-1985 2022-23
M.SC. UOK KOTA
26-12-12 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1863 RJJW201222013516 KANHEYA LAL OBC 01-01-1989 2022-23

Chemistry 17-10- 2017
VMOU KOTA
Geography 22-09-
2018 VMOU KOTA - -
-

Bikaner

1864 RJAJ201201037242 SURESH KUMAR OBC 25-07-1985 2022-23
Chemistry 03/27/2018
VMOU KOTA

CHURU

1865 RJNA202028031189 KAVITA KUMARI OBC 01-08-1987 2022-23
Chemistry 06/30/2011
MSC UNIVERSITY

CHURU

1866 RJJO201425027255 ANJANA VERMA OBC 01-01-1989 2022-23

Chemistry 05/25/2011
RAJSTHAN Political
Science 07/17/2018
JAIPUR
GEOGRAPHY
02/04/2021 JAIPUR

CHURU
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1867 RJNA201828001789 NARENDRA JANDU OBC 20-07-1990 2022-23
M.Sc. 03-10-2018
Chemistry
VMOU,KOTA

Ajmer

1868 RJUD202039032527 SANTEE SAINI OBC 10-05-1992 2022-23 Chemistry 13.07.2017 Jaipur

1869 RJHA202016028095 SANTOSH OBC 04-07-1989 2022-23

Chemistry 07/29/2013
MGSU, BIKANER
GEOGRAPHY
11/29/2020 MA MGSU
BIKANER

CHURU

1870 RJDA202013031756 YOGITA KAUSHIK GEN 09-09-1989 2022-23
Chemistry 30-06- 2011
RU JAIPUR - - - - - -

Bikaner

1871 RJRA202031029955
MAHENDAR KUMAR
MEENA

ST 15-06-1990 2022-23
M.Sc. 08-07-2014
Chemistry MDSU ,
AJMER

Ajmer

1872 RJRA201431025614 ANKITA SOLANKI OBC 23-08-1990 2022-23 Chemistry 16.07.2011 Jaipur

1873 RJJS202020029292 SUBHASH CHANDER OBC 20-08-1991 2022-23
Chemistry 12-07- 2015
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1874 RJJO202025029497 RANJANA KUMAWAT OBC 31-12-1993 2022-23
Chemistry 10/24/2017
MSC PDUSU SIKAR

CHURU

1875 RJRA202031030142
SHAITAN KUMAR
MEGHWAL

SC 25-12-1986 2022-23

CHEMISTRY
20-07-2008 MLSU
UDAIPUR
CHEMISTRY
28-03-2019 VMOU
KOTA

Pali

1876 RJJW202022030755
ASHOK KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 02-07-1989 2022-23
Chemistry 07/12/2012
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

1877 RJCT202011030479
KAMAL KUMAR
CHHIMPA

OBC 01-02-1991 2022-23
Chemistry 03-07- 2012
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1878 RJJJ201823006788 AJAY KUMAR SC 04-05-1988 2022-23
Chemistry 07/12/2012
UOR JAIPUR

CHURU

1879 RJJP202018032491 MEENA SONI OBC 18-05-1990 2022-23
Chemistry 07/03/2012
M.G.S.university.bik
aner

CHURU
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1880 RJSM202032030751 JITENDER SINGH GEN 04-08-1987 2022-23
MSC-13-07-2010
Chemistry MGSU,
Bikaner

Bikaner

1881 RJAL202002028645 PRIYANKA GEN 20-09-1988 2022-23
Chemistry 07/10/2014
University of
Rajasthan

CHURU

1882 RJCR201512005968 ARVIND OBC 15-11-1988 2022-23
Chemistry 07/03/2012
MGSU, BIKANER

CHURU

1883 RJDA202013035765 YUDHAVEER SINGH OBC 27-11-1988 2022-23
Chemistry 07/12/2012
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

1884 RJNA202028030502 SONU SAINI OBC 11-08-1990 2022-23

Chemistry 07/29/2013
MAHARAJA GANGA
SINGH UNIVERSITY
BIKANER

CHURU

1885 RJCT202011031515
KAUSHAL KISHOR
SINDHIA

SC 13-03-1992 2022-23
M.SC. UOK KOTA
17-07-14 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1886 RJBW201808001938 SUNITA PILANIYAN OBC 10-05-1992 2022-23
Chemistry 03/18/2013
UOR

CHURU

1887 RJBM201805009437 RAMESH PARIHAR OBC 15-03-1995 2022-23
MSC CHEMISTRY
15-07-2016 MDSU
AJMER

Pali

1888 RJKO201827013028 DEEPA CHOUDHARY OBC 21-07-1990 2022-23
Chemistry 07/12/2012
UOR JAIPUR

CHURU

1889 RJJL201921022449 RINKU OBC 10-09-1990 2022-23
Chemistry 07/17/2015
UOR, JAIPUR

CHURU

1890 RJBM201205033672 TARUNA SHARMA GEN 03-07-1985 2022-23
Hindi Literature
28.03.2017 Chemistry
30.11.2009

Jaipur

1891 RJBM201205027058
ARJUN RAM
CHOUDHARY

OBC 05-08-1989 2022-23
Chemistry 28-09- 2015
VMOU KOTA - - - - - -

Bikaner

1892 RJBM201205034727
KAMAL KUMAR
SHARMA

GEN 13-09-1987 2022-23 Chemistry 30.06.2011 Jaipur

1893 RJBP200807042870 RAJ KUMAR OBC 05-08-1978 2022-23
Chemistry 01.08.2000
Geography 18.10.2019

Jaipur
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1894 RJAL202002028857 RAGHU VEER SC 17-06-1983 2022-23
Chemistry 13-07- 2010
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1895 RJJL201421026836 PREETAM MEENA ST 10-08-1988 2022-23 Chemistry 23.06.2015 Jaipur

1896 RJPA201229022498 KULDEEP GURJAR SBC 04-01-1989 2022-23 Chemistry 27.03.2018 Jaipur

1897 RJBU201810008543
KULDEEP SINGH
JAKHAR

OBC 31-10-1991 2022-23

Chemistry 06/30/2011
UOR GEOGRAPHY
10/09/2022 MA/MSC
PDUSU SIKAR

CHURU

1898 RJJP202018028008 MANOJ OBC 05-08-1992 2022-23
Chemistry 05/27/2019
MGSU BIKANER

CHURU

1899 RJRA202031029376 NIRAMA OBC 05-08-1993 2022-23 Chemistry 13.07.2017 Jaipur

1900 RJSK201833003086
GIRRAJ PRASAD
MEENA

ST 18-06-1994 2022-23 Chemistry 17.10.2017 Jaipur

1901 RJJL201421023833 MANISHA MEENA ST 05-01-1988 2022-23 Chemistry 12.07.2010 Jaipur

1902 RJCR201812001737 SABHYATA SINGH OBC 20-03-1994 2022-23

Chemistry 10/24/2017
MSC- PDUSU SIKAR
GEOGRAPHY
05/04/2023 MA VMOU
KOTA

CHURU

1903 RJCT202011032829
ABHILASHA
CHOUDHARY

OBC 12-09-1995 2022-23
Chemistry 08/07/2018
MSC MGSU BIKANER

CHURU

1904 RJSK201833001664
AMIT KUMAR
MOOND

OBC 08-07-1992 2022-23
Chemistry 09/18/2013
UNI RAJ

CHURU

1905 RJJL201421028023 SANGEETA KUMARI SC 01-03-1989 2022-23
Hindi Literature
07.07.2018 Chemistry
22.08.2012

Jaipur

1906 RJPA201329031541 POONAM MEENA ST 01-07-1989 2022-23 Chemistry 03.07.2012 Jaipur

1907 RJDA202013031045 SHWETA OBC 10-06-1993 2022-23
Chemistry 12/08/2015
MGSU BIKANER

CHURU

1908 RJPA201429022609
RAM NARAYAN
KUMHAR

OBC 20-06-1980 2022-23
Hindi Literature
28.08.2019 Chemistry
14.07.2010

Jaipur

1909 RJJS202020028863
PRAMOD KUMAR
JANGIR

OBC 01-10-1983 2022-23

Chemistry 06/22/2011
PERIYAR
UNIVERSITY, SALEM
(T. N.)

CHURU
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1910 RJAL202002030306
SANTOSH KUMAR
SAINI

OBC 01-01-1985 2022-23
Chemistry 07/22/2009
UOR

CHURU

1911 RJCT202011028933 MAHAVEER VERMA SC 25-02-1985 2022-23

M.Sc., Chemistry,
26-07-2011,
UNIVERSITY OF
KOTA, KOTA , M.A.,
History, 01- 07-2018,
University of Kota,
Kota,

Kota

1912 RJSK201433015334 ANJANA KUMARI OBC 24-06-1985 2022-23

Chemistry 11/30/2009
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN
GEOGRAPHY
12/10/2021 MA/MSC
SIKAR

CHURU

1913 RJBW202008028874 TARA CHAND SC 01-07-1985 2022-23
Chemistry 27-06- 2007
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1914 RJBW201808034056 MANJU DEVI OBC 06-04-1990 2022-23
Chemistry 08/14/2013
UOR ,JAIPUR

CHURU

1915 RJHA201816002210 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 29-07-1990 2022-23
Chemistry 08-07- 2016
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1916 RJCT202011028597 JEET RAM MEENA ST 25-04-1994 2022-23

M.SC. 11-11-2020
CHEMISTRY UNI. OF
TECHNOLOGY
JAIPUR

Ajmer

1917 RJNA201228023232 RAM RATAN OBC 16-05-1987 2022-23

Chemistry 28-11- 2012
MGSU BIKANER
Geography 04-04-
2019 VMOU KOTA - -
-

Bikaner

1918 RJBM201805002630 JEEYA RAM OBC 12-01-1992 2022-23
M.Sc. 17-10-2017
CHEMISTRY VMOU
KOTA

Jodhpur

1919 RJCT202011034542 CHETNA GURJAR SBC 29-07-1996 2022-23 Chemistry 05.12.2020 Jaipur

1920 RJBW199808020428
SHYAM SUNDER
SINGH YADAV

OBC 05-01-1970 2022-23 Chemistry 28.06.1995 Jaipur
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1921 RJBM201205031994
MUKESH KUMAR
KATARIA

OBC 01-09-1988 2022-23
Chemistry 07/12/2018
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

1922 RJPA201829001729 JAY PRAKASH SC 20-12-1990 2022-23
M.SC.CHEMISTRY1
0-04-2014 NIMS
UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

Pali

1923 RJJO202025029544 PUSHPA OBC 10-07-1995 2022-23
Chemistry 12-06- 2018
MGSU BIKANER - - - -
- -

Bikaner

1924 RJJP202018029133 SHARDA SHIVRAN OBC 01-09-1989 2022-23
Chemistry 07/12/2012
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN

CHURU

1925 RJBI202009027289 ASHA MEENA ST 15-09-1990 2022-23 Chemistry 10.07.2014 Jaipur

1926 RJCT202011030658 DAULATRAM MEENA ST 05-08-1988 2022-23
M.A. UOK KOTA
14-08-13 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1927 RJRA201831010024 MUKESH NAGAR OBC 17-08-1987 2022-23
M.SC. UOK KOTA
06-07-15 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1928 RJBN201203049643
RAVINDRA SINGH
RATHORE

GEN 04-04-1992 2022-23
M.Sc., Chemistry,
20-01-2021, V.M.O.U.
KOTA,

Bikaner

1929 RJTO200836015410
RANJEET SINGH
DHAYAL

OBC 05-07-1980 2022-23

Chemistry 01/03/2005
UNI.OF BIKANER
HISTORY 11/01/2011
JAIPUR

CHURU

1930 RJBP201207024868 NEHA OBC 20-04-1988 2022-23 Chemistry 13.07.2016 Jaipur

1931 RJAJ202001035550 VINITA KUMARI OBC 13-08-1985 2022-23
Chemistry 06/26/2008
BANASTHALI
UNIVERSITY TONK

CHURU

1932 RJDA202013028415 SUMAN KAJALA OBC 03-11-1986 2022-23
Chemistry 06/30/2011
UOR JAIPUR

CHURU

1933 RJBW201408024308 RAM GOPAL LODHA OBC 31-10-1989 2022-23
M.SC. MDSU AJMER
09-07-14 CHEMISTRY

Kota

1934 RJNA202028029948 SUNITA SAINI OBC 10-03-1993 2022-23
Chemistry 07/08/2016
MSC MGSU BIKANER

CHURU

1935 RJJO202025030033 POONAM KUMARI OBC 10-02-1994 2022-23
Chemistry 07/08/2016
RAJASTHAN
UNIVERSITY

CHURU
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1936 RJJO201425027639 SURAJBHAN YADAV OBC 24-12-1986 2022-23
Chemistry 07/12/2012
UOR JAIPUR

CHURU

1937 RJHA201816001980 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 16-05-1987 2022-23

Chemistry 03-07- 2012
MGSU BIKANER
Political Science
29-11-2020 MGSU
BIKANER - - -

Bikaner

1938 RJJS201420026070 ANJESH JANGIR OBC 17-10-1989 2022-23
Chemistry 04/07/2016
MSC VMOU KOTA

CHURU

1939 RJPA201429024947
LAXMAN SINGH
YADAV

OBC 02-07-1990 2022-23
Chemistry 17.10.2017
Geography 15.05.2020

Jaipur

1940 RJRA201831009347 AJAY KUMAR SAIN OBC 12-05-1990 2022-23
M.Sc. Chemistry
V.M.O.U. KOTA 13-
09-2016

Jaipur

1941 RJSK201833005146 JYOTI SHARMA GEN 06-07-1991 2022-23 Chemistry 27.06.2016 Jaipur

1942 RJBI202109000016 KALLI BAI SAINI OBC 08-06-1992 2022-23 Chemistry 27.06.2019 Jaipur

1943 RJDH200814017878 SEEMA MUDGAL GEN 22-06-1980 2022-23 Chemistry 01.08.2000 Jaipur

1944 RJSK201833060476
SAROJ KUMARI
SAINI

OBC 08-06-1992 2022-23
Chemistry 07/08/2016
RU

CHURU

1945 RJSM200832000744 KULDEEP SINGH OBC 04-07-1983 2022-23
Chemistry 16-10- 2014
NIMS UNIVERSITY
JAIPUR - - - - - -

Bikaner


